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New	Year's	Classic	-	copied	-	1/16/2026	to	1/18/2026

Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

Event	1		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 2:19.02Hairr, Kate E
30.04 36.19 41.04 31.75

IRON-NT 142 2:23.24Birch, Adela L
30.33 35.49 45.07 32.35

IRON-NT 143 2:23.85Craver, Cayna R
31.99 34.80 43.79 33.27

IRON-NT 144 2:28.30Bell, Parker E
31.62 37.69 45.50 33.49

IRON-NT 145 2:29.17Percaccio, Frances A
32.15 39.31 42.82 34.89

IRON-NT 146 2:29.20Cabral, Mikaela A
32.54 37.05 44.79 34.82

IRON-NT 147 2:32.43Wu, Cindy M
33.35 37.53 46.50 35.05

IRON-NT 138 2:34.16To, Sophie Q
32.49 37.62 48.64 35.41

PAC-NT 149 2:34.77Vijee, Reshikaa
33.32 36.82 49.09 35.54

IRON-NT 1410 2:39.13Mathew, Irene G
34.94 40.29 45.70 38.20

LAC-NT 1311 2:44.62Orr, Madi C
35.91 42.35 49.20 37.16

MTRO-NT 1312 2:45.11Flaming, Gianna
37.69 38.81 49.58 39.03

LAC-NT 1313 2:47.75Curtis, Emily W
33.32 42.75 50.70 40.98

PAC-NT 1314 2:48.30Murugesan, Mohithra
39.46 43.07 49.67 36.10

PAC-NT 1315 2:55.44Nguyen, Zoey
37.92 42.20 54.73 40.59

LAC-NT 1316 2:55.63Gautam, Avni S
39.27 43.56 49.89 42.91

IRON-NT 1317 2:57.23Song, Natalie L
41.38 42.58 54.68 38.59

IRON-NT 1418 2:57.59Heiermann, Heidi L
39.73 43.47 54.12 40.27

LAC-NT 1319 2:59.05Lafortune, Emily C
36.84 45.78 54.04 42.39

STAR-NT 1320 3:02.37Nordhoff, Bentley Z
39.17 47.30 55.12 40.78

IRON-NT 1321 3:04.98Parkhurst, Caitlyn S
41.43 48.95 51.81 42.79

PAC-NT 1422 3:10.63Chalunkal, Isabella A
40.14 49.49 56.43 44.57

IRON-NT 1323 3:10.98Ginagam, Naavya S
46.27 48.38 53.55 42.78

PAC-NT 14--- DQRaghavendra, Risha
47.77 50.11 59.08 49.05

Event	2		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 2:10.97Goodwin, Jonah D
28.20 34.23 38.48 30.06

STAR-NT 142 2:12.19Case, James S
28.08 34.73 39.32 30.06

IRON-NT 133 2:21.33Kail, Christian L
30.46 36.12 45.33 29.42

MTRO-NT 134 2:22.81Riccardi, J.R.
28.26 36.86 43.81 33.88

MTRO-NT 135 2:24.85Aiello, David Leo
29.99 36.64 45.30 32.92

PAC-NT 146 2:25.23Arangalla, Sanuka M
31.11 38.07 43.91 32.14

LAC-NT 147 2:25.97Liang, David H
31.68 39.61 42.42 32.26

MTRO-NT 138 2:27.11Chakharawiroj, Ryan
31.43 35.90 47.29 32.49

IRON-NT 139 2:27.22Schulteis, Eli A
32.59 38.65 44.23 31.75

MTRO-NT 1310 2:27.61Li, Hunter
33.56 37.17 42.47 34.41

LAC-NT 1411 2:27.62Potter, Greyson G
32.90 37.96 44.64 32.12

LAC-NT 1312 2:29.18Xiao, Mason W
33.61 36.72 45.36 33.49

PAC-NT 1413 2:29.89Breashears, Mason E
34.56 36.21 46.79 32.33

PAC-NT 1314 2:29.95Wilson, Gabriel S
33.02 39.71 44.07 33.15

IRON-NT 1415 2:30.48Cortinas, Niko J
29.95 39.04 47.10 34.39

LAC-NT 1416 2:32.03Nurre, Connor H
34.72 38.55 43.82 34.94

IRON-NT 1317 2:32.53Karimzad, Ryan J
34.31 38.09 48.71 31.42

IRON-NT 1418 2:33.31Davila, Liam A
35.03 37.94 46.05 34.29

LAC-NT 1419 2:33.83Rakowski, Austin J
32.90 38.20 48.90 33.83

LAC-NT 1320 2:34.05Vakil, Ayaan V
32.24 40.49 44.06 37.26

LAC-NT 1421 2:34.36Deo, Medhav
33.64 39.03 46.04 35.65

PAC-NT 1422 2:34.98Larwa, Ryder M
32.91 36.68 52.73 32.66

IRON-NT 1323 2:35.69Velugati, Rudy R
37.78 36.94 47.94 33.03

STAR-NT 1324 2:37.36Hamilton, Kai
33.38 41.05 48.14 34.79

IRON-NT 1325 2:37.48Poon, Kaden J
34.24 39.13 49.60 34.51

LAC-NT 1326 2:37.81Schimmelman, Parker C
34.40 39.06 48.89 35.46

IRON-NT 1427 2:38.30Singh, Anush
35.42 39.41 46.49 36.98

IRON-NT 1328 2:39.08Azer, Ben J
34.77 39.97 48.07 36.27

A+-NT 1429 2:40.66Bazgu, Nicolas T
31.92 40.01 51.08 37.65
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New	Year's	Classic	-	copied	-	1/16/2026	to	1/18/2026

Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	2		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 1330 2:40.77Mukherjee, Aarit N
35.87 38.33 51.10 35.47

PAC-NT 1331 2:42.18Ramsay, Henry M
35.61 39.62 50.21 36.74

MTRO-NT 1332 2:42.80Bandemer, Clark
32.94 43.82 50.39 35.65

IRON-NT 1333 2:43.48Moussa, Sigo
36.28 41.55 50.16 35.49

LAC-NT 1334 2:44.64Moroz, Maksym
34.23 42.33 50.95 37.13

PAC-NT 1335 2:44.90Cluer, Ashton J
37.31 41.54 50.18 35.87

LAC-NT 1436 2:45.59Davis, Declan M
34.93 46.20 46.12 38.34

LAC-NT 1337 2:46.92Awalegaonkar, Nitai O
35.97 44.31 47.14 39.50

IRON-NT 1438 2:47.66Mehta, Ron K
37.73 43.19 49.37 37.37

PAC-NT 1339 2:49.77Fung, Harvey E
42.19 42.44 49.75 35.39

MTRO-NT 1340 2:51.71Pastorelli, Dylan
35.26 44.91 52.16 39.38

LAC-NT 1341 2:54.94Tong, William S
39.57 42.45 51.30 41.62

TRAC-NT 1342 3:00.33Wait-Chaves, Ethan M
40.09

MTRO-NT 1343 3:02.76Srivastava, Ritvik
44.77 48.15 49.85 39.99

LAC-NT 1344 3:10.66Dhakal, Prayan G
44.62 47.32 58.40 40.32

IRON-NT 1345 3:30.52van Staden, Niel C
51.10 57.30 56.18 45.94

TRAC-NT 14--- DQJackson, Peyton P
42.21 44.70 52.23 37.60

IRON-NT 13--- DQBrahmanapally, Dhanvin
35.66 43.26 46.18 39.52

Event	3		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 101 1:19.99Lam, Allyse
38.35 41.64

IRON-NT  92 1:21.21Voduc, Adelene T
38.96 42.25

IRON-NT 103 1:21.84Xu, Lexi
39.62 42.22

A+-NT 104 1:24.09Shelokov, Polina V
40.93 43.16

IRON-NT 105 1:24.84Bancoro, Jackie B
38.74 46.10

A+-NT  96 1:25.02Harutyunyan, Olivia
41.55 43.47

IRON-NT 107 1:27.78Jacob, Nikita
41.35 46.43

LAC-NT 108 1:31.45Lakkaraju, Srinika
43.24 48.21

LAC-NT 109 1:31.95Dunleavy, Abigail L
42.83 49.12

IRON-NT  910 1:32.37Wu, Brianna B
42.34 50.03

IRON-NT  811 1:33.23Cof in, Devin R
42.82 50.41

MTRO-NT  912 1:33.24Jin, Chloe
43.06 50.18

LAC-NT 1013 1:34.08Tanputra, Emily
45.01 49.07

IRON-NT  914 1:34.50Nordvall, Charlotte G
43.59 50.91

LAC-NT 1015 1:34.70Somers, Wendy C
44.31 50.39

LAC-NT  916 1:35.74Panter, Hailey A
41.51 54.23

LAC-NT 1017 1:36.10Yalamanchili, Nethra U
43.75 52.35

A+-NT  918 1:36.17Bhardwaj, Zara
47.76 48.41

MTRO-NT 1019 1:36.35Whang, Audrey
46.99 49.36

LAC-NT 1020 1:37.45Murray, Parker P
42.92 54.53

PAC-NT 1021 1:38.09Ringo, Allie B
46.14 51.95

LAC-NT  822 1:38.93Gerard, Lauren
46.02 52.91

LAC-NT  923 1:38.98Higginbotham, Stella
45.90 53.08

LAC-NT  924 1:39.20Long, Brooke A
49.75 49.45

STAR-NT 1025 1:39.87Crump, Claire V
46.02 53.85

LAC-NT 1026 1:40.17Soza, Sierra
48.35 51.82

LAC-NT  927 1:40.25Kohale, Meera
47.65 52.60

PAC-NT 1028 1:40.39Barrera Cruz, Emilia
46.23 54.16

PAC-NT 1029 1:40.58Popovic, Emilia
50.67 49.91

TRAC-NT 1030 1:41.47Palomares, Chelsea S
44.29 57.18

MTRO-NT 1031 1:41.65Pierce, Lilyan
50.13 51.52

PAC-NT  932 1:42.87Reyes, Alison
50.43 52.44

LAC-NT  933 1:45.57Lee, Skyler X
50.06 55.51

A+-NT 1034 1:46.40Neviarkovich, Olivia H
51.27 55.13

IRON-NT  935 1:46.76Cheli, Ayana
50.01 56.75

LAC-NT  936 1:48.52Greene, Avery B
48.64 59.88
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	3		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1037 1:48.78Anderson, Lucy G
47.56 1:01.22

LAC-NT  938 1:49.58Giambrone, Rosa J
48.06 1:01.52

LAC-NT  839 1:50.66Shen, Tian S
52.03 58.63

IRON-NT 1040 1:50.80Gore, Aditi A
49.79 1:01.01

LAC-NT  941 1:52.51Zaza, Nadia W
53.85 58.66

LAC-NT  842 1:55.59Daga, Avisha
57.68 57.91

IRON-NT 1043 1:56.42Barone, Julia E
TRAC-NT  944 1:58.91Bothner, Fayth E

52.37 1:06.54
LAC-NT 1045 2:06.89Katharotiya, Niva M

1:06.12 1:00.77
PAC-NT 1046 2:07.28Janorkar, Saavi

59.36 1:07.92
PAC-NT  847 2:08.22Madhubalan, Lohithha

1:05.19 1:03.03
PAC-NT 1048 2:13.80Amruthoji, Aadyasree

1:06.25 1:07.55
LAC-NT  9--- DQDunn, Adaleine B

45.65 52.63
MTRO-NT  9--- DQTaylor, Charley

46.01 49.44
MTRO-NT  7--- DQPan-Wang, Amanda
IRON-NT  8--- DQPhillips, Davis B

52.98 1:00.88
A+-NT  7--- DQShelokov, Lika V

49.63 54.26
LAC-NT  9--- DQGreer, Adeline E

54.04 1:03.21
LAC-NT  8--- DQRandall, Olivia M

49.63 57.33
LAC-NT  9--- DQZbyvatel, So ia

47.47 51.75

Event	4		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 1:16.92Johnston, Luke R
34.96 41.96

MTRO-NT  92 1:17.00Shen, Caden
35.32 41.68

IRON-NT 103 1:22.89Lukina, Anthony M
39.90 42.99

LAC-NT 104 1:24.75Ting, Jeremy
40.59 44.16

LAC-NT 105 1:26.48Patel, Kiaan D
39.89 46.59

LAC-NT  96 1:26.69Liang, Caden
40.01 46.68

LAC-NT 107 1:26.96Zimmermann, Gabriel D
39.25 47.71

IRON-NT 108 1:28.20Kioni, Michael G
41.76 46.44

MTRO-NT  99 1:28.29Fan, Daniel
41.82 46.47

IRON-NT  910 1:31.25Chiang, Tyler J
43.08 48.17

PAC-NT  911 1:31.82Xu, Jeremy
43.09 48.73

Unattached-NT  912 1:34.60Zhang, Alex Y
45.33 49.27

LAC-NT 1013 1:35.22Guo, Jason C
43.52 51.70

LAC-NT 1014 1:36.49Sharma, Arjun
46.08 50.41

LAC-NT  915 1:37.63Huang, Liam M
47.46 50.17

LAC-NT  916 1:38.85Yu, Sebastian O
45.51 53.34

IRON-NT 1017 1:39.81Patil, Ojas
47.03 52.78

LAC-NT  918 1:40.74Kim, Ethan Y
47.04 53.70

LAC-NT 1019 1:41.15Xia, Vincent
48.46 52.69

LAC-NT  820 1:43.65He, Theodore
52.84 50.81

LAC-NT  821 1:44.16Hsu, Ike
48.31 55.85

MTRO-NT 1022 1:45.77Mitchell, Malcolm
50.39 55.38

LAC-NT  823 1:46.11Nawikamul, Rylen
52.74 53.37

LAC-NT 1024 1:46.70Khalid, Danyal M
52.91 53.79

PAC-NT 1025 1:46.75Odierno, Eli
51.06 55.69

MTRO-NT 1026 1:47.40Ketthe, Varun
48.54 58.86

LAC-NT  727 1:51.12Gonchar, Alexander
51.18 59.94

IRON-NT  928 1:51.64To, Jacksie Q
51.18 1:00.46

IRON-NT 1029 1:51.84Rolfson, Brady A
54.37 57.47

LAC-NT  830 1:52.37Sundaresan, Ishwar
52.52 59.85

LAC-NT  831 1:52.99Nielson, Henry L
57.40 55.59

MTRO-NT  932 1:53.21Antonelli, Antonio
55.61 57.60

LAC-NT  933 1:53.90Gadiwan, Max
53.29 1:00.61

IRON-NT  834 1:54.37Lin, Adam P
58.23 56.14

PAC-NT  935 1:54.80Noel, Frankie
54.08 1:00.72



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 1:43 PM  1/21/2026  Page 4
New	Year's	Classic	-	copied	-	1/16/2026	to	1/18/2026

Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	4		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1036 1:55.12Sacks, Baylor C
55.60 59.52

IRON-NT 1037 2:01.86Solanki-Lee, Anjay A
53.39 1:08.47

LAC-NT  838 2:20.32Larmer, Eli
1:06.08 1:14.24

PAC-NT  739 2:44.96Warren, Jack
1:16.47 1:28.49

LAC-NT  9--- DQSunidja, Kirby
58.04 51.92

A+-NT  9--- DQRechytski, Rodion
45.01 53.25

IRON-NT  8--- DQMehta, Devan C
54.04 55.18

IRON-NT  8--- DQBanerjee, Mivaan
59.35 56.16

STAR-NT  8--- DQBraucksieker, Ryland A
1:06.91 1:02.75

MTRO-NT 10--- DQAgrawal, Kian
52.44 57.54

IRON-NT  9--- DQMuniz, Ben M
53.53 56.14

IRON-NT  8--- DQMatthews, Andrew H
48.74 50.96

LAC-NT  7--- DQPower, Jackson
54.36 54.49

Event	5		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 1:04.74Worthy, Vivian M
31.66 33.08

IRON-NT 142 1:05.34Birch, Adela L
32.19 33.15

PAC-NT 143 1:06.55Vijee, Reshikaa
32.61 33.94

IRON-NT 134 1:07.35Jameson, Bryn R
33.22 34.13

IRON-NT 145 1:08.63Wu, Cindy M
33.81 34.82

IRON-NT 146 1:08.98Cabral, Mikaela A
33.51 35.47

LAC-NT 137 1:10.92Hsu, Ivy
34.41 36.51

LAC-NT 138 1:12.63Orr, Madi C
34.93 37.70

IRON-NT 139 1:12.70Rao, Aryssa N
35.15 37.55

LAC-NT 1310 1:13.72Sung, Gia
36.14 37.58

PAC-NT 1311 1:18.11Nguyen, Zoey
38.19 39.92

MTRO-NT 1312 1:18.33Shen, Crystal
38.63 39.70

TRAC-NT 1313 1:18.69Hanson, Scarlet M
39.11 39.58

IRON-NT 1314 1:18.89Flores, Charley I
38.01 40.88

LAC-NT 1315 1:19.00Wang, Caroline
38.79 40.21

LAC-NT 1316 1:19.28Curtis, Emily W
38.75 40.53

IRON-NT 1417 1:19.91Nannapaneni, Suhana
38.58 41.33

LAC-NT 1318 1:19.96Millan, Emily R
38.74 41.22

IRON-NT 1319 1:21.05Song, Natalie L
40.03 41.02

LAC-NT 1320 1:21.37Shingwekar, Ira S
40.31 41.06

IRON-NT 1421 1:21.39Heiermann, Heidi L
39.34 42.05

MTRO-NT 1322 1:21.90Liu, Leah
40.21 41.69

PAC-NT 1323 1:22.30Roy, Kylie P
39.73 42.57

STAR-NT 1324 1:22.58Dwyer, Mia A
38.40 44.18

LAC-NT 1325 1:23.22Gautam, Avni S
40.81 42.41

PAC-NT 1326 1:27.82Riggelson, Callie T
43.43 44.39

LAC-NT 1327 1:28.75Muntean, Olivia C
43.07 45.68

STAR-NT 1328 1:29.16Clack, Margaret P
42.95 46.21

IRON-NT 1329 1:29.21Ginagam, Naavya S
44.24 44.97

PAC-NT 1430 1:30.00Raghavendra, Risha
44.75 45.25

PAC-NT 1331 1:30.72Sattler, Mia V
43.97 46.75

PAC-NT 1432 1:32.92Chalunkal, Isabella A
44.89 48.03

LAC-NT 1333 1:36.25Nguyen, Kylie B
45.39 50.86

A+-NT 1434 1:43.43Mishra, Ira
52.30 51.13

Event	6		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 1:01.47Sloan, Tyson C
30.45 31.02

STAR-NT 142 1:01.54Dorsey, Luke H
29.84 31.70

MTRO-NT 143 1:01.72Watson, Levi
30.21 31.51

LAC-NT 134 1:03.61Nielson, Gordon P
30.13 33.48

IRON-NT 135 1:05.38Gray, Peter P
31.75 33.63

TRAC-NT 136 1:05.46Madison, Sage N
32.04 33.42
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	6		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 137 1:05.66Chakharawiroj, Ryan
31.28 34.38

IRON-NT 148 1:06.86Klein, Hudson D
32.23 34.63

LAC-NT 139 1:07.33Xiao, Mason W
33.32 34.01

MTRO-NT 1410 1:08.51D'Arcy, Kieran
32.61 35.90

STAR-NT 1311 1:08.76Popp, Audie B
33.39 35.37

LAC-NT 1412 1:09.53Potter, Greyson G
33.49 36.04

MTRO-NT 1313 1:09.84Li, Hunter
33.81 36.03

LAC-NT 1414 1:10.20Hsu, Ian
33.89 36.31

LAC-NT 1315 1:11.45Al Andari, David
35.08 36.37

LAC-NT 1316 1:11.55Ji, Aiden X
34.69 36.86

IRON-NT 1317 1:11.78Paulsen, Drew M
35.09 36.69

MTRO-NT 1418 1:12.74Arya, Ritayan
34.15 38.59

IRON-NT 1319 1:13.25Mukherjee, Aarit N
35.97 37.28

LAC-NT 1320 1:13.93Larmer, Reed R
35.75 38.18

LAC-NT 1321 1:14.09Gautam, Avahan S
36.13 37.96

MTRO-NT 1322 1:15.37Ketthe, Dhruv
35.26 40.11

IRON-NT 1323 1:16.60Moussa, Sigo
36.68 39.92

IRON-NT 1324 1:17.47Azer, Ben J
38.03 39.44

IRON-NT 1325 1:18.96Brahmanapally, Dhanvin
39.25 39.71

PAC-NT 1326 1:19.45Cluer, Ashton J
38.94 40.51

LAC-NT 1327 1:19.50Dave, Vireshwar
38.41 41.09

LAC-NT 1328 1:21.42Chaudhuri, Soujatya
39.40 42.02

PAC-NT 1329 1:23.63Wong, Hayden
40.06 43.57

TRAC-NT 1430 1:25.19Jackson, Peyton P
PAC-NT 1331 1:25.28Joe, Mason

40.99 44.29
PAC-NT 1332 1:26.53el Arculli, Zak

42.78 43.75
PAC-NT 1333 1:29.72Duncan, Colton G

44.17 45.55
PAC-NT 1334 1:49.82Bojorquez, Caleb

52.47 57.35

IRON-NT 1335 1:52.62van Staden, Niel C
55.75 56.87

Event	7		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 29.76Jameson, Bryn R
IRON-NT 142 31.08Percaccio, Frances A
IRON-NT 133 31.15Rao, Aryssa N
IRON-NT 134 31.26To, Sophie Q
MTRO-NT 135 31.68Park, Hailey
MTRO-NT 136 31.96Tomar, Aahana
LAC-NT 137 32.31Yao, Rebecca
LAC-NT 138 33.96Shingwekar, Ira S
MTRO-NT 139 34.33Cervantez, Giuliana
LAC-NT 1310 34.95Patel, Esha C
MTRO-NT 1311 35.30Flaming, Gianna
PAC-NT 1312 35.53Murugesan, Mohithra
PAC-NT 1313 35.64Roy, Kylie P
PAC-NT 1314 36.49Nguyen, Zoey
TRAC-NT 1315 37.44Hanson, Scarlet M
STAR-NT 1316 37.59Nordhoff, Bentley Z
MTRO-NT 1317 37.96Liu, Leah
LAC-NT 1318 38.96Tanputra, Katie A
PAC-NT 1319 48.35Sattler, Mia V

Event	8		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 131 26.47Riccardi, J.R.
A+-NT 142 27.70Park, Joshua J
IRON-NT 133 28.55Gray, Peter P
MTRO-NT 144 29.24McGarthy, Myles
MTRO-NT 135 29.38Aiello, David Leo
LAC-NT 146 30.68Rakowski, Austin J
A+-NT 13*7 31.20Ivantsov, Ivan
PAC-NT 14*7 31.20Larwa, Ryder M
A+-NT 149 31.25Bazgu, Nicolas T
PAC-NT 1310 31.33Rodriguez, Dmitry A
A+-NT 1411 31.54Chowdhury, Amaan H
LAC-NT 1412 31.67Deo, Medhav
STAR-NT 1313 31.69Hamilton, Kai
MTRO-NT 1414 32.40Arya, Ritayan
A+-NT 1315 32.43Chetednik, Savelii
MTRO-NT 1316 32.60Bandemer, Clark
TRAC-NT 1317 32.89Utz, J.E. E
LAC-NT 1318 32.91Gautam, Avahan S
PAC-NT 1419 33.00Breashears, Mason E
MTRO-NT 1320 33.41Pastorelli, Dylan
LAC-NT 1421 34.14Wicklman, Brandt G
LAC-NT 1322 34.31Soza, River W
PAC-NT 13*23 35.20Brown, Ethan T
LAC-NT 13*23 35.20Larmer, Reed R
PAC-NT 1325 35.47Ramsay, Henry M
LAC-NT 1326 35.93Mann, Sawyer
MTRO-NT 1327 36.11Heckman, Everett
LAC-NT 1328 36.17Chaudhuri, Soujatya
PAC-NT 1329 38.72Fung, Harvey E
MTRO-NT 1330 39.65Karasev, Eli
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	8		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1331 42.12Shingwekar, Jay S
PAC-NT 1332 44.73Bonnet, Jake T
TRAC-NT 1433 44.95Jackson, Peyton P
MTRO-NT 1334 45.16Modi, Aarav
LAC-NT 14--- DQDavis, Declan M

Event	9		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT  91 36.35Abareta, Mia L
MTRO-NT 102 36.63Lam, Allyse
A+-NT  93 37.84Harutyunyan, Olivia
IRON-NT 104 38.09Bancoro, Jackie B
IRON-NT  95 38.55Voduc, Adelene T
IRON-NT 106 39.32Xu, Lexi
IRON-NT 107 41.83Domondon, Katherine B
IRON-NT 108 41.90Jacob, Nikita
MTRO-NT  79 42.47Wang, Jessie
LAC-NT  910 42.81Panter, Hailey A
LAC-NT 1011 45.56Soza, Sierra
LAC-NT 1012 45.59Murray, Parker P
LAC-NT 1013 45.83Somers, Wendy C
LAC-NT 1014 46.09Anderson, Lucy G
LAC-NT 1015 47.44Tanputra, Emily
STAR-NT  916 47.93Bentley, Mallory G
TRAC-NT 1017 48.16Palomares, Chelsea S
IRON-NT  918 48.96Cheli, Ayana
PAC-NT  9*19 49.09Reyes, Alison
PAC-NT 10*19 49.09Ringo, Allie B
LAC-NT  921 49.15Kohale, Meera
PAC-NT 1022 49.76Barrera Cruz, Emilia
LAC-NT  823 49.90Randall, Olivia M
LAC-NT  824 50.02Gerard, Lauren
LAC-NT  925 50.23Higginbotham, Stella
LAC-NT  926 50.37Lee, Skyler X
STAR-NT 1027 50.55Crump, Claire V
LAC-NT  928 50.82Zbyvatel, So ia
MTRO-NT 1029 51.72Pierce, Lilyan
IRON-NT  930 52.27Kaiser, Caroline E
MTRO-NT  931 55.44Tomar, Kaira
STAR-NT  832 58.85Farrell, Paris G
LAC-NT  833 1:00.11Shen, Tian S
LAC-NT  834 1:05.38Daga, Avisha
LAC-NT  9--- DQDunn, Adaleine B
PAC-NT  8--- DQKancharla, Annika
MTRO-NT 10--- DQPan, Grace
MTRO-NT 10--- DQRazvi, Samara
MTRO-NT 10--- DQAmrit, Unnati
LAC-NT  9--- DQLong, Brooke A
IRON-NT 10--- DQBarone, Julia E
PAC-NT  9--- DQSchradle, Kinsley

Event	10		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 31.68Tong, Kai L
IRON-NT 102 33.36Lukina, Anthony M

IRON-NT 103 35.08Johnston, Luke R
MTRO-NT  94 35.41Chen, Darren
LAC-NT  95 36.99Xu, Darren D
LAC-NT 106 38.08Ting, Jeremy
LAC-NT 107 39.41Power, William D
IRON-NT  98 40.38Chiang, Tyler J
LAC-NT  99 41.09Liang, Caden
LAC-NT 1010 41.44Patel, Kiaan D
Unattached-NT  911 41.58Zhang, Alex Y
IRON-NT 1012 42.14Pradhan, Leo A
PAC-NT  913 42.75Xu, Jeremy
MTRO-NT  914 43.59Fan, Daniel
IRON-NT 1015 43.90Jain, Shivaansh
LAC-NT  916 45.45Song, Ethan M
IRON-NT 1017 46.77Patil, Ojas
LAC-NT  918 47.12Kim, Ethan Y
LAC-NT  919 48.36Huang, Liam M
LAC-NT  920 48.82Yohannes, Levi N
MTRO-NT  821 49.00Kunapareddy, Kiaan
PAC-NT 1022 50.98Odierno, Eli
MTRO-NT 1023 51.17Ketthe, Varun
LAC-NT  924 52.45Alevizache, Luca L
LAC-NT  825 52.59Sundaresan, Ishwar
MTRO-NT 1026 55.23Mitchell, Malcolm
LAC-NT  927 58.89Gadiwan, Max
IRON-NT  828 1:00.17Hart, Harvey R
PAC-NT  929 1:01.87Pattabiraman, Vibhu
PAC-NT  930 1:03.53Noel, Frankie
MTRO-NT  931 1:05.54Antonelli, Antonio
LAC-NT  832 1:09.29Nielson, Henry L
LAC-NT  7--- DQRedden, Carter L
MTRO-NT  8--- DQJadhav, Riaan
MTRO-NT  7--- DQBierds, Ben
PAC-NT  7--- DQXu, Elijah S
IRON-NT  9--- DQSarkar, Shrihan
STAR-NT  8--- DQBraucksieker, Ryland A
LAC-NT 10--- DQKhalid, Danyal M
MTRO-NT  8--- DQFreeman, Oskar

Event	11		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 1:11.30Johnston, Kate A
32.88 38.42

MTRO-NT 132 1:16.40Park, Hailey
35.79 40.61

IRON-NT 133 1:18.37Hairr, Kate E
36.74 41.63

IRON-NT 144 1:19.53Craver, Cayna R
37.43 42.10

IRON-NT 145 1:19.74Bell, Parker E
37.45 42.29

MTRO-NT 136 1:20.91Tomar, Aahana
37.96 42.95

STAR-NT 137 1:21.24Craver, Kacie L
38.91 42.33

LAC-NT 138 1:22.31Yao, Rebecca
39.05 43.26
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	11		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 139 1:24.63Hsu, Ivy
39.42 45.21

LAC-NT 1310 1:26.10Sung, Gia
40.51 45.59

PAC-NT 1311 1:26.11Riggelson, Callie T
41.18 44.93

LAC-NT 1312 1:27.94McClatchey, Brynn D
41.54 46.40

LAC-NT 1313 1:28.52Curtis, Emily W
41.62 46.90

IRON-NT 1314 1:28.83Parkhurst, Caitlyn S
42.57 46.26

LAC-NT 1315 1:29.00Leach, Molly R
42.67 46.33

LAC-NT 1316 1:29.86Gautam, Avni S
43.21 46.65

MTRO-NT 1317 1:30.50Shen, Crystal
44.02 46.48

IRON-NT 1318 1:31.19To, Sophie Q
43.56 47.63

STAR-NT 1319 1:32.04Nordhoff, Bentley Z
41.98 50.06

LAC-NT 1320 1:33.40Millan, Emily R
44.77 48.63

STAR-NT 1321 1:34.01Dwyer, Mia A
44.99 49.02

IRON-NT 1322 1:34.05Song, Natalie L
44.65 49.40

LAC-NT 1323 1:36.67Lafortune, Emily C
45.44 51.23

A+-NT 1424 1:41.59Mishra, Ira
48.92 52.67

IRON-NT 1325 1:42.18Flores, Charley I
48.25 53.93

LAC-NT 1326 1:43.91Nguyen, Kylie B
49.99 53.92

STAR-NT 1327 1:45.23Stoica, Aissa M
46.72 58.51

LAC-NT 1328 1:45.47Muntean, Olivia C
52.13 53.34

Event	12		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STAR-NT 141 1:08.44Case, James S
32.03 36.41

LAC-NT 132 1:09.22Ji, Aiden X
32.51 36.71

MTRO-NT 143 1:13.08Watson, Levi
34.48 38.60

LAC-NT 134 1:13.68Nielson, Gordon P
33.82 39.86

MTRO-NT 135 1:14.34Riccardi, J.R.
35.17 39.17

MTRO-NT 146 1:14.63Tan, Nathan
35.33 39.30

MTRO-NT 147 1:14.64D'Arcy, Kieran
34.89 39.75

MTRO-NT 148 1:15.15McGarthy, Myles
35.36 39.79

IRON-NT 149 1:15.37Sloan, Tyson C
35.86 39.51

IRON-NT 1310 1:15.78Schulteis, Eli A
36.07 39.71

LAC-NT 1411 1:17.19Wicklman, Brandt G
37.19 40.00

LAC-NT 1412 1:17.40Liang, David H
36.50 40.90

MTRO-NT 1313 1:17.58Li, Hunter
37.13 40.45

IRON-NT 1414 1:17.79Klein, Hudson D
37.30 40.49

LAC-NT 1415 1:17.84Nurre, Connor H
35.45 42.39

IRON-NT 1416 1:18.13Gray, Teddy M
36.53 41.60

A+-NT 1417 1:18.21Shelokov, Daniel
37.02 41.19

PAC-NT 1418 1:18.47Arangalla, Sanuka M
37.18 41.29

LAC-NT 1419 1:19.83Potter, Greyson G
38.12 41.71

PAC-NT 1320 1:21.87Wilson, Gabriel S
39.78 42.09

LAC-NT 1321 1:21.90Awalegaonkar, Nitai O
39.91 41.99

LAC-NT 1422 1:22.09Hsu, Ian
37.79 44.30

IRON-NT 1323 1:22.71Brahmanapally, Dhanvin
39.57 43.14

IRON-NT 1424 1:23.09Cortinas, Niko J
39.72 43.37

LAC-NT 1325 1:27.01Tong, William S
40.60 46.41

LAC-NT 1326 1:27.78Dave, Vireshwar
40.23 47.55

PAC-NT 1327 1:28.11Wong, Hayden
42.24 45.87

IRON-NT 1328 1:28.50Azer, Ben J
42.01 46.49

MTRO-NT 1329 1:29.62Pastorelli, Dylan
41.50 48.12

LAC-NT 1330 1:30.47Moroz, Maksym
42.10 48.37

IRON-NT 1431 1:30.84Mehta, Ron K
43.52 47.32

MTRO-NT 1332 1:32.08Heckman, Everett
44.98 47.10

LAC-NT 1333 1:32.15Shingwekar, Jay S
44.56 47.59

LAC-NT 1334 1:32.90Mann, Sawyer
44.10 48.80
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	12		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 1335 1:32.94Srivastava, Ritvik
45.48 47.46

MTRO-NT 1336 1:33.18Bandemer, Clark
43.19 49.99

MTRO-NT 1337 1:33.74Ketthe, Dhruv
42.87 50.87

PAC-NT 1338 1:34.77Cluer, Ashton J
45.63 49.14

TRAC-NT 1339 1:42.66Wait-Chaves, Ethan M
50.09 52.57

PAC-NT 13--- DQBonnet, Jake T
52.42 1:04.57

A+-NT 14--- DQKubendiran, Hashwat
59.18 1:10.80

Event	13		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT  91 1:25.74Harutyunyan, Olivia
41.30 44.44

IRON-NT 102 1:30.23Xu, Lexi
44.08 46.15

A+-NT 103 1:31.50Shelokov, Polina V
44.89 46.61

IRON-NT  94 1:33.56Voduc, Adelene T
46.18 47.38

IRON-NT 105 1:35.91Jacob, Nikita
46.60 49.31

LAC-NT  96 1:36.21Abareta, Mia L
46.87 49.34

MTRO-NT 107 1:42.46Pan, Grace
48.79 53.67

A+-NT  98 1:42.67Bhardwaj, Zara
47.37 55.30

MTRO-NT  99 1:44.77Taylor, Charley
50.58 54.19

IRON-NT 1010 1:45.50Cho, Julia H
50.82 54.68

IRON-NT 1011 1:45.73Jain, Yukta
51.31 54.42

MTRO-NT 1012 1:46.57Whang, Audrey
51.18 55.39

MTRO-NT  913 1:48.35Jin, Chloe
50.40 57.95

PAC-NT 1014 1:51.20Popovic, Emilia
52.97 58.23

IRON-NT  915 1:52.03Nordvall, Charlotte G
52.28 59.75

MTRO-NT 1016 1:52.21Pierce, Lilyan
54.62 57.59

LAC-NT 1017 1:52.23Dunleavy, Abigail L
52.20 1:00.03

LAC-NT 1018 1:53.55Yalamanchili, Nethra U
51.63 1:01.92

IRON-NT 1019 1:54.70Dissanayake, Imaya I
55.03 59.67

LAC-NT  920 1:58.86Zaza, Nadia W
55.50 1:03.36

A+-NT  721 1:59.76Shelokov, Lika V
57.54 1:02.22

MTRO-NT  722 2:01.17Pan-Wang, Amanda
58.83 1:02.34

IRON-NT 1023 2:03.22Gore, Aditi A
57.97 1:05.25

IRON-NT  824 2:03.40Gupta, Kaira
58.57 1:04.83

LAC-NT  925 2:05.19Li, Chelsea
1:04.66 1:00.53

IRON-NT  926 2:05.45Aggarwal, Aavya
57.79 1:07.66

IRON-NT 1027 2:09.43Jain, Risha
1:01.21 1:08.22

LAC-NT  928 2:13.07Greer, Adeline E
1:01.04 1:12.03

PAC-NT  829 2:17.08Madhubalan, Lohithha
1:06.56 1:10.52

MTRO-NT 1030 2:17.38Bhattacharjee, Anushka
1:02.27 1:15.11

MTRO-NT 1031 2:22.21Razvi, Samara
1:10.08 1:12.13

MTRO-NT 1032 2:22.51Mal itano, Maddie
1:06.27 1:16.24

LAC-NT  933 2:30.63Yannam, Ira
1:08.51 1:22.12

MTRO-NT  834 3:02.34Singh, Anagha
1:23.77 1:38.57

PAC-NT 10--- DQHussain, Anna N
1:11.92 1:14.35

LAC-NT 10--- DQMahalingam, Deepthi
1:02.23 1:09.98

PAC-NT 10--- DQAmruthoji, Aadyasree
1:03.44 1:08.57

PAC-NT 10--- DQJanorkar, Saavi
MTRO-NT 10--- DQAmrit, Unnati

1:36.04 1:41.58
A+-NT  9--- DQBhattacharjee, Sansthita

1:00.05 1:04.48
A+-NT 10--- DQNeviarkovich, Olivia H

51.62 58.18
MTRO-NT  9--- DQTomar, Kaira

58.65 1:04.71
PAC-NT  7--- DQGandikota, Dhatri R

1:24.18 1:31.90

Event	14		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 1:23.32Tong, Kai L
39.76 43.56

MTRO-NT  92 1:27.11Shen, Caden
41.89 45.22

LAC-NT 103 1:31.06Power, William D
43.36 47.70
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	14		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 104 1:31.40Pradhan, Leo A
42.90 48.50

IRON-NT 105 1:33.51Glass, August B
43.41 50.10

LAC-NT  96 1:34.79Xu, Ethan
45.91 48.88

IRON-NT 107 1:37.19Kioni, Michael G
46.42 50.77

MTRO-NT  98 1:38.15Liu, Lucas
46.46 51.69

A+-NT  99 1:38.43Tuchak, Artem
45.77 52.66

LAC-NT 1010 1:42.43Yang, Stephen D
49.30 53.13

LAC-NT  911 1:42.45Xu, Darren D
48.49 53.96

IRON-NT 1012 1:46.19Jumadiao, Christer T
51.21 54.98

LAC-NT 1013 1:47.19Xia, Vincent
51.24 55.95

LAC-NT  914 1:47.27Liang, Caden
49.27 58.00

IRON-NT  915 1:47.50Mills, Maxim W
50.54 56.96

LAC-NT 1016 1:47.73Zimmermann, Gabriel D
51.08 56.65

LAC-NT 1017 1:49.59Guo, Jason C
51.14 58.45

A+-NT  918 1:50.45Rechytski, Rodion
53.59 56.86

IRON-NT  9*19 1:50.84Muniz, Ben M
54.79 56.05

IRON-NT  9*19 1:50.84Chang, Ethan R
52.22 58.62

IRON-NT  821 1:52.80Matthews, Andrew H
56.03 56.77

IRON-NT  822 1:52.81Solanki-Lee, Ishaan A
53.45 59.36

IRON-NT 1023 1:53.27Kioni, Gabriel K
55.97 57.30

IRON-NT  824 1:53.98Choksi, Aditya K
55.16 58.82

LAC-NT  925 1:54.04Sunidja, Kirby
56.13 57.91

LAC-NT  826 1:55.11He, Theodore
56.83 58.28

LAC-NT 1027 1:55.93Sharma, Arjun
56.33 59.60

PAC-NT 1028 1:56.56Norsch, Parker J
55.98 1:00.58

LAC-NT 1029 1:56.97Khalid, Danyal M
57.64 59.33

LAC-NT  730 1:57.20Power, Jackson
57.07 1:00.13

LAC-NT  931 1:58.11Yu, Sebastian O
54.87 1:03.24

IRON-NT  932 1:58.93Jayapal, Ricky M
54.67 1:04.26

IRON-NT 1033 1:59.64Rolfson, Brady A
58.51 1:01.13

LAC-NT  934 2:00.65Yohannes, Levi N
58.35 1:02.30

IRON-NT 1035 2:01.71van Staden, George P
59.03 1:02.68

PAC-NT  936 2:03.30Pattabiraman, Vibhu
59.51 1:03.79

MTRO-NT  837 2:05.18Jadhav, Riaan
57.63 1:07.55

MTRO-NT 1038 2:15.84Guan, Elvin
1:05.59 1:10.25

PAC-NT  939 2:17.91Noel, Frankie
1:07.62 1:10.29

PAC-NT  940 2:19.48Gandikota, Dyutit
1:06.94 1:12.54

IRON-NT  841 2:22.43Lin, Adam P
1:06.28 1:16.15

MTRO-NT  942 2:23.32Antonelli, Antonio
1:08.81 1:14.51

PAC-NT  7--- DQXu, Elijah S
1:13.17 1:17.24

PAC-NT  9--- DQMarava, Virat Vihari
1:13.96 1:15.75

LAC-NT  9--- DQAlevizache, Luca L
55.54 1:05.18

PAC-NT  7--- DQWarren, Jack
1:27.96 1:45.40

MTRO-NT  9--- DQSekhar, Rishi
1:16.95 1:28.15

A+-NT 10--- DQHrydniev, Rinat A
46.02 50.58

MTRO-NT 10--- DQMitchell, Malcolm
58.27 1:08.40

MTRO-NT  9--- DQLien, Kyle
1:06.99 1:12.68

IRON-NT  9--- DQTo, Jacksie Q
1:01.13 1:06.01

Event	15		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 56.03Johnston, Kate A
26.49 29.54

IRON-NT 142 57.01Birch, Adela L
27.60 29.41

IRON-NT 143 59.69Worthy, Vivian M
28.42 31.27

STAR-NT 134 1:01.40Craver, Kacie L
29.59 31.81

IRON-NT 135 1:02.19Jameson, Bryn R
30.72 31.47

IRON-NT 146 1:02.29Percaccio, Frances A
29.65 32.64
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	15		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 147 1:03.18Mathew, Irene G
30.31 32.87

PAC-NT 148 1:03.54Vijee, Reshikaa
30.11 33.43

IRON-NT 149 1:04.34Cabral, Mikaela A
30.59 33.75

IRON-NT 1310 1:05.92Rao, Aryssa N
31.57 34.35

TRAC-NT 1311 1:06.33Hanson, Scarlet M
31.94 34.39

PAC-NT 1312 1:07.14Nguyen, Zoey
32.58 34.56

LAC-NT 1313 1:07.24Wang, Caroline
32.37 34.87

LAC-NT 1314 1:07.52McClatchey, Brynn D
31.76 35.76

MTRO-NT 1315 1:08.07Flaming, Gianna
32.28 35.79

MTRO-NT 1316 1:08.08Shen, Crystal
32.62 35.46

IRON-NT 1317 1:09.21Song, Natalie L
33.06 36.15

IRON-NT 1418 1:10.87Nannapaneni, Suhana
33.20 37.67

LAC-NT 1319 1:11.53Shingwekar, Ira S
34.31 37.22

IRON-NT 1420 1:11.98Heiermann, Heidi L
33.95 38.03

STAR-NT 1321 1:12.36Clack, Margaret P
34.61 37.75

IRON-NT 1322 1:13.63Parkhurst, Caitlyn S
35.90 37.73

LAC-NT 1323 1:13.78Leach, Molly R
35.55 38.23

LAC-NT 1324 1:14.39Muntean, Olivia C
35.33 39.06

LAC-NT 1325 1:14.55Tanputra, Katie A
36.36 38.19

STAR-NT 1326 1:15.85Dwyer, Mia A
35.18 40.67

PAC-NT 1327 1:16.40Riggelson, Callie T
37.00 39.40

PAC-NT 1428 1:16.45Chalunkal, Isabella A
35.45 41.00

IRON-NT 1329 1:16.81Ginagam, Naavya S
36.69 40.12

PAC-NT 1430 1:17.60Raghavendra, Risha
36.32 41.28

STAR-NT 1331 1:19.34Stoica, Aissa M
38.07 41.27

PAC-NT 1332 1:22.28Sattler, Mia V
38.54 43.74

LAC-NT 1333 1:22.74Nguyen, Kylie B
39.25 43.49

A+-NT 1434 1:24.72Mishra, Ira
39.95 44.77

Event	16		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 141 52.25Park, Joshua J
25.48 26.77

STAR-NT 142 53.07Case, James S
25.52 27.55

IRON-NT 133 53.61Karimzad, Ryan J
26.08 27.53

MTRO-NT 144 53.71Watson, Levi
25.73 27.98

IRON-NT 135 55.36Goodwin, Jonah D
26.60 28.76

STAR-NT 146 55.67Dorsey, Luke H
26.52 29.15

IRON-NT 137 56.52Gray, Peter P
27.19 29.33

IRON-NT 138 56.57Kail, Christian L
27.30 29.27

STAR-NT 139 56.62Popp, Audie B
27.63 28.99

A+-NT 1310 57.39Ivantsov, Ivan
27.40 29.99

IRON-NT 1411 57.49DuBos, Andrew F
27.27 30.22

IRON-NT 1412 58.01Gray, Teddy M
27.74 30.27

PAC-NT 1413 58.17Breashears, Mason E
28.36 29.81

LAC-NT 1414 58.81Liang, David H
28.31 30.50

LAC-NT 1415 59.03Hsu, Ian
28.28 30.75

PAC-NT 1316 59.50Rodriguez, Dmitry A
27.74 31.76

MTRO-NT 1417 1:00.08McGarthy, Myles
29.01 31.07

LAC-NT 1318 1:00.98Schimmelman, Parker C
29.31 31.67

PAC-NT 1419 1:01.38Larwa, Ryder M
29.87 31.51

IRON-NT 1320 1:01.64Paulsen, Drew M
29.56 32.08

LAC-NT 1421 1:01.78Deo, Medhav
29.74 32.04

LAC-NT 1422 1:01.82Rakowski, Austin J
29.58 32.24

MTRO-NT 1423 1:02.09D'Arcy, Kieran
29.36 32.73

IRON-NT 1324 1:02.21Poon, Kaden J
29.36 32.85

PAC-NT 1325 1:02.25Wilson, Gabriel S
30.07 32.18

STAR-NT 1326 1:02.43Hamilton, Kai
29.39 33.04
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	16		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 1427 1:02.79Davila, Liam A
30.30 32.49

MTRO-NT 1428 1:02.95Arya, Ritayan
29.61 33.34

A+-NT 1429 1:03.40Chowdhury, Amaan H
30.04 33.36

IRON-NT 1330 1:03.42Moussa, Sigo
30.06 33.36

IRON-NT 14*31 1:04.15Singh, Anush
31.08 33.07

PAC-NT 13*31 1:04.15Ramsay, Henry M
30.38 33.77

LAC-NT 1333 1:04.19Gautam, Avahan S
30.68 33.51

IRON-NT 1334 1:04.42Velugati, Rudy R
31.11 33.31

A+-NT 1435 1:04.46Shelokov, Daniel
30.41 34.05

LAC-NT 1336 1:04.51Larmer, Reed R
31.23 33.28

LAC-NT 1437 1:05.25Davis, Declan M
30.91 34.34

LAC-NT 1338 1:05.48Awalegaonkar, Nitai O
30.80 34.68

TRAC-NT 1339 1:05.55Utz, J.E. E
31.18 34.37

IRON-NT 1340 1:05.87Brahmanapally, Dhanvin
31.62 34.25

IRON-NT 1341 1:06.03Azer, Ben J
31.58 34.45

LAC-NT 1342 1:06.41Al Andari, David
31.89 34.52

A+-NT 1443 1:06.68Bazgu, Nicolas T
31.14 35.54

LAC-NT 1344 1:07.35Chaudhuri, Soujatya
32.21 35.14

PAC-NT 1345 1:07.37Wong, Hayden
32.46 34.91

MTRO-NT 1346 1:07.79Bandemer, Clark
32.41 35.38

IRON-NT 1447 1:07.81Mehta, Ron K
33.04 34.77

MTRO-NT 1348 1:07.91Ketthe, Dhruv
31.21 36.70

MTRO-NT 1349 1:08.12Pastorelli, Dylan
31.71 36.41

LAC-NT 1350 1:08.19Soza, River W
32.45 35.74

PAC-NT 1351 1:08.57Fung, Harvey E
34.10 34.47

A+-NT 1352 1:08.64Chetednik, Savelii
32.99 35.65

LAC-NT 1353 1:09.15Tong, William S
33.03 36.12

LAC-NT 1354 1:09.45Dave, Vireshwar
32.40 37.05

MTRO-NT 1355 1:09.51Srivastava, Ritvik
33.11 36.40

LAC-NT 1356 1:09.84Shingwekar, Jay S
34.24 35.60

LAC-NT 1357 1:09.93Mann, Sawyer
33.82 36.11

PAC-NT 1358 1:10.36Cluer, Ashton J
33.61 36.75

PAC-NT 1359 1:11.27Duncan, Colton G
33.89 37.38

MTRO-NT 1360 1:11.47Heckman, Everett
34.73 36.74

TRAC-NT 1461 1:11.67Jackson, Peyton P
33.87 37.80

TRAC-NT 1362 1:12.06Wait-Chaves, Ethan M
34.89 37.17

MTRO-NT 1363 1:12.84Karasev, Eli
34.49 38.35

LAC-NT 1364 1:15.78Dhakal, Prayan G
36.04 39.74

PAC-NT 1365 1:17.07Joe, Mason
36.64 40.43

PAC-NT 1366 1:17.81el Arculli, Zak
PAC-NT 1367 1:23.92Bojorquez, Caleb

39.43 44.49
PAC-NT 1368 1:24.97Bonnet, Jake T

36.87 48.10
MTRO-NT 1369 1:27.73Modi, Aarav

39.53 48.20
IRON-NT 1370 1:30.69van Staden, Niel C

43.94 46.75
A+-NT 1471 1:52.26Kubendiran, Hashwat

48.92 1:03.34

Event	17		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT  91 1:11.74Abareta, Mia L
34.07 37.67

IRON-NT  92 1:13.83Voduc, Adelene T
35.84 37.99

A+-NT 103 1:17.95Shelokov, Polina V
37.93 40.02

IRON-NT  94 1:19.94Wu, Brianna B
38.25 41.69

IRON-NT 105 1:20.52Domondon, Katherine B
38.58 41.94

MTRO-NT 106 1:21.24Pan, Grace
38.13 43.11

IRON-NT 107 1:21.86Cho, Julia H
39.48 42.38

IRON-NT  8*8 1:22.15Cof in, Devin R
38.56 43.59

LAC-NT 10*8 1:22.15Tanputra, Emily
38.73 43.42
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New	Year's	Classic	-	copied	-	1/16/2026	to	1/18/2026

Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	17		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT  910 1:23.83Nordvall, Charlotte G
40.18 43.65

MTRO-NT  711 1:23.84Wang, Jessie
39.93 43.91

IRON-NT  912 1:23.98Kaiser, Caroline E
41.29 42.69

LAC-NT 1013 1:24.08Lakkaraju, Srinika
38.62 45.46

MTRO-NT  914 1:24.90Taylor, Charley
41.36 43.54

MTRO-NT 1015 1:26.34Pierce, Lilyan
42.51 43.83

LAC-NT  916 1:26.72Panter, Hailey A
39.74 46.98

STAR-NT 1017 1:26.95Crump, Claire V
41.96 44.99

PAC-NT  918 1:27.16Reyes, Alison
40.80 46.36

PAC-NT 1019 1:27.18Ringo, Allie B
39.42 47.76

LAC-NT  920 1:27.20Li, Chelsea
41.47 45.73

TRAC-NT 1021 1:27.41Palomares, Chelsea S
43.17 44.24

MTRO-NT 1022 1:27.62Whang, Audrey
39.92 47.70

LAC-NT 1023 1:28.12Somers, Wendy C
41.16 46.96

LAC-NT  824 1:28.32Shen, Tian S
18.87 1:09.45

LAC-NT 1025 1:28.33Murray, Parker P
40.24 48.09

IRON-NT 1026 1:29.40Jain, Yukta
42.12 47.28

LAC-NT  827 1:29.93Gerard, Lauren
43.81 46.12

LAC-NT 1028 1:30.57Anderson, Lucy G
43.72 46.85

LAC-NT  929 1:30.94Higginbotham, Stella
42.58 48.36

LAC-NT  930 1:31.01Kohale, Meera
41.84 49.17

A+-NT  931 1:31.04Bhardwaj, Zara
41.20 49.84

LAC-NT  832 1:32.16Randall, Olivia M
45.48 46.68

LAC-NT  933 1:32.70Zbyvatel, So ia
42.82 49.88

LAC-NT  934 1:32.74Dunn, Adaleine B
43.50 49.24

IRON-NT 1035 1:33.32Dissanayake, Imaya I
44.23 49.09

STAR-NT  936 1:35.26Bentley, Mallory G
44.85 50.41

LAC-NT  837 1:35.90Daga, Avisha
45.57 50.33

LAC-NT  938 1:36.17Zaza, Nadia W
43.51 52.66

STAR-NT  839 1:36.98Farrell, Paris G
46.35 50.63

IRON-NT  940 1:37.81Cheli, Ayana
46.12 51.69

LAC-NT 1041 1:37.83Mahalingam, Deepthi
46.03 51.80

A+-NT  842 1:38.54Battula, Nihira
45.70 52.84

LAC-NT  943 1:40.41Giambrone, Rosa J
46.25 54.16

IRON-NT 1044 1:42.10Gore, Aditi A
48.49 53.61

PAC-NT 1045 1:42.46Barrera Cruz, Emilia
49.05 53.41

PAC-NT  846 1:43.08Kancharla, Annika
46.21 56.87

LAC-NT  947 1:44.31Yannam, Ira
TRAC-NT  948 1:47.05Bothner, Fayth E

48.92 58.13
LAC-NT  949 1:47.84Greer, Adeline E

49.72 58.12
IRON-NT 1050 1:48.53Barone, Julia E

52.19 56.34
MTRO-NT 1051 1:48.94Bhattacharjee, Anushka

53.23 55.71
IRON-NT  852 1:49.27Gupta, Kaira

50.23 59.04
IRON-NT 1053 1:51.03Jain, Risha

50.65 1:00.38
IRON-NT  954 1:51.77Aggarwal, Aavya

50.53 1:01.24
A+-NT  955 1:54.55Bhattacharjee, Sansthita

53.32 1:01.23
LAC-NT 1056 1:55.30Katharotiya, Niva M

55.77 59.53
IRON-NT  857 1:58.79Phillips, Davis B

56.45 1:02.34
PAC-NT  958 2:00.59Schradle, Kinsley

56.73 1:03.86
PAC-NT 1059 2:01.85Hussain, Anna N

57.51 1:04.34
MTRO-NT 1060 2:03.15Mal itano, Maddie

59.03 1:04.12
PAC-NT  761 2:23.30Gandikota, Dhatri R

1:07.86 1:15.44
MTRO-NT 1062 2:31.55Amrit, Unnati

1:08.35 1:23.20
MTRO-NT  863 2:37.35Singh, Anagha

1:14.89 1:22.46
MTRO-NT 10--- DQRazvi, Samara

57.26 1:09.27
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

Event	18		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 1:05.79Glass, August B
30.70 35.09

MTRO-NT  92 1:09.62Chen, Darren
32.60 37.02

MTRO-NT  93 1:10.27Shen, Caden
34.18 36.09

IRON-NT 104 1:10.93Johnston, Luke R
33.26 37.67

IRON-NT 105 1:13.53Pradhan, Leo A
35.68 37.85

A+-NT 106 1:16.70Hrydniev, Rinat A
36.84 39.86

MTRO-NT  97 1:17.27Liu, Lucas
36.61 40.66

MTRO-NT  98 1:18.51Fan, Daniel
36.52 41.99

LAC-NT 109 1:19.51Power, William D
37.62 41.89

LAC-NT  910 1:19.74Xu, Darren D
37.74 42.00

A+-NT  911 1:21.58Tuchak, Artem
38.29 43.29

IRON-NT 1012 1:21.84Jumadiao, Christer T
38.72 43.12

IRON-NT  913 1:22.47Chiang, Tyler J
39.87 42.60

PAC-NT  914 1:24.69Xu, Jeremy
39.69 45.00

Unattached-NT  915 1:24.97Zhang, Alex Y
39.70 45.27

IRON-NT  916 1:25.41Chang, Ethan R
40.09 45.32

IRON-NT 1017 1:26.40Jain, Shivaansh
40.93 45.47

LAC-NT  918 1:28.35Song, Ethan M
42.40 45.95

IRON-NT 1019 1:28.46Patil, Ojas
38.93 49.53

A+-NT  920 1:29.57Rechytski, Rodion
41.76 47.81

IRON-NT  821 1:30.74Choksi, Aditya K
41.98 48.76

LAC-NT 1022 1:31.53Guo, Jason C
40.99 50.54

LAC-NT 1023 1:31.59Sharma, Arjun
43.38 48.21

PAC-NT 1024 1:33.04Norsch, Parker J
42.58 50.46

PAC-NT 1025 1:33.26Odierno, Eli
42.83 50.43

LAC-NT  826 1:34.42Nawikamul, Rylen
44.79 49.63

IRON-NT  927 1:34.94Mills, Maxim W
44.93 50.01

IRON-NT 1028 1:35.01Kioni, Gabriel K
46.07 48.94

IRON-NT  829 1:35.65Solanki-Lee, Ishaan A
42.92 52.73

LAC-NT  930 1:35.69Kim, Ethan Y
38.93 56.76

IRON-NT  831 1:35.97Mehta, Devan C
46.17 49.80

MTRO-NT 1032 1:36.51Ketthe, Varun
46.54 49.97

LAC-NT 1033 1:37.21Sacks, Baylor C
44.74 52.47

LAC-NT  734 1:37.27Gonchar, Alexander
46.10 51.17

LAC-NT  935 1:37.81Yu, Sebastian O
46.47 51.34

IRON-NT 1036 1:38.09van Staden, George P
49.66 48.43

IRON-NT  937 1:38.36Jayapal, Ricky M
44.19 54.17

LAC-NT 1038 1:38.90Khalid, Danyal M
49.46 49.44

LAC-NT 1039 1:39.05Xia, Vincent
46.67 52.38

LAC-NT  740 1:39.37Redden, Carter L
46.94 52.43

LAC-NT  841 1:39.38Nielson, Henry L
47.54 51.84

IRON-NT  942 1:39.89Muniz, Ben M
48.80 51.09

LAC-NT 1043 1:40.14Yang, Stephen D
47.89 52.25

IRON-NT  844 1:41.48Yap, Luke F
43.31 58.17

IRON-NT 1045 1:44.98Solanki-Lee, Anjay A
50.92 54.06

LAC-NT  946 1:45.11Alevizache, Luca L
MTRO-NT  847 1:45.76Huang, Jerry

50.44 55.32
PAC-NT  948 1:46.00Noel, Frankie

50.51 55.49
STAR-NT 1049 1:46.93Joyner, Liam J

51.08 55.85
LAC-NT  850 1:47.61Sundaresan, Ishwar

52.22 55.39
IRON-NT  851 1:48.96Banerjee, Mivaan

52.16 56.80
PAC-NT  952 1:49.43Marava, Virat Vihari

50.32 59.11
LAC-NT  953 1:49.53Gadiwan, Max

47.86 1:01.67
IRON-NT  854 1:53.10Hart, Harvey R
MTRO-NT  855 1:53.25Jadhav, Riaan

53.36 59.89
MTRO-NT 1056 1:57.29Guan, Elvin

55.50 1:01.79
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	18		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STAR-NT  857 1:58.01Braucksieker, Ryland A
55.74 1:02.27

MTRO-NT  858 2:00.61Freeman, Oskar
52.38 1:08.23

IRON-NT  859 2:03.13Mannava, Arjun
54.30 1:08.83

PAC-NT  760 2:03.75Xu, Elijah S
58.39 1:05.36

MTRO-NT  961 2:10.59Sekhar, Rishi
59.78 1:10.81

PAC-NT  9--- DQGandikota, Dyutit

Event	19		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 31.32To, Sophie Q
PAC-NT 142 31.97Vijee, Reshikaa
LAC-NT 133 32.30Hsu, Ivy
IRON-NT 144 32.51Bell, Parker E
MTRO-NT 135 32.55Park, Hailey
LAC-NT 136 32.95Yao, Rebecca
MTRO-NT 137 34.54Tomar, Aahana
IRON-NT 148 35.12Percaccio, Frances A
LAC-NT 139 35.36Sung, Gia
TRAC-NT 1310 35.61Hanson, Scarlet M
MTRO-NT 1311 35.94Flaming, Gianna
IRON-NT 1312 36.22Rao, Aryssa N
LAC-NT 1313 36.95Leach, Molly R
LAC-NT 1314 37.21Shingwekar, Ira S
LAC-NT 1315 37.53McClatchey, Brynn D
LAC-NT 1316 37.55Patel, Esha C
PAC-NT 1317 37.76Roy, Kylie P
PAC-NT 1318 37.80Murugesan, Mohithra
PAC-NT 1419 38.42Raghavendra, Risha
MTRO-NT 1320 38.82Liu, Leah
LAC-NT 1321 39.31Lafortune, Emily C
LAC-NT 1322 39.49Gautam, Avni S
LAC-NT 1323 39.64Tanputra, Katie A
LAC-NT 1324 39.66Curtis, Emily W
PAC-NT 1325 40.56Riggelson, Callie T
PAC-NT 1326 40.65Sattler, Mia V
STAR-NT 1327 41.18Nordhoff, Bentley Z
PAC-NT 1428 41.75Chalunkal, Isabella A
LAC-NT 1329 43.66Nguyen, Kylie B
STAR-NT 1330 45.06Stoica, Aissa M
A+-NT 14--- DQMishra, Ira

Event	20		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STAR-NT 141 28.64Dorsey, Luke H
LAC-NT 132 28.76Nielson, Gordon P
MTRO-NT 143 28.80Watson, Levi
IRON-NT 144 29.13Sloan, Tyson C
MTRO-NT 135 29.89Chakharawiroj, Ryan
IRON-NT 146 30.08DuBos, Andrew F
LAC-NT 147 30.72Nurre, Connor H

IRON-NT 148 31.03Klein, Hudson D
MTRO-NT 139 31.31Aiello, David Leo
LAC-NT 1410 31.64Potter, Greyson G
LAC-NT 1311 31.73Vakil, Ayaan V
STAR-NT 1312 31.79Popp, Audie B
PAC-NT 1413 32.32Breashears, Mason E
MTRO-NT 1414 32.36Arya, Ritayan
A+-NT 1315 32.71Ivantsov, Ivan
PAC-NT 1316 32.78Rodriguez, Dmitry A
A+-NT 1417 33.40Chowdhury, Amaan H
PAC-NT 1418 33.44Larwa, Ryder M
PAC-NT 1319 33.53Wilson, Gabriel S
A+-NT 1420 34.01Shelokov, Daniel
MTRO-NT 1421 34.03McGarthy, Myles
PAC-NT 1322 34.12Ramsay, Henry M
PAC-NT 1423 34.20Arangalla, Sanuka M
LAC-NT 1324 34.37Larmer, Reed R
LAC-NT 1325 34.50Al Andari, David
MTRO-NT 1326 34.64Ketthe, Dhruv
LAC-NT 1427 34.65Wicklman, Brandt G
A+-NT 1428 35.00Bazgu, Nicolas T
TRAC-NT 1329 36.07Utz, J.E. E
MTRO-NT 1330 36.31Heckman, Everett
LAC-NT 1331 36.50Chaudhuri, Soujatya
STAR-NT 1332 36.62Hamilton, Kai
LAC-NT 1333 37.33Moroz, Maksym
LAC-NT 1334 37.77Soza, River W
LAC-NT 1335 38.27Tong, William S
PAC-NT 1336 38.34Fung, Harvey E
A+-NT 1337 38.64Chetednik, Savelii
PAC-NT 1338 39.15Wong, Hayden
TRAC-NT 1339 39.79Wait-Chaves, Ethan M
LAC-NT 1340 39.90Dhakal, Prayan G
PAC-NT 1341 40.61Duncan, Colton G
LAC-NT 1342 41.30Shingwekar, Jay S
PAC-NT 1343 41.63el Arculli, Zak
MTRO-NT 1344 42.78Karasev, Eli
MTRO-NT 1345 47.71Modi, Aarav
PAC-NT 1346 50.29Bojorquez, Caleb
A+-NT 1447 52.09Kubendiran, Hashwat
PAC-NT 13--- DQBonnet, Jake T
PAC-NT 13--- DQJoe, Mason

Event	21		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 101 37.96Lam, Allyse
IRON-NT 102 38.94Jacob, Nikita
LAC-NT  93 39.02Abareta, Mia L
IRON-NT 104 39.71Xu, Lexi
IRON-NT 105 40.20Bancoro, Jackie B
A+-NT  96 40.96Harutyunyan, Olivia
IRON-NT  87 42.03Cof in, Devin R
IRON-NT  98 42.14Wu, Brianna B
LAC-NT 109 42.25Somers, Wendy C
MTRO-NT  710 42.89Wang, Jessie
LAC-NT  911 42.92Dunn, Adaleine B
LAC-NT 1012 43.23Lakkaraju, Srinika
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	21		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1013 43.41Tanputra, Emily
LAC-NT 1014 44.13Dunleavy, Abigail L
MTRO-NT  915 44.22Jin, Chloe
LAC-NT 1016 44.43Yalamanchili, Nethra U
IRON-NT 1017 44.77Cho, Julia H
PAC-NT 1018 44.95Barrera Cruz, Emilia
LAC-NT  919 45.10Higginbotham, Stella
LAC-NT 1020 46.46Murray, Parker P
LAC-NT  921 46.59Long, Brooke A
LAC-NT  922 46.75Giambrone, Rosa J
IRON-NT 1023 46.86Jain, Yukta
LAC-NT  824 47.30Randall, Olivia M
LAC-NT  925 47.50Lee, Skyler X
LAC-NT  926 47.81Zbyvatel, So ia
LAC-NT  827 47.97Shen, Tian S
LAC-NT  828 48.45Gerard, Lauren
STAR-NT  829 48.55Farrell, Paris G
LAC-NT 1030 48.72Anderson, Lucy G
IRON-NT 1031 48.99Dissanayake, Imaya I
LAC-NT  932 49.61Li, Chelsea
A+-NT  933 49.83Bhardwaj, Zara
LAC-NT  934 50.37Yannam, Ira
LAC-NT  935 50.88Greer, Adeline E
STAR-NT 1036 51.63Crump, Claire V
LAC-NT  837 51.68Daga, Avisha
LAC-NT 1038 51.81Mahalingam, Deepthi
TRAC-NT  939 51.88Bothner, Fayth E
A+-NT 1040 52.12Neviarkovich, Olivia H
PAC-NT 1041 52.22Popovic, Emilia
IRON-NT  842 52.23Phillips, Davis B
A+-NT  743 52.50Shelokov, Lika V
MTRO-NT  744 52.64Pan-Wang, Amanda
LAC-NT  945 53.68Zaza, Nadia W
IRON-NT  946 53.77Aggarwal, Aavya
IRON-NT  847 53.92Gupta, Kaira
PAC-NT 1048 54.08Janorkar, Saavi
IRON-NT 1049 54.11Jain, Risha
MTRO-NT 1050 55.08Bhattacharjee, Anushka
STAR-NT  951 56.02Bentley, Mallory G
A+-NT  852 56.30Battula, Nihira
PAC-NT  853 58.13Kancharla, Annika
PAC-NT 1054 58.90Hussain, Anna N
STAR-NT  755 1:00.64Nordhoff, Ainslee D
PAC-NT  956 1:01.05Schradle, Kinsley
A+-NT  957 1:01.23Bhattacharjee, Sansthita
PAC-NT  858 1:01.69Madhubalan, Lohithha
LAC-NT 1059 1:02.66Katharotiya, Niva M
MTRO-NT 1060 1:18.74Amrit, Unnati
PAC-NT  7--- DQGandikota, Dhatri R
MTRO-NT  8--- DQSingh, Anagha
PAC-NT 10--- DQAmruthoji, Aadyasree
IRON-NT 10--- DQDomondon, Katherine B
LAC-NT 10--- DQSoza, Sierra
TRAC-NT 10--- DQPalomares, Chelsea S

Event	22		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 36.45Johnston, Luke R
IRON-NT 102 40.05Lukina, Anthony M
PAC-NT  93 40.52Xu, Jeremy
LAC-NT 104 40.73Ting, Jeremy
IRON-NT 105 41.37Jumadiao, Christer T
IRON-NT 106 41.68Kioni, Michael G
MTRO-NT 107 41.93Ketthe, Varun
A+-NT 108 42.02Hrydniev, Rinat A
IRON-NT  99 42.74Chiang, Tyler J
LAC-NT 1010 42.81Patel, Kiaan D
IRON-NT 1011 42.91Pradhan, Leo A
LAC-NT 1012 43.02Sharma, Arjun
MTRO-NT  913 43.09Fan, Daniel
A+-NT  914 43.49Tuchak, Artem
LAC-NT 1015 43.75Guo, Jason C
IRON-NT  816 43.84Solanki-Lee, Ishaan A
PAC-NT 1017 44.01Norsch, Parker J
LAC-NT  918 44.13Huang, Liam M
MTRO-NT  819 44.68Kunapareddy, Kiaan
IRON-NT  820 44.97Choksi, Aditya K
IRON-NT  921 45.04Mills, Maxim W
IRON-NT  922 45.20Chang, Ethan R
Unattached-NT  923 46.19Zhang, Alex Y
LAC-NT  724 46.33Gonchar, Alexander
LAC-NT  925 46.41Song, Ethan M
IRON-NT 1026 46.93Rolfson, Brady A
LAC-NT  827 47.16Hsu, Ike
LAC-NT 1028 47.29Xia, Vincent
LAC-NT  929 47.47Kim, Ethan Y
LAC-NT  830 48.10Sundaresan, Ishwar
A+-NT  931 48.31Rechytski, Rodion
IRON-NT 1032 48.44Jain, Shivaansh
IRON-NT 1033 48.73Kioni, Gabriel K
IRON-NT 1034 48.93van Staden, George P
MTRO-NT  835 49.12Huang, Jerry
LAC-NT  936 49.20Yu, Sebastian O
IRON-NT  837 49.26Yap, Luke F
LAC-NT  938 49.55Sunidja, Kirby
IRON-NT  839 49.79Mehta, Devan C
IRON-NT  940 50.07Jayapal, Ricky M
LAC-NT 1041 50.21Sacks, Baylor C
IRON-NT  942 50.22To, Jacksie Q
LAC-NT  743 50.28Power, Jackson
MTRO-NT  744 50.36Bierds, Ben
LAC-NT  845 50.46He, Theodore
LAC-NT  946 50.75Gadiwan, Max
LAC-NT  947 50.89Yohannes, Levi N
IRON-NT 1048 51.29Solanki-Lee, Anjay A
IRON-NT  849 51.40Mannava, Arjun
MTRO-NT 1050 51.64Guan, Elvin
LAC-NT 1051 52.37Yang, Stephen D
IRON-NT  852 53.04Lin, Adam P
PAC-NT 1053 53.16Odierno, Eli
LAC-NT  754 54.01Redden, Carter L
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	22		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT  855 56.40Nawikamul, Rylen
PAC-NT  956 56.85Pattabiraman, Vibhu
LAC-NT  957 57.68Alevizache, Luca L
STAR-NT 1058 1:01.16Joyner, Liam J
MTRO-NT  859 1:02.73Freeman, Oskar
PAC-NT  760 1:04.44Warren, Jack
LAC-NT  861 1:04.71Larmer, Eli
MTRO-NT  862 1:04.79Jadhav, Riaan
PAC-NT  963 1:04.88Marava, Virat Vihari
PAC-NT  964 1:10.22Gandikota, Dyutit
IRON-NT  8--- DQHart, Harvey R

Event	23		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 2:18.51Hairr, Kate E
30.51 35.32 36.62 36.06

IRON-NT 142 2:21.13Worthy, Vivian M
30.18 35.78 37.05 38.12

IRON-NT 133 2:31.53Jameson, Bryn R
33.43 37.95 40.14 40.01

STAR-NT 134 3:08.81Clack, Margaret P
40.08 47.24 50.78 50.71

Event	24		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 2:11.92Goodwin, Jonah D
29.49 33.45 33.93 35.05

IRON-NT 142 2:15.23Klein, Hudson D
29.00 34.11 36.01 36.11

TRAC-NT 133 2:15.58Madison, Sage N
29.47 33.46 35.76 36.89

IRON-NT 134 2:24.78Kail, Christian L
30.32 34.98 38.56 40.92

PAC-NT 145 2:31.21Arangalla, Sanuka M
29.99 37.78 40.96 42.48

STAR-NT 136 2:35.40Popp, Audie B
32.95 38.63 40.61 43.21

LAC-NT 137 2:38.16Xiao, Mason W
34.43 39.46 42.19 42.08

IRON-NT 148 2:50.66Davila, Liam A
36.49 44.47 46.87 42.83

Event	25		Girls	10	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT  91 7:20.32Long, Brooke A
40.26 43.84 44.26 45.20
45.87 46.11 45.66 43.99
43.67 41.46

IRON-NT  92 7:51.78Kaiser, Caroline E
42.48 47.19 48.22 48.70
50.90 47.72 48.06 47.63
46.86 44.02

LAC-NT 103 8:23.05Dunleavy, Abigail L
41.45 46.75 50.94 52.84
52.89 54.07 54.10 51.83
50.15 48.03

PAC-NT 104 8:30.94Ringo, Allie B
42.73 51.67 52.27 51.90
53.32 53.91 53.40 52.23

1:39.51

Event	26		Boys	10	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 6:19.99Tong, Kai L
32.81 36.71 37.41 38.70
39.26 39.27 39.31 39.39
38.88 38.25

IRON-NT 102 6:23.25Glass, August B
33.99 38.33 39.03 39.39
39.63 40.89 39.34 39.62
38.44 34.59

IRON-NT 103 6:42.22Lukina, Anthony M
35.46 40.65 42.84 40.14
41.62 42.64 42.43 38.48
40.95 37.01

MTRO-NT  94 6:44.47Chen, Darren
35.67 40.99 41.07 41.22
42.95 40.77 42.61 41.36
41.14 36.69

LAC-NT 105 7:43.82Patel, Kiaan D
38.01 44.74 46.86 46.53
48.60 48.82 49.03 47.51
48.11 45.61

LAC-NT  96 8:05.16Xu, Darren D
40.86 45.76 49.28 48.94
50.07 51.14 50.96 50.51
51.09 46.55

MTRO-NT 107 8:26.64Hill, Wesley
41.57 50.03 52.00 51.34
53.30 53.04 51.58 51.67
52.58 49.53

Event	27		Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 5:35.97Hairr, Kate E
29.07 33.16 33.61 34.98
35.17 34.79 34.82 35.22
33.30 31.85

IRON-NT 142 5:48.38Birch, Adela L
29.91 33.21 35.09 35.51
35.81 36.37 36.19 36.32
35.43 34.54

STAR-NT 133 5:55.79Craver, Kacie L
31.08 35.40 36.30 35.47
36.73 36.46 36.61 36.30
36.75 34.69

IRON-NT 144 6:02.36Johnston, Kate A
29.22 34.34 35.86 36.56
36.99 37.77 37.85 38.32
38.94 36.51
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	27		Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 145 6:13.90Wu, Cindy M
32.27 36.22 37.92 38.24
38.79 38.71 38.87 38.77
38.37 35.74

IRON-NT 146 6:22.74Mathew, Irene G
32.19 36.60 38.08 39.02
39.41 40.24 39.69 40.11
39.65 37.75

MTRO-NT 137 6:51.99Cervantez, Giuliana
33.96 39.33 40.83 42.03
42.91 43.65 43.87 42.75
43.84 38.82

LAC-NT 138 6:54.39Orr, Madi C
33.36 39.05 42.13 42.92
42.34 42.72 42.69 43.72
43.82 41.64

LAC-NT 139 6:54.75Patel, Esha C
36.44 41.80 42.24 42.44
43.10 42.72 41.87 43.05
42.96 38.13

IRON-NT 1310 6:54.96Flores, Charley I
34.29 39.34 41.16 41.87
42.95 43.26 43.93 42.28
44.11 41.77

IRON-NT 1411 7:15.29Nannapaneni, Suhana
36.37 42.10 43.49 45.39
45.45 45.71 45.00 45.56
44.14 42.08

Event	28		Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 5:11.51Goodwin, Jonah D
28.40 30.78 31.51 31.45
31.31 31.51 31.53 31.61
31.99 31.42

A+-NT 142 5:11.98Park, Joshua J
28.26 31.66 31.81 31.91
31.70 32.44 31.84 31.76
31.19 29.41

IRON-NT 143 5:16.55DuBos, Andrew F
27.81 30.78 31.98 32.63
32.20 32.54 32.33 32.63
32.14 31.51

IRON-NT 134 5:20.07Kail, Christian L
28.33 31.12 32.07 31.90
32.28 32.84 32.54 33.24
33.31 32.44

IRON-NT 135 5:37.68Gray, Peter P
29.51 32.77 33.87 34.18
34.51 34.90 35.13 35.53
34.51 32.77

A+-NT 136 5:38.75Ivantsov, Ivan
30.07 32.48 33.69 34.30
35.50 34.78 35.43 35.20
33.86 33.44

LAC-NT 137 5:55.70Ji, Aiden X
30.66 34.23 35.51 37.20
37.46 37.27 37.56 37.30
35.48 33.03

LAC-NT 138 6:00.90Al Andari, David
32.25 36.76 36.16 36.12
37.47 36.97 36.61 37.02
36.75 34.79

IRON-NT 139 6:04.69Velugati, Rudy R
32.83 36.37 37.32 37.50
37.16 37.66 37.16 36.87
36.68 35.14

MTRO-NT 1410 6:06.18D'Arcy, Kieran
30.97 35.54 37.39 37.37
37.92 38.35 38.41 38.94
36.41 34.88

PAC-NT 1311 6:07.27Rodriguez, Dmitry A
29.60 34.40 37.24 37.96
38.53 38.75 38.73 38.67
37.49 35.90

IRON-NT 1412 6:07.64Cortinas, Niko J
32.53 35.83 37.66 38.57
38.63 38.54 38.57 38.90
37.06 31.35

IRON-NT 1413 6:08.87Gray, Teddy M
30.46 35.40 37.01 36.94
38.60 38.58 38.15 38.53
38.27 36.93

TRAC-NT 1314 6:12.10Utz, J.E. E
32.68 37.06 38.25 39.18
38.54 38.68 39.20 37.75
36.00 34.76

LAC-NT 1415 6:12.54Deo, Medhav
30.48 35.47 37.40 38.39
38.65 38.89 39.28 39.19
38.56 36.23

IRON-NT 1316 6:13.13Mukherjee, Aarit N
33.18 37.29 38.37 38.89
38.43 38.61 38.48 37.66
37.55 34.67

IRON-NT 1417 6:24.03Singh, Anush
33.54 37.37 38.22 39.90
39.51 40.34 39.68 39.50
38.93 37.04

IRON-NT 1318 6:32.31Paulsen, Drew M
32.14 37.32 39.34 40.50
40.61 41.17 41.62 40.85
40.83 37.93

LAC-NT 1319 6:32.43Gautam, Avahan S
31.62 36.47 39.09 39.99
40.85 41.25 41.91 41.22
41.33 38.70

IRON-NT 1420 6:34.78Mehta, Ron K
35.51 38.81 39.00 39.63
40.11 40.65 41.16 40.83

1:19.08
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	28		Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 1321 6:34.82Poon, Kaden J
34.05 38.21 40.37 41.02
40.82 41.07 41.25 41.67
40.60 35.76

LAC-NT 1322 7:05.73Awalegaonkar, Nitai O
35.14 38.75 41.19 44.47
44.58 45.20 45.19 45.72
44.92 40.57

MTRO-NT 1323 7:15.46Karasev, Eli
35.36 41.61 44.96 44.17
45.25 45.37 45.91 46.36
42.71 43.76

LAC-NT 1324 7:22.57Dhakal, Prayan G
36.35 42.45 44.52 45.44
45.18 46.83
44.50

MTRO-NT 14--- DQNilsson, Hiro
25.97 28.70 29.85 30.46
30.81 31.29 31.55 31.64
31.59 31.09

Event	29		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 2:13.18Sun, Josie
28.96 33.82 39.20 31.20

A+-NT 122 2:19.27Shelokov, Anastasia M
31.35 35.07 39.93 32.92

IRON-NT 123 2:38.00Lu, Kailey J
35.32 39.23 47.04 36.41

IRON-NT 124 2:40.50Malikaew, Florence P
38.84 42.01 45.71 33.94

IRON-NT 125 2:41.42Lu, Ann
36.79 41.73 46.95 35.95

IRON-NT 126 2:46.17Kail, Reese E
38.41 40.06 52.98 34.72

A+-NT 127 2:46.72Vashi, Arya J
37.55 41.33 48.37 39.47

MTRO-NT 128 2:46.83Zhu, Kathryn
36.32 39.34 52.28 38.89

IRON-NT 129 2:47.57Nayak, Priaana P
37.03 42.71 49.47 38.36

A+-NT 1210 2:47.69Ponochevny, So ia N
40.11 41.11 48.54 37.93

STAR-NT 1211 2:51.11Chen, Claire E
35.82 44.29 52.72 38.28

LAC-NT 1212 2:51.15Hall, Alenka I
34.31 45.33 50.00 41.51

LAC-NT 1113 2:51.55Richardson, Piper A
38.46 44.40 52.37 36.32

STAR-NT 1214 2:51.70Bentley, Mila E
36.38 43.52 55.85 35.95

LAC-NT 1115 2:52.98He, Andrea C
37.51 44.12 51.07 40.28

IRON-NT 1216 2:53.18Gowda, Ruhy
34.90 41.58 54.52 42.18

STAR-NT 1217 2:56.12Crump, Camille I
42.16 43.76 50.24 39.96

MTRO-NT 1218 2:56.91Miller, Ilana
36.64 44.69 52.54 43.04

IRON-NT 1119 3:00.27Lima, Stella J
44.24 44.38 51.14 40.51

IRON-NT 1120 3:02.79Smith, Ruthie L
40.43 46.42 57.63 38.31

LAC-NT 1221 3:03.76Avelar, Jordan N
39.32 48.33 51.41 44.70

LAC-NT 1222 3:03.81Batovsky, Madelyn A
42.70 49.13 52.23 39.75

PAC-NT 1123 3:04.65Verma, Aarini
40.89 48.82 54.42 40.52

IRON-NT 1224 3:05.30Dildakhan, Amira A
41.82 49.15 51.04 43.29

MTRO-NT 1225 3:10.53Nautiyal, Arni
41.44 45.51 58.73 44.85

LAC-NT 1126 3:10.69Orange, Brooklyn D
41.28 48.45 55.98 44.98

PAC-NT 1127 3:13.88Peltier, Quinn O
49.50 47.56 57.17 39.65

LAC-NT 1128 3:18.54Aziz, Sophia
44.81 48.03 58.49 47.21

IRON-NT 1129 3:21.48Jayapal, Tina M
44.98 51.30 57.10 48.10

PAC-NT 1230 3:41.24Matthew, Esther S
54.72 53.49 1:06.43 46.60

LAC-NT 11--- DQNezafati, Hannah L
36.86 41.43 49.47 35.06

Event	30		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 111 2:24.79Gordon, Sage
31.54 37.75 44.43 31.07

IRON-NT 122 2:24.99Griese, Jackson P
32.85 39.26 42.38 30.50

IRON-NT 123 2:27.69Berdichevskiy, Ilan D
34.32 36.29 44.76 32.32

IRON-NT 124 2:31.27Yu, Nolan M
37.70 38.46 41.72 33.39

TRAC-NT 115 2:34.25Bothner, Max W
35.00 40.08 45.74 33.43

IRON-NT 116 2:37.61Jordan, John R
34.09 40.43 44.70 38.39

LAC-NT 127 2:38.58Mahadeo, Shiva D
32.79 39.68 47.58 38.53

LAC-NT 128 2:46.02Moore, Ethan C
39.38 41.65 50.40 34.59

LAC-NT 119 2:48.10Li, Parker
36.07 41.10 52.98 37.95

IRON-NT 1210 2:48.70Malhotra, Kabir
39.20 44.32 48.86 36.32

IRON-NT 1111 2:49.85Ramanujam, Rajan
37.88 41.78 52.42 37.77

LAC-NT 1112 2:51.82Nielson, Oliver M
37.52 43.82 51.29 39.19
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	30		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 1113 2:51.97Liang, Casey
37.81 42.99 54.03 37.14

LAC-NT 1114 2:51.98Tang, Marcus E
37.29 42.99 52.11 39.59

LAC-NT 1115 2:56.05Xu, Tate T
38.05 44.53 52.83 40.64

A+-NT 1116 2:59.37Nguyen, Eli K
40.01 44.72 54.11 40.53

A+-NT 1117 3:02.63Osadchiy, Jacob D
39.55 46.88 55.76 40.44

LAC-NT 1118 3:09.70Power, Luther G
45.85 47.53 54.65 41.67

Event	31		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 121 28.39Shelokov, Anastasia M
LAC-NT 122 29.82Horne, Sydney S
TRAC-NT 123 30.90Madison, Aubree V
MTRO-NT 124 31.10Taylor, Miq
IRON-NT 125 33.29Malikaew, Florence P
LAC-NT 116 33.75Nezafati, Hannah L
LAC-NT 117 34.29Ahmed, Jasmine A
PAC-NT 128 34.46Shin, Hannah D
LAC-NT 129 34.85Piotrowska, Nadia
PAC-NT 1210 34.97Naranjo, Gabi
IRON-NT 1111 35.14Mohamed, Naira
LAC-NT 1212 35.18Bharath, Arshia
TRAC-NT 1213 35.45Palomares, Priscilla H
LAC-NT 1114 35.66Liu, Elsa
LAC-NT 1115 35.83Xia, Sophia X
MTRO-NT 1216 36.17Jandhyala, Sanskriti
IRON-NT 1217 36.44Nayak, Priaana P
PAC-NT 1218 36.54Chinn, Jiselle L
PAC-NT 1219 36.78Kapinos, Reagan
IRON-NT 1220 36.80Lu, Ann
IRON-NT 1121 36.81Lin, Emma N
LAC-NT 1122 36.86He, Andrea C
TRAC-NT 1123 37.36Gonzalez Pierce, Clara V
IRON-NT 1124 37.46Nguyen, Kimberly M
IRON-NT 1125 37.91Sloan, Indigo J
IRON-NT 1126 37.96Smith, Ruthie L
LAC-NT 1227 38.03Samaraweera, Mandhri S
MTRO-NT 1228 38.56Tilwalli, Antara
LAC-NT 1229 38.75Salima, Ariza C
LAC-NT 1130 38.79Suhor, Evie L
LAC-NT 1131 39.03Baqi, Diana A
IRON-NT 1232 39.35Khanolkar, Mishka A
LAC-NT 1233 39.81Brewer, Kaitlin E
IRON-NT 1234 39.85Arun, Tara
PAC-NT 1135 40.46Sandeep, Rithika
LAC-NT 1136 40.76Land, Lorelei K
MTRO-NT 1237 40.85Singh, Aarohi
PAC-NT 1138 40.93Verma, Aarini
STAR-NT 1239 41.17Crump, Camille I
LAC-NT 1140 41.46Larmer, Charlee E

LAC-NT 1241 41.74Foster, Charlie N
LAC-NT 1242 41.77Eum, Anne L
LAC-NT 1243 41.97Somers, Evelyn N
PAC-NT 1244 42.17Yatri, Manavika
MTRO-NT 1245 43.47Yuan, Angie
IRON-NT 1146 43.74Chesko, So ia R
MTRO-NT 1247 43.79Shaikh, Nabiha
LAC-NT 1248 44.28Peeples, Daniella E
IRON-NT 1149 44.32Jayapal, Tina M
PAC-NT 1150 44.61Tikka, Niva
LAC-NT 1151 45.74Gutlapalli, Sahasra
MTRO-NT 1252 45.99Sisk, Vivian
PAC-NT 1153 46.25Peltier, Quinn O
PAC-NT 1254 46.26Madhubalan, Tanishka
PAC-NT 1155 47.59Cole, Mary Catharine
PAC-NT 1156 47.73Tilwani, Naisha
MTRO-NT 1157 49.79Wang, Eavan
MTRO-NT 1258 50.58Guan, Stella
PAC-NT 1259 51.81Matthew, Esther S
PAC-NT 1160 52.10Gurung, Yashvi
PAC-NT 1161 52.61Liu, Cindy Y
STAR-NT 1162 53.32Exantus, Naeli B
MTRO-NT 1163 1:04.20Shah, Anaya
PAC-NT 11--- DQHamilton, Savannah R
MTRO-NT 12--- DQIyer, Aruna

Event	32		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 29.65Pedersen, Luke
IRON-NT 122 30.57Bai, Owen W
IRON-NT 123 31.51Link, Sawyer H
IRON-NT 114 31.97Jordan, John R
MTRO-NT 115 32.48Pan-Wang, Ethan
TRAC-NT 116 32.98Morris, Miles T
IRON-NT 117 33.72Springer, Hudson R
PAC-NT 118 34.50Gollamudi, Sriyan
IRON-NT 129 34.72Talk, Logan W
IRON-NT 1110 34.92LaVorgna, Lincoln S
LAC-NT 1111 36.14Nielson, Oliver M
PAC-NT 1212 36.22Winborne, Cruz X
MTRO-NT 1213 36.35Zhang, Hansen
A+-NT 1214 36.38Su, Felix J
IRON-NT 1115 36.64Chopra, Shaurya
LAC-NT 1116 36.73Xu, Tate T
A+-NT 1117 36.83Osadchiy, Jacob D
LAC-NT 1218 36.92Moore, Ethan C
LAC-NT 1119 37.51Rakowski, Tristen J
STAR-NT 1220 37.87Hamilton, Kent
LAC-NT 1221 38.04Venkat, Kailash E
MTRO-NT 1122 38.05Shan, William
STAR-NT 1223 38.12Mize, Raylan O
IRON-NT 1124 38.22Salian, Arsh
LAC-NT 1225 38.43Nam, Francis
LAC-NT 1226 38.94Homeniuk, Alex
LAC-NT 1127 39.20Komatsu, Yukio
PAC-NT 1128 39.30Rosenthal, Hudson
IRON-NT 1229 39.43Nannapaneni, Shaurya
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	32		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STAR-NT 1230 39.63Case, Scotty W
LAC-NT 1231 40.03Tu, Aaron
PAC-NT 1232 40.21Mou, Leon
IRON-NT 1133 40.50Nijeesh, Rishaan
MTRO-NT 1234 40.65D'Arcy, Eamon
IRON-NT 1135 41.89Choksi, Neel K
LAC-NT 1236 43.00Anjanappa, Rayan S
LAC-NT 1137 43.32Glas, Cayden J
LAC-NT 1138 43.37Perez, Martin M
LAC-NT 1139 43.45Davidson, Eli J
PAC-NT 1240 43.57Reyes, Gael
PAC-NT 1141 43.81Do, Hisoo
MTRO-NT 1242 43.83Gebke, Easton
LAC-NT 1243 43.88Heldt, Elliott C
LAC-NT 1144 50.14Larned, Layton D
PAC-NT 1245 51.37Vaddempudi, Lalit K
PAC-NT 1146 51.42Alluri, Rutvik
MTRO-NT 1147 51.74Karwal, Ariv
PAC-NT 1148 54.12Capshaw, Harrison
MTRO-NT 1149 54.99Chambless, JJ
LAC-NT 1150 57.51Dhengle, Dhruva A
PAC-NT 1151 58.22Nelson, Paul Reed
PAC-NT 1152 58.95Hussain, Sameh A
PAC-NT 12--- DQAgarwal, Amrit N
MTRO-NT 11--- DQAravindhan, Arjun
MTRO-NT 11--- DQPaliwal, Neil
LAC-NT 11--- DQArmon, Julian H

Event	33		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN-IA-NT 181 2:26.42Wygant, Amelia R
32.35 37.25 39.21 37.61

IRON-NT 152 2:29.58Ramirez, Chloe
31.97 37.85 40.18 39.58

IRON-NT 163 2:36.97Sennett, Maddie M
32.86 40.21 42.37 41.53

IRON-NT 154 2:41.31Xie, Nevina
32.25 39.31 44.44 45.31

IRON-NT 155 2:45.83Johns, Josie A
35.89 41.21 43.91 44.82

A+-NT 166 2:52.98Su, Amanda H
37.84 43.08 44.42 47.64

Event	34		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 171 1:54.22Springer, Preston G
25.46 29.03 29.34 30.39

IRON-NT 172 1:54.77Tong, Elijah C
25.90 29.38 30.44 29.05

IRON-NT 173 1:57.31Heiermann, Allen D
25.75 29.63 30.69 31.24

IRON-NT 184 1:59.03Pandey, Akshat
26.07 29.67 30.95 32.34

IRON-NT 175 2:00.90Washburn, Nathaniel L
27.04 30.70 31.98 31.18

IRON-NT 186 2:01.75Funderburk, Lukas Y
26.52 30.51 32.28 32.44

A+-NT 187 2:01.91Park, Jacob S
27.53 31.28 31.49 31.61

IRON-NT 158 2:02.32Reynolds, Gabe L
26.16 30.37 32.39 33.40

IRON-NT 159 2:02.58Deng, Andrew Y
27.19 30.68 32.29 32.42

IRON-NT 1610 2:03.23Phillips, Hudson T
26.09 31.74 32.71 32.69

IRON-NT 1511 2:13.12Ko, Chris Y
29.50 33.73 35.31 34.58

LAC-NT 1512 2:14.16Yao, Austin
29.41 34.22 34.79 35.74

IRON-NT 1513 2:18.22Marshall, Dean L
30.47 35.38 36.52 35.85

IRON-NT 1514 2:41.39Rathore, Yagya
34.24 39.25 43.42 44.48

A+-NT 1515 2:41.41Okhotskiy, Elan
33.73 37.33 41.08 49.27

Event	35		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 2:30.90Lu, Kailey J
36.15 38.70 38.91 37.14

TRAC-NT 122 2:33.94Madison, Aubree V
35.97 39.69 39.69 38.59

IRON-NT 123 2:35.03Sloan, Zinnia M
36.86 39.35 39.94 38.88

A+-NT 114 2:36.52Pampanwar, Isha V
36.19 40.05 40.62 39.66

IRON-NT 125 2:40.22Kail, Reese E
38.31 40.26 41.83 39.82

IRON-NT 126 2:40.52Scullin, Mia J
38.25 41.44 41.75 39.08

IRON-NT 127 2:41.27Alston, Hailey F
38.74 41.48 40.99 40.06

IRON-NT 128 2:43.96Lu, Ann
38.00 41.95 43.09 40.92

LAC-NT 119 2:45.28Woon, Ariana E
39.63 43.11 42.19 40.35

LAC-NT 1110 2:49.73Hamon, Julia
41.47 42.74 44.36 41.16

IRON-NT 1111 2:55.44Sloan, Indigo J
42.27 45.33 44.66 43.18

LAC-NT 1212 3:00.98Hall, Alenka I
39.60 45.71 49.88 45.79

MTRO-NT 1213 3:01.91Jandhyala, Sanskriti
44.31 47.37 46.98 43.25

PAC-NT 1114 3:04.18Peltier, Quinn O
44.71 47.22 46.59 45.66

MTRO-NT 1215 3:10.04Nautiyal, Arni
42.67 49.21 50.01 48.15

MTRO-NT 1216 3:16.57Sisk, Vivian
44.16 49.57 50.92 51.92

PAC-NT 1217 3:35.52Matthew, Esther S
50.00 54.26 55.78 55.48
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	35		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-NT 1118 3:47.38Mikhalova, Dasha
51.69 58.79 59.49 57.41

MTRO-NT 1219 3:57.41Das, Sharanya
53.16 58.60 2:05.65

MTRO-NT 1120 4:44.84Wen, Clovia
1:02.05 1:11.05 1:18.57 1:13.17

Event	36		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 2:17.01Mueller, Trek J
33.75 34.79 34.78 33.69

MTRO-NT 112 2:28.06Pan-Wang, Ethan
34.64 37.91 38.13 37.38

IRON-NT 123 2:29.80Link, Sawyer H
35.71 37.87 38.38 37.84

TRAC-NT 114 2:38.23Morris, Miles T
37.86 41.16 41.05 38.16

IRON-NT 125 2:43.93Troeger, William J
37.08 41.19 42.36 43.30

LAC-NT 126 2:44.32Mahadeo, Shiva D
35.81 42.62 43.75 42.14

LAC-NT 117 2:44.38Komatsu, Yukio
40.36 42.06 41.89 40.07

LAC-NT 128 2:46.54Nam, Francis
39.44 43.34 43.64 40.12

LAC-NT 119 2:53.09Nurre, Hayden C
41.13 43.93 44.81 43.22

LAC-NT 1110 2:54.51Nielson, Oliver M
42.56 44.92 44.62 42.41

IRON-NT 1211 2:55.26Yalla, Vivaan
41.40 43.61 46.44 43.81

PAC-NT 1212 3:13.02Reyes, Gael
44.01 50.11 50.82 48.08

MTRO-NT 11--- DQChambless, JJ
53.37 59.19 1:00.92 58.10

Event	37		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 55.42Sun, Josie
27.08 28.34

A+-NT 122 58.50Shelokov, Anastasia M
27.80 30.70

IRON-NT 123 59.17Kucic, Taylor A
28.29 30.88

MTRO-NT 124 1:00.07Taylor, Miq
28.09 31.98

IRON-NT 125 1:03.56Lu, Kailey J
30.54 33.02

IRON-NT 126 1:05.18Alston, Hailey F
31.77 33.41

LAC-NT 117 1:05.72Nezafati, Hannah L
32.36 33.36

A+-NT 128 1:06.09Vashi, Arya J
31.19 34.90

LAC-NT 119 1:06.96Hamon, Julia
32.23 34.73

STAR-NT 1210 1:07.16Bentley, Mila E
32.43 34.73

LAC-NT 1211 1:07.27Piotrowska, Nadia
32.23 35.04

IRON-NT 1112 1:07.53Mohamed, Naira
33.01 34.52

TRAC-NT 1213 1:07.94Palomares, Priscilla H
32.52 35.42

PAC-NT 1214 1:09.02Naranjo, Gabi
32.75 36.27

LAC-NT 1115 1:09.13He, Andrea C
33.25 35.88

LAC-NT 1116 1:09.21Ahmed, Jasmine A
33.03 36.18

LAC-NT 1117 1:09.35Richardson, Piper A
33.00 36.35

PAC-NT 1218 1:09.72Kapinos, Reagan
34.00 35.72

IRON-NT 1219 1:09.98Gowda, Ruhy
32.55 37.43

IRON-NT 1220 1:10.06Nayak, Priaana P
33.76 36.30

STAR-NT 12*21 1:10.10Chen, Claire E
33.20 36.90

STAR-NT 12*21 1:10.10Crump, Camille I
33.59 36.51

PAC-NT 1223 1:10.18Chinn, Jiselle L
33.15 37.03

IRON-NT 1124 1:10.48Lin, Emma N
34.17 36.31

LAC-NT 1225 1:11.31Bharath, Arshia
34.00 37.31

LAC-NT 1126 1:12.07Liu, Elsa
34.21 37.86

MTRO-NT 1227 1:12.59Miller, Ilana
34.16 38.43

PAC-NT 1228 1:12.91Shin, Hannah D
34.09 38.82

MTRO-NT 1129 1:12.93Choi, Caroline
33.30 39.63

LAC-NT 1230 1:13.37Bartlett, Izzy L
34.82 38.55

STAR-NT 1231 1:13.40Reilly, Regan
34.66 38.74

TRAC-NT 1132 1:13.56Gonzalez Pierce, Clara V
35.80 37.76

IRON-NT 1233 1:13.66Dildakhan, Amira A
34.72 38.94

PAC-NT 1134 1:13.67Sandeep, Rithika
35.08 38.59

IRON-NT 1135 1:14.16Lima, Stella J
36.16 38.00

LAC-NT 1236 1:14.34Samaraweera, Mandhri S
36.39 37.95
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Results

(Event	37		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 1137 1:14.35Li, Mary
34.58 39.77

LAC-NT 1138 1:14.60Orange, Brooklyn D
35.46 39.14

IRON-NT 1139 1:14.68Smith, Ruthie L
36.24 38.44

LAC-NT 1240 1:15.19Batovsky, Madelyn A
36.78 38.41

IRON-NT 1241 1:15.46Khanolkar, Mishka A
35.62 39.84

A+-NT 1142 1:15.50Blacketer, Madilynn G
34.67 40.83

LAC-NT 1243 1:15.72Brewer, Kaitlin E
36.45 39.27

LAC-NT 1144 1:16.18Xia, Sophia X
36.29 39.89

PAC-NT 1245 1:16.27Yatri, Manavika
36.89 39.38

PAC-NT 1146 1:16.68Verma, Aarini
36.49 40.19

LAC-NT 1147 1:17.85Land, Lorelei K
37.26 40.59

MTRO-NT 1248 1:17.95Nautiyal, Arni
36.92 41.03

LAC-NT 1149 1:18.24Baqi, Diana A
37.10 41.14

LAC-NT 1150 1:18.56Suhor, Evie L
36.61 41.95

LAC-NT 1151 1:19.28Larmer, Charlee E
37.43 41.85

MTRO-NT 1252 1:19.65Sisk, Vivian
38.13 41.52

LAC-NT 1153 1:19.95Aziz, Sophia
37.80 42.15

LAC-NT 1154 1:20.45Gutlapalli, Sahasra
37.32 43.13

LAC-NT 1255 1:21.30Salima, Ariza C
37.21 44.09

IRON-NT 1156 1:21.40Harnal, Avisha
37.85 43.55

LAC-NT 1257 1:21.57Somers, Evelyn N
39.11 42.46

IRON-NT 1158 1:22.06Nguyen, Kimberly M
39.13 42.93

IRON-NT 1159 1:22.31Chesko, So ia R
39.00 43.31

LAC-NT 1260 1:22.86Eum, Anne L
38.48 44.38

MTRO-NT 1261 1:23.59Yuan, Angie
38.10 45.49

LAC-NT 1262 1:24.11Peeples, Daniella E
38.22 45.89

MTRO-NT 1163 1:24.16Wang, Eavan
40.03 44.13

PAC-NT 1164 1:25.45Cole, Mary Catharine
42.54 42.91

LAC-NT 1265 1:25.89Foster, Charlie N
38.36 47.53

LAC-NT 1166 1:26.31Gehfeld, Elisabeth J
40.45 45.86

STAR-NT 1167 1:27.16Exantus, Naeli B
40.66 46.50

PAC-NT 1168 1:27.67Tikka, Niva
40.53 47.14

LAC-NT 1169 1:28.31Butler, Camilla A
40.18 48.13

PAC-NT 1270 1:28.72Madhubalan, Tanishka
42.05 46.67

PAC-NT 1171 1:29.61Hamilton, Savannah R
40.26 49.35

MTRO-NT 1172 1:30.25Blair-Navarrete, Naomi
40.51 49.74

MTRO-NT 1273 1:31.02Guan, Stella
44.38 46.64

PAC-NT 1174 1:31.66Tilwani, Naisha
43.54 48.12

MTRO-NT 1275 1:35.85Iyer, Aruna
45.58 50.27

PAC-NT 1176 1:36.50Mikhalova, Dasha
45.50 51.00

PAC-NT 1177 1:45.56Liu, Cindy Y
49.24 56.32

PAC-NT 1178 1:50.12Gurung, Yashvi
52.33 57.79

MTRO-NT 1179 1:51.11Shah, Anaya
54.32 56.79

MTRO-NT 1180 1:53.94Jenson, Cecelia
53.56 1:00.38

MTRO-NT 1281 1:54.35Das, Sharanya
54.20 1:00.15

MTRO-NT 1182 2:00.41Wen, Clovia
55.48 1:04.93

Event	38		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 111 57.24Gordon, Sage
27.06 30.18

IRON-NT 122 59.22Griese, Jackson P
28.22 31.00

IRON-NT 123 1:00.26Berdichevskiy, Ilan D
28.66 31.60

MTRO-NT 124 1:00.93Pedersen, Luke
TRAC-NT 115 1:01.25Bothner, Max W

29.46 31.79
IRON-NT 126 1:03.47Yu, Nolan M

30.52 32.95
IRON-NT 117 1:05.58Springer, Hudson R

31.21 34.37
STAR-NT 128 1:06.20Case, Scotty W

31.04 35.16
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Results

(Event	38		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 129 1:06.35Troeger, William J
31.73 34.62

A+-NT 1110 1:07.55Nguyen, Eli K
31.94 35.61

LAC-NT 1111 1:07.59Li, Parker
32.79 34.80

STAR-NT 1212 1:08.44Mize, Raylan O
31.87 36.57

MTRO-NT 1113 1:08.59Liang, Casey
32.27 36.32

IRON-NT 1214 1:08.99Yalla, Vivaan
32.55 36.44

LAC-NT 1215 1:09.36Venkat, Kailash E
32.55 36.81

LAC-NT 1216 1:09.43Mahadeo, Shiva D
33.05 36.38

IRON-NT 1117 1:09.48Ramanujam, Rajan
33.31 36.17

LAC-NT 1118 1:09.68Tang, Marcus E
33.15 36.53

IRON-NT 1219 1:10.18Malhotra, Kabir
34.13 36.05

LAC-NT 1120 1:10.69Nurre, Hayden C
34.16 36.53

A+-NT 1221 1:10.89Su, Felix J
33.92 36.97

LAC-NT 1122 1:10.91Komatsu, Yukio
34.03 36.88

MTRO-NT 1223 1:11.17D'Arcy, Eamon
34.11 37.06

PAC-NT 1124 1:11.32Gollamudi, Sriyan
34.02 37.30

MTRO-NT 1225 1:11.36Zhang, Hansen
34.03 37.33

PAC-NT 1126 1:11.40Rosenthal, Hudson
33.57 37.83

IRON-NT 1227 1:12.27Nannapaneni, Shaurya
33.02 39.25

PAC-NT 1228 1:12.54Mou, Leon
34.81 37.73

IRON-NT 1129 1:13.17Chopra, Shaurya
34.69 38.48

IRON-NT 1130 1:13.19Choksi, Neel K
34.75 38.44

STAR-NT 1231 1:13.68Hamilton, Kent
35.27 38.41

LAC-NT 1132 1:13.69Xu, Tate T
34.90 38.79

PAC-NT 1133 1:13.91Yang, Arthur
34.69 39.22

LAC-NT 1134 1:14.03Power, Luther G
34.18 39.85

IRON-NT 1135 1:14.39LaVorgna, Lincoln S
34.98 39.41

A+-NT 1136 1:15.11Osadchiy, Jacob D
35.68 39.43

LAC-NT 1237 1:15.38Homeniuk, Alex
35.28 40.10

LAC-NT 1138 1:16.33Kim, Liam J
35.73 40.60

PAC-NT 1239 1:16.79Agarwal, Amrit N
36.60 40.19

PAC-NT 1240 1:17.26Winborne, Cruz X
34.83 42.43

MTRO-NT 1241 1:18.16Gebke, Easton
37.18 40.98

LAC-NT 1142 1:18.23Rakowski, Tristen J
37.44 40.79

IRON-NT 1143 1:18.58Salian, Arsh
37.22 41.36

PAC-NT 1144 1:20.19Do, Hisoo
38.10 42.09

LAC-NT 1145 1:20.35Davidson, Eli J
38.04 42.31

LAC-NT 1246 1:21.66Anjanappa, Rayan S
37.91 43.75

LAC-NT 1147 1:21.69Glas, Cayden J
38.97 42.72

LAC-NT 1248 1:22.05Heldt, Elliott C
38.98 43.07

LAC-NT 1149 1:22.32Patel, Shlok S
38.66 43.66

PAC-NT 1150 1:22.38Capshaw, Harrison
39.46 42.92

LAC-NT 1151 1:23.32Framo, Levi J
39.67 43.65

LAC-NT 1252 1:23.69Contreras, Ethan A
41.08 42.61

MTRO-NT 1153 1:23.96Karwal, Ariv
42.46 41.50

LAC-NT 1154 1:24.64Dhengle, Dhruva A
39.85 44.79

LAC-NT 1155 1:25.02Armon, Julian H
41.78 43.24

PAC-NT 1256 1:27.52Vaddempudi, Lalit K
41.56 45.96

LAC-NT 1157 1:28.15Larned, Layton D
42.13 46.02

LAC-NT 1158 1:30.46Perez, Martin M
41.66 48.80

PAC-NT 1159 1:36.15Nelson, Paul Reed
47.37 48.78

MTRO-NT 1160 1:36.53Chambless, JJ
47.84 48.69

PAC-NT 1161 1:37.28Hussain, Sameh A
45.47 51.81

PAC-NT 1162 1:40.81Schradle, Camden W
48.42 52.39

MTRO-NT 1163 1:41.95Aravindhan, Arjun
49.14 52.81
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(Event	38		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STAR-NT 1164 1:42.93Kakumani, Vedaryan
47.03 55.90

MTRO-NT 1165 2:11.18Paliwal, Neil
59.79 1:11.39

Event	39		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

TRAC-NT 151 2:26.93Taylor, Emma L
33.14 36.29 38.25 39.25

IRON-NT 182 2:29.30Hix, Reagan A
33.68 37.84 38.40 39.38

IRON-NT 153 2:35.49Koid, Hailey H
34.97 39.20 41.00 40.32

IRON-NT 174 2:36.89Garagiola, Lauren G
36.29 39.80 40.85 39.95

IRON-NT 185 2:36.90Hirner, Sophia A
34.57 39.65 40.57 42.11

IRON-NT 176 2:38.67Boyle, Ellie M
36.49 40.79 41.21 40.18

STAR-NT 157 2:39.53Lim, Heather H
36.05 40.28 41.07 42.13

IRON-NT 188 2:42.14Schneider, Zoe R
36.13 39.70 42.11 44.20

IRON-NT 169 2:44.82Sennett, Maddie M
36.46 41.62 43.20 43.54

IRON-NT 1510 3:02.57Odowd, Ana M
39.74 45.93 48.33 48.57

PAC-NT 1511 3:05.20Trivedi, Vrinda
42.28 48.62 47.88 46.42

Event	40		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 171 2:10.49Chu, Paul
29.70 33.77 33.83 33.19

IRON-NT 172 2:16.31Rand, Max R
31.01 34.57 35.50 35.23

IRON-NT 183 2:16.40Bezanilla, Dean L
29.97 34.14 35.66 36.63

IRON-NT 174 2:17.18Ranc, Carter R
30.20 35.40 35.43 36.15

IRON-NT 155 2:18.82Rand, Zac N
31.25 35.18 35.98 36.41

MTRO-NT 176 2:26.13Whitehouse, Will
30.86 36.63 38.88 39.76

IRON-NT 177 2:27.57Washburn, Nathaniel L
33.55 37.52 38.37 38.13

IRON-NT 168 2:32.06Nguyen, Dylan M
33.62 38.27 39.60 40.57

IRON-NT 159 2:35.31Ambat, Jonathan S
34.56 38.98 40.47 41.30

PAC-NT 1510 2:42.86Littleton, Ethan B
36.11 41.04 42.91 42.80

MTRO-NT 1711 2:48.78Gordon, Noah
35.11 42.98 45.28 45.41

IRON-NT 1512 2:51.89Rathore, Yagya
40.40 44.89 42.66 43.94

STAR-NT 1613 2:55.09Copeland, Matthew A
38.19 43.55 45.98 47.37

PAC-NT 1614 2:55.47Reddy, Rahul S
39.71 44.33 46.67 44.76

LAC-NT 1515 2:55.74Tu, William Y
38.38 43.53 46.77 47.06

IRON-NT 1516 3:05.01Simatacolos, Jason G
41.45 45.93 46.39 51.24

PAC-NT 1517 3:05.25Brown, Logan
39.97 46.22 47.75 51.31

Event	41		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 121 32.52Shelokov, Anastasia M
PAC-NT 122 35.90Shin, Hannah D
IRON-NT 123 37.48Malikaew, Florence P
LAC-NT 124 37.76Horne, Sydney S
A+-NT 125 38.83Ponochevny, So ia N
A+-NT 126 39.59Vashi, Arya J
IRON-NT 127 39.73Alston, Hailey F
LAC-NT 118 40.24He, Andrea C
A+-NT 119 40.27Pampanwar, Isha V
MTRO-NT 1210 40.33Zhu, Kathryn
LAC-NT 1111 41.03Woon, Ariana E
LAC-NT 1212 41.65Brewer, Kaitlin E
LAC-NT 1113 41.83Xia, Sophia X
LAC-NT 1114 41.89Liu, Elsa
LAC-NT 1215 42.07Avelar, Jordan N
STAR-NT 1216 42.23Reilly, Regan
MTRO-NT 1117 42.61Li, Mary
IRON-NT 1218 42.68Dildakhan, Amira A
MTRO-NT 1219 42.77Tilwalli, Ananya
PAC-NT 1120 43.04Sandeep, Rithika
LAC-NT 1121 43.48Suhor, Evie L
LAC-NT 1222 43.89Samaraweera, Mandhri S
PAC-NT 1223 43.93Kapinos, Reagan
IRON-NT 1124 44.15Jayapal, Tina M
MTRO-NT 1125 44.38Choi, Caroline
MTRO-NT 1226 44.41Shaikh, Nabiha
LAC-NT 1127 44.82Aziz, Sophia
IRON-NT 1128 44.84Lima, Stella J
PAC-NT 1229 45.00Naranjo, Gabi
LAC-NT 1130 45.40Gutlapalli, Sahasra
LAC-NT 1231 45.62Batovsky, Madelyn A
A+-NT 1132 45.77Blacketer, Madilynn G
PAC-NT 1233 45.79Chinn, Jiselle L
LAC-NT 1234 45.82Bartlett, Izzy L
IRON-NT 1135 45.90Lin, Emma N
MTRO-NT 1236 46.68Yuan, Angie
LAC-NT 1237 47.11Foster, Charlie N
PAC-NT 1138 47.17Peltier, Quinn O
LAC-NT 1239 47.87Bharath, Arshia
LAC-NT 1240 47.95Somers, Evelyn N
LAC-NT 1141 48.08Orange, Brooklyn D
PAC-NT 1142 48.34Verma, Aarini
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	41		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1143 48.38Baqi, Diana A
MTRO-NT 1244 48.83Singh, Aarohi
PAC-NT 1145 49.06Tilwani, Naisha
IRON-NT 1146 49.08Chesko, So ia R
LAC-NT 1147 49.21Larmer, Charlee E
LAC-NT 1248 49.27Eum, Anne L
IRON-NT 1249 49.58Arun, Tara
LAC-NT 1150 49.87Butler, Camilla A
LAC-NT 1251 50.23Peeples, Daniella E
PAC-NT 1252 50.67Yatri, Manavika
PAC-NT 1153 50.79Mikhalova, Dasha
MTRO-NT 1254 51.37Nautiyal, Arni
PAC-NT 1155 51.42Tikka, Niva
PAC-NT 1156 51.89Hamilton, Savannah R
PAC-NT 1257 52.18Madhubalan, Tanishka
IRON-NT 1158 52.59Harnal, Avisha
MTRO-NT 1159 52.95Wang, Eavan
MTRO-NT 1260 55.07Guan, Stella
PAC-NT 1161 56.79Cole, Mary Catharine
LAC-NT 1162 57.99Gehfeld, Elisabeth J
PAC-NT 1163 58.31Gurung, Yashvi
STAR-NT 1164 58.74Exantus, Naeli B
MTRO-NT 1165 1:00.69Shah, Anaya
IRON-NT 11--- DQMohamed, Naira
MTRO-NT 11--- DQJenson, Cecelia
PAC-NT 11--- DQLiu, Cindy Y
MTRO-NT 11--- DQBlair-Navarrete, Naomi
MTRO-NT 11--- DQWen, Clovia

Event	42		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 111 36.27Jordan, John R
MTRO-NT 112 38.32Gordon, Sage
IRON-NT 123 39.54Talk, Logan W
LAC-NT 124 39.93Moore, Ethan C
MTRO-NT 115 40.62Shan, William
PAC-NT 126 41.12Mou, Leon
A+-NT 127 41.40Su, Felix J
LAC-NT 128 41.45Tu, Aaron
IRON-NT 129 41.52Yalla, Vivaan
LAC-NT 1110 41.96Power, Luther G
LAC-NT 1211 42.22Homeniuk, Alex
IRON-NT 1212 42.46Malhotra, Kabir
IRON-NT 1113 42.55Springer, Hudson R
LAC-NT 1114 42.56Kim, Liam J
STAR-NT 1215 43.29Mize, Raylan O
LAC-NT 1116 43.56Li, Parker
PAC-NT 11*17 43.73Yang, Arthur
IRON-NT 12*17 43.73Nannapaneni, Shaurya
IRON-NT 1119 43.87Chopra, Shaurya
STAR-NT 12*20 43.93Hamilton, Kent
PAC-NT 11*20 43.93Gollamudi, Sriyan
LAC-NT 1222 43.96Nam, Francis
IRON-NT 1123 44.18Ramanujam, Rajan
A+-NT 1124 44.27Nguyen, Eli K

MTRO-NT 1225 44.83D'Arcy, Eamon
A+-NT 1126 45.20Osadchiy, Jacob D
IRON-NT 11*27 45.75Nijeesh, Rishaan
PAC-NT 12*27 45.75Winborne, Cruz X
LAC-NT 1129 46.09Framo, Levi J
PAC-NT 1230 46.24Reyes, Gael
STAR-NT 1231 46.28Case, Scotty W
LAC-NT 1132 46.50Davidson, Eli J
LAC-NT 1133 46.51Patel, Shlok S
PAC-NT 1134 47.13Rosenthal, Hudson
PAC-NT 1235 47.33Agarwal, Amrit N
LAC-NT 1236 47.92Anjanappa, Rayan S
IRON-NT 1137 48.15LaVorgna, Lincoln S
IRON-NT 1138 48.27Salian, Arsh
PAC-NT 1139 48.59Capshaw, Harrison
PAC-NT 1240 49.67Vaddempudi, Lalit K
LAC-NT 1141 51.02Glas, Cayden J
LAC-NT 1242 51.65Heldt, Elliott C
LAC-NT 1143 52.03Dhengle, Dhruva A
LAC-NT 1244 53.77Contreras, Ethan A
PAC-NT 1145 55.02Hussain, Sameh A
PAC-NT 1146 55.14Alluri, Rutvik
PAC-NT 1147 55.86Nelson, Paul Reed
LAC-NT 1148 57.07Armon, Julian H
PAC-NT 1149 59.03Schradle, Camden W
MTRO-NT 11--- DQAravindhan, Arjun
MTRO-NT 11--- DQPaliwal, Neil
PAC-NT 11--- DQDo, Hisoo
MTRO-NT 11--- DQKarwal, Ariv

Event	43		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 2:26.70Kucic, Taylor A
32.77 37.29 38.45 38.19

LAC-NT 112 2:57.81Gupta, Aanya
37.39 43.90 48.27 48.25

TRAC-NT 113 3:06.80Gonzalez Pierce, Clara V
42.35 48.18 49.94 46.33

TRAC-NT 124 3:07.83Palomares, Priscilla H
39.44 48.03 52.43 47.93

IRON-NT 125 3:08.76Lu, Ann
40.28 48.36 50.86 49.26

Event	44		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 2:46.27Bai, Owen W
32.49 41.87 45.65 46.26

LAC-NT 112 2:54.98Zimmermann, Benicio D
36.94 45.56 45.81 46.67

LAC-NT 113 3:04.21Nielson, Oliver M
38.32 46.23 49.46 50.20

MTRO-NT 114 3:24.50Liang, Casey
55.46 55.34

Event	45		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 161 27.96Wolgeschaffen Fernan, Pa
IRON-NT 182 28.59Hix, Reagan A
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Results

(Event	45		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 153 29.02Koid, Hailey H
UN-IA-NT 184 29.37Wygant, Amelia R
IRON-NT 155 29.43Ramirez, Chloe
IRON-NT 176 29.72Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
IRON-NT 157 29.83Xie, Nevina
MTRO-NT 168 30.14Leonardi, Lucrecia
IRON-NT 159 30.28Thelen, Camille N
IRON-NT 1510 30.67Odowd, Ana M
IRON-NT 1711 30.91Boyle, Ellie M
IRON-NT 1812 31.28Hirner, Sophia A
IRON-NT 1513 32.03Johns, Josie A
A+-NT 1614 34.06Su, Amanda H
PAC-NT 1515 34.17Trivedi, Vrinda
IRON-NT 1716 35.23Nelson, Emme R
MTRO-NT 15--- DQUpadhyay, Reet

Event	46		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 171 23.48Tong, Elijah C
IRON-NT 172 23.89Springer, Preston G
MTRO-NT 173 23.91Le, Jason
IRON-NT 174 24.14Heiermann, Allen D
IRON-NT 185 24.20Funderburk, Lukas Y
IRON-NT 166 24.40Phillips, Hudson T
IRON-NT 177 24.54Ranc, Carter R
IRON-NT 158 24.73Reynolds, Gabe L
IRON-NT 189 24.74Pandey, Akshat
A+-NT 1810 24.98Park, Jacob S
IRON-NT 1811 25.21Bezanilla, Dean L
PAC-NT 2212 25.26Stewart, Dexter
IRON-NT 1713 25.55Washburn, Nathaniel L
MTRO-NT 1714 26.08Whitehouse, Will
IRON-NT 1515 26.11Ambat, Jonathan S
IRON-NT 1516 26.15Deng, Andrew Y
IRON-NT 1617 26.94Nguyen, Dylan M
IRON-NT 1518 27.35Ko, Chris Y
IRON-NT 1719 27.49Rand, Max R
MTRO-NT 1720 27.70Gordon, Noah
A+-NT 1521 27.83Okhotskiy, Elan
STAR-NT 1622 28.39Copeland, Matthew A
IRON-NT 1523 29.50Rathore, Yagya
IRON-NT 1524 29.92Marshall, Dean L
PAC-NT 1525 31.92Brown, Logan
PAC-NT 1526 33.62Littleton, Ethan B
LAC-NT 15--- DQTu, William Y

Event	47		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 1:07.47Kucic, Taylor A
30.91 36.56

IRON-NT 122 1:12.57Sloan, Zinnia M
32.95 39.62

LAC-NT 113 1:14.26Woon, Ariana E
34.64 39.62

IRON-NT 124 1:14.90Malikaew, Florence P
36.09 38.81

LAC-NT 115 1:16.33Richardson, Piper A
35.44 40.89

LAC-NT 116 1:16.78Ahmed, Jasmine A
34.98 41.80

A+-NT 127 1:16.92Ponochevny, So ia N
35.85 41.07

LAC-NT 128 1:17.51Hall, Alenka I
36.34 41.17

A+-NT 119 1:18.02Pampanwar, Isha V
35.67 42.35

STAR-NT 1210 1:18.35Chen, Claire E
35.20 43.15

PAC-NT 1211 1:18.88Shin, Hannah D
37.84 41.04

IRON-NT 1212 1:19.75Nayak, Priaana P
37.27 42.48

STAR-NT 1213 1:20.58Bentley, Mila E
35.67 44.91

IRON-NT 1214 1:21.37Scullin, Mia J
37.25 44.12

MTRO-NT 1215 1:21.41Miller, Ilana
36.28 45.13

LAC-NT 1116 1:21.73Xia, Sophia X
38.30 43.43

LAC-NT 1217 1:21.87Avelar, Jordan N
38.41 43.46

LAC-NT 1118 1:22.74Liu, Elsa
40.39 42.35

PAC-NT 1219 1:23.09Chinn, Jiselle L
38.70 44.39

PAC-NT 1220 1:23.63Kapinos, Reagan
39.19 44.44

PAC-NT 1221 1:23.90Naranjo, Gabi
37.95 45.95

MTRO-NT 1122 1:23.91Li, Mary
41.79 42.12

IRON-NT 1223 1:24.00Khanolkar, Mishka A
40.34 43.66

IRON-NT 1124 1:24.20Lin, Emma N
37.95 46.25

LAC-NT 1225 1:24.41Brewer, Kaitlin E
40.77 43.64

STAR-NT 1226 1:24.53Crump, Camille I
41.04 43.49

LAC-NT 1227 1:25.15Bartlett, Izzy L
39.38 45.77

PAC-NT 1128 1:25.18Sandeep, Rithika
42.19 42.99

A+-NT 1129 1:26.08Blacketer, Madilynn G
39.59 46.49

LAC-NT 1230 1:26.28Samaraweera, Mandhri S
41.46 44.82

IRON-NT 1131 1:26.79Lima, Stella J
42.47 44.32
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	47		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1232 1:27.00Batovsky, Madelyn A
43.41 43.59

IRON-NT 1233 1:27.12Dildakhan, Amira A
42.90 44.22

LAC-NT 1234 1:27.18Bharath, Arshia
38.13 49.05

LAC-NT 1135 1:29.18Suhor, Evie L
42.07 47.11

IRON-NT 1136 1:29.60Nguyen, Kimberly M
40.55 49.05

STAR-NT 1237 1:30.20Reilly, Regan
44.06 46.14

LAC-NT 1138 1:30.76Gutlapalli, Sahasra
42.95 47.81

LAC-NT 1239 1:31.32Foster, Charlie N
40.57 50.75

MTRO-NT 1240 1:31.47Shaikh, Nabiha
43.68 47.79

LAC-NT 1241 1:31.49Somers, Evelyn N
LAC-NT 1242 1:31.68Salima, Ariza C

41.71 49.97
LAC-NT 1143 1:32.66Aziz, Sophia

43.64 49.02
PAC-NT 1244 1:32.95Yatri, Manavika

43.92 49.03
IRON-NT 1245 1:33.17Arun, Tara

43.25 49.92
LAC-NT 1246 1:33.47Eum, Anne L

42.79 50.68
LAC-NT 1147 1:34.81Orange, Brooklyn D

44.75 50.06
IRON-NT 1148 1:34.96Harnal, Avisha

44.64 50.32
LAC-NT 1149 1:34.97Larmer, Charlee E

44.00 50.97
LAC-NT 1150 1:35.46Land, Lorelei K

44.35 51.11
LAC-NT 1251 1:35.76Peeples, Daniella E

43.58 52.18
LAC-NT 1152 1:36.07Baqi, Diana A

44.87 51.20
MTRO-NT 1253 1:36.72Sisk, Vivian

41.60 55.12
MTRO-NT 1154 1:38.81Wang, Eavan

47.08 51.73
LAC-NT 1155 1:39.26Butler, Camilla A

48.47 50.79
PAC-NT 1156 1:40.12Mikhalova, Dasha

47.99 52.13
PAC-NT 1257 1:41.17Madhubalan, Tanishka

48.90 52.27
PAC-NT 1258 1:41.21Matthew, Esther S

48.10 53.11
PAC-NT 1159 1:41.47Cole, Mary Catharine

48.27 53.20

PAC-NT 1160 1:42.10Tikka, Niva
49.84 52.26

PAC-NT 1161 1:43.91Tilwani, Naisha
52.31 51.60

MTRO-NT 1262 1:44.75Guan, Stella
LAC-NT 1163 1:45.84Gehfeld, Elisabeth J

51.51 54.33
PAC-NT 1164 1:48.52Hamilton, Savannah R

53.26 55.26
STAR-NT 1165 1:51.67Exantus, Naeli B

53.11 58.56
PAC-NT 1166 1:57.02Gurung, Yashvi

59.56 57.46
PAC-NT 1167 1:58.43Liu, Cindy Y

58.09 1:00.34
MTRO-NT 1168 2:20.99Wen, Clovia
LAC-NT 11--- DQHamon, Julia

35.55 42.07

Event	48		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 1:06.89Pedersen, Luke
31.03 35.86

MTRO-NT 112 1:09.24Gordon, Sage
31.84 37.40

MTRO-NT 113 1:09.72Pan-Wang, Ethan
32.21 37.51

IRON-NT 124 1:09.95Link, Sawyer H
33.57 36.38

TRAC-NT 115 1:11.91Morris, Miles T
33.50 38.41

TRAC-NT 116 1:12.46Bothner, Max W
33.55 38.91

IRON-NT 117 1:13.66Jordan, John R
34.28 39.38

LAC-NT 128 1:16.63Moore, Ethan C
36.57 40.06

LAC-NT 119 1:19.05Nurre, Hayden C
38.24 40.81

IRON-NT 1210 1:19.22Yalla, Vivaan
36.79 42.43

LAC-NT 1111 1:19.28Li, Parker
36.24 43.04

IRON-NT 1112 1:19.34Springer, Hudson R
36.68 42.66

PAC-NT 1113 1:19.39Gollamudi, Sriyan
36.21 43.18

LAC-NT 1114 1:19.48Tang, Marcus E
37.07 42.41

LAC-NT 1215 1:20.09Tu, Aaron
38.28 41.81

IRON-NT 1116 1:21.11Ramanujam, Rajan
37.39 43.72

LAC-NT 1117 1:21.81Xu, Tate T
37.44 44.37

IRON-NT 12*18 1:21.97Malhotra, Kabir
40.25 41.72
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(Event	48		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STAR-NT 12*18 1:21.97Mize, Raylan O
39.21 42.76

LAC-NT 1220 1:21.99Nam, Francis
39.64 42.35

STAR-NT 1221 1:22.04Case, Scotty W
39.11 42.93

MTRO-NT 1122 1:22.23Shan, William
38.90 43.33

LAC-NT 1223 1:22.71Venkat, Kailash E
37.91 44.80

IRON-NT 1224 1:22.94Troeger, William J
38.76 44.18

IRON-NT 1225 1:23.16Nannapaneni, Shaurya
38.92 44.24

LAC-NT 1126 1:23.86Komatsu, Yukio
39.48 44.38

IRON-NT 1127 1:24.23Chopra, Shaurya
38.56 45.67

STAR-NT 1228 1:24.27Hamilton, Kent
39.69 44.58

PAC-NT 1129 1:24.37Yang, Arthur
40.67 43.70

IRON-NT 1130 1:24.84LaVorgna, Lincoln S
38.09 46.75

PAC-NT 1231 1:24.87Mou, Leon
41.26 43.61

A+-NT 1232 1:25.48Su, Felix J
39.32 46.16

IRON-NT 1133 1:25.71Choksi, Neel K
40.52 45.19

LAC-NT 1234 1:27.55Homeniuk, Alex
40.57 46.98

LAC-NT 1135 1:28.14Rakowski, Tristen J
40.46 47.68

PAC-NT 1136 1:28.47Rosenthal, Hudson
40.78 47.69

PAC-NT 1237 1:28.65Reyes, Gael
43.95 44.70

LAC-NT 1238 1:29.92Anjanappa, Rayan S
39.67 50.25

IRON-NT 1139 1:30.38Salian, Arsh
42.47 47.91

LAC-NT 1140 1:30.98Patel, Shlok S
43.74 47.24

LAC-NT 1141 1:32.31Davidson, Eli J
43.23 49.08

LAC-NT 1142 1:33.91Framo, Levi J
45.11 48.80

MTRO-NT 1243 1:33.93Gebke, Easton
45.16 48.77

LAC-NT 1144 1:34.48Glas, Cayden J
45.97 48.51

PAC-NT 1145 1:35.63Do, Hisoo
48.01 47.62

LAC-NT 1246 1:37.29Heldt, Elliott C
44.45 52.84

LAC-NT 1247 1:39.42Contreras, Ethan A
50.31 49.11

LAC-NT 1148 1:39.65Perez, Martin M
46.44 53.21

MTRO-NT 1149 1:41.08Karwal, Ariv
49.99 51.09

LAC-NT 1150 1:41.16Dhengle, Dhruva A
48.59 52.57

PAC-NT 1251 1:41.19Vaddempudi, Lalit K
50.96 50.23

PAC-NT 1152 1:43.95Capshaw, Harrison
49.68 54.27

LAC-NT 1153 1:46.29Armon, Julian H
53.14 53.15

PAC-NT 1154 1:47.45Alluri, Rutvik
52.17 55.28

PAC-NT 1155 1:47.63Hussain, Sameh A
53.88 53.75

PAC-NT 1156 1:51.44Nelson, Paul Reed
55.95 55.49

MTRO-NT 1157 1:58.12Chambless, JJ
55.19 1:02.93

MTRO-NT 1158 2:03.40Aravindhan, Arjun
1:01.66 1:01.74

MTRO-NT 11--- DQPaliwal, Neil
1:21.12 1:15.25

PAC-NT 11--- DQSchradle, Camden W
59.41 1:03.51

LAC-NT 11--- DQLarned, Layton D
47.04 51.96

LAC-NT 11--- DQKim, Liam J
44.21 50.90

Event	49		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

TRAC-NT 151 32.14Taylor, Emma L
IRON-NT 152 32.65Koid, Hailey H
IRON-NT 183 33.29Hix, Reagan A
IRON-NT 154 33.51Xie, Nevina
IRON-NT 175 33.78Boyle, Ellie M
IRON-NT 186 34.25Hirner, Sophia A
IRON-NT 157 34.46Thelen, Camille N
IRON-NT 188 35.24Schneider, Zoe R
IRON-NT 169 35.70Wolgeschaffen Fernan, Pa
PAC-NT 1510 38.94Trivedi, Vrinda
IRON-NT 1511 39.35Odowd, Ana M
IRON-NT 1512 39.92Johns, Josie A
IRON-NT 1713 40.90Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
A+-NT 1614 40.97Su, Amanda H
MTRO-NT 1515 53.01Upadhyay, Reet

Event	50		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 181 27.64Bezanilla, Dean L
MTRO-NT 172 28.29Le, Jason
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(Event	50		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 173 28.34Chu, Paul
IRON-NT 174 28.70Ranc, Carter R
A+-NT 185 28.89Park, Jacob S
IRON-NT 166 29.27Phillips, Hudson T
MTRO-NT 177 29.41Whitehouse, Will
IRON-NT 178 29.77Rand, Max R
IRON-NT 179 30.42Tong, Elijah C
IRON-NT 1510 30.69Rand, Zac N
PAC-NT 2211 33.19Stewart, Dexter
MTRO-NT 1712 34.16Gordon, Noah
A+-NT 1513 34.73Okhotskiy, Elan
PAC-NT 1514 35.43Littleton, Ethan B
LAC-NT 1515 36.83Tu, William Y
STAR-NT 1616 37.15Copeland, Matthew A
PAC-NT 1517 38.08Brown, Logan
PAC-NT 16--- DQReddy, Rahul S

Event	51		Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 5:42.64Kucic, Taylor A
29.36 32.94 34.36 35.11
35.05 35.25 35.32 35.75
35.54 33.96

IRON-NT 122 6:16.19Lu, Kailey J
32.25 37.06 38.51 38.74
38.93 38.03 39.31 38.68
37.79 36.89

LAC-NT 123 6:20.73Horne, Sydney S
32.60 36.92 38.73 38.96
38.92 39.46 39.28 39.58
39.26 37.02

IRON-NT 114 6:28.54Mohamed, Naira
34.39 37.99 38.92 39.68
40.09 40.33 40.71 40.74
39.12 36.57

LAC-NT 115 6:35.76Gupta, Aanya
34.64 38.79 40.36 39.87
40.17 40.72 41.13 41.32
39.56 39.20

TRAC-NT 126 6:37.57Palomares, Priscilla H
33.82 39.76 41.19 40.05
40.54 40.64 40.76 41.84
40.50 38.47

STAR-NT 127 6:55.18Chen, Claire E
35.12 40.22 42.40 42.51
42.81 43.24 43.52 41.18
42.53 41.65

IRON-NT 128 7:18.21Gowda, Ruhy
43.98 45.11

45.51 44.54 47.34 47.10
45.91 45.02

MTRO-NT 129 8:31.85Singh, Aarohi
41.00 50.60 52.93 51.82
54.07 53.95 54.15 52.24
51.93 49.16

MTRO-NT 12--- DQZhu, Kathryn
33.64 39.09 40.18 41.44
42.34 42.72 43.54 44.34
44.04 41.58

Event	52		Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 5:22.25Griese, Jackson P
28.48 32.84 33.75 33.19
33.27 32.81 32.70 33.26
31.78 30.17

IRON-NT 122 6:00.16Yu, Nolan M
31.58 35.64 36.64 37.12
36.61 36.85 37.72 37.03
37.18 33.79

IRON-NT 123 6:12.40Bai, Owen W
30.05 35.33 38.07 37.75
38.40 38.59 39.09 39.22
38.67 37.23

IRON-NT 114 7:31.78Nijeesh, Rishaan
37.71 44.65 46.77 46.57
47.03 47.51 47.36 46.66
44.56 42.96

Event	53		Girls	11	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 181 10:25.86Hix, Reagan A
27.76 30.76 30.86 30.97
31.01 31.08 31.21 31.30
31.39 31.55 31.60 31.64
31.94 31.89 32.09 31.94
31.93 31.99 31.90 31.05

MTRO-NT 142 10:38.45Sun, Jadyn
27.98 31.13 31.55 32.00
32.30 32.54 32.22 32.40
31.97 32.55 32.41 31.31
31.55 32.94 33.10 32.62
32.63 32.55 32.00 30.70

UN-IA-NT 183 10:56.74Wygant, Amelia R
29.60 32.04 32.64 33.10
33.04 33.00 32.94 33.10
33.41 33.47 33.39 33.58
33.37 33.39 33.32 33.21
33.11 33.18 32.55 31.30

IRON-NT 174 10:58.36Garagiola, Lauren G
29.21 32.19 32.86 33.03
33.15 32.91 33.12 33.31
33.34 33.17 33.45 33.42
33.58 33.81 33.64 33.53
33.48 33.30 32.66 31.20

IRON-NT 175 10:59.51Phillips, Sophie D
29.21 32.02 33.08 33.25
33.40 32.98 33.22 33.91
32.91 33.40 33.09 33.47
33.33 33.31 33.25 33.42
33.21 33.49 33.23 32.33
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(Event	53		Girls	11	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 126 11:03.73Sun, Josie
29.37 32.79 33.34 33.24
33.38 33.61 33.62 33.22
33.63 33.49 33.96 34.17
33.41 33.97 34.14 33.18
33.87 33.69 33.82 29.83

IRON-NT 157 11:08.65Thelen, Camille N
29.72 33.29 33.33 33.93
33.34 33.97 34.26 33.61
33.53 33.66 33.68 33.63
33.76 33.90 34.11 33.56
33.89 33.14 33.57 32.77

TRAC-NT 128 12:10.53Madison, Aubree V
31.33 34.79 35.36 35.86
36.33 37.34 37.49 37.56
37.57 37.71 37.31 37.01
37.30 37.65 38.03 37.20
36.74 36.73 36.62 34.60

IRON-NT 159 12:19.95Ramirez, Chloe
31.82 34.72 36.05 36.71
36.49 36.61 36.92 36.77
37.65 37.36 37.60 37.71
38.73 38.32 38.21 38.02
38.09 37.90 38.26 36.01

COPS-NT 1310 12:22.85Costakes, Kenzie K
33.41 36.80 37.11 37.80
37.34 37.33 37.60 38.33
37.63 37.74 36.97 37.67
37.65 37.85 37.37 37.40
37.30 37.53 36.17 35.85

IRON-NT 1211 12:24.49Alston, Hailey F
33.06 36.20 37.46 37.75
37.60 37.27 38.06 37.89
37.90 37.32 38.04 37.79
37.90 37.89 37.56 37.37
37.56 37.53 36.87 35.47

IRON-NT 1212 12:30.62Sloan, Zinnia M
31.90 35.91 36.95 37.72
37.48 37.85 38.70 37.09
37.99 38.90 38.64 38.08
38.98 38.94 37.35 37.75
37.95 38.14 37.75 36.55

IRON-NT 1213 12:30.90Kail, Reese E
33.09 36.55 37.39 37.75
37.54 37.99 38.31 38.13
38.13 38.35 37.99 38.00
38.18 38.56 38.11 37.76
38.27 37.55 37.29 35.96

IRON-NT 1214 12:31.98Scullin, Mia J
34.14 37.34 37.84 37.36
37.49 37.63 37.60 37.87
37.35 38.00 38.06 38.10
38.41 38.16 37.97 38.00
38.25 37.93 37.95 36.53

IRON-NT 1115 13:44.00Sloan, Indigo J
34.95 40.35 41.45 41.52
41.02 42.27 42.10 42.47
41.45 43.15 41.59 41.93
41.90 41.01 41.56 40.91
42.50 42.16 40.66 39.05

MTRO-NT 1216 14:49.46Tilwalli, Ananya
36.78 42.57 44.87 44.61
45.01 45.40 45.17 45.05
45.69 45.35 44.83 46.01
45.38 45.48 45.54 45.87
46.41 44.13 43.33 41.98

MTRO-NT 1217 14:55.75Tilwalli, Antara
37.32 43.02 44.38 44.67
45.73 44.50 45.29 45.65
45.16 46.13 46.10 45.45
46.44

45.32 41.55
IRON-NT 14--- DQMathew, Irene G

Event	54		Boys	11	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 151 10:03.60Ko, Chris Y
26.56 28.96 29.15 30.01
29.43 29.60 29.54 30.30
30.54 30.57 30.54 30.95
31.24 30.65 31.21 31.03
31.29 31.28 30.95 29.80

IRON-NT 152 10:13.89Deng, Andrew Y
26.69 28.74 29.42 30.11
30.15 30.41 30.89 30.77
31.25 31.42 31.19 31.42
31.37 31.12 31.03 31.76
31.80 32.02 31.66 30.67

IRON-NT 173 10:22.18Heiermann, Allen D
26.63 29.94 30.40 31.07
31.42 31.13 31.48 31.50
31.56 31.73 31.35 31.79
31.95 31.65 31.48 31.44
31.60 31.97 31.81 30.28

IRON-NT 144 10:26.29Sloan, Tyson C
26.63 31.38 31.37 31.49
31.03 31.07 31.41 31.44
31.83 31.46 31.70 31.65
32.16 31.81 31.99 32.04
32.09 31.90 31.48 30.36

STAR-NT 145 10:52.57Case, James S
27.25 30.46 30.63 32.06
32.57 32.76 32.94 32.59
32.87 32.76 35.51 33.76
35.66 33.84 33.59 33.03
33.10 32.81 32.90 31.48
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(Event	54		Boys	11	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 126 10:55.90Mueller, Trek J
29.42 32.83 33.16 32.85
33.11 32.93 33.40 33.17
33.04 33.27 33.20 32.80
33.39 33.00 32.89 33.05
33.29 32.63 32.88 31.59

IRON-NT 127 11:10.89Link, Sawyer H
29.15 31.89 33.05 32.84
32.89 33.57 33.74 33.67
34.46 33.72 34.43 34.68
34.79 35.41 34.05 34.48
34.42 34.74 33.55 31.36

MTRO-NT 138 11:18.26Aiello, David Leo
28.47 32.28 33.25 33.88
34.30 34.01 34.46 34.15
34.74 34.03 34.68 34.46
34.49 34.29 34.85 35.38
34.55 34.62 33.98 33.39

IRON-NT 139 11:22.46Karimzad, Ryan J
27.54 31.81 33.79 33.99
34.06 34.67 34.38 34.36
34.71 34.21 35.44 35.59
35.12 34.80 35.62 35.18
35.49 34.48 34.52 32.70

IRON-NT 1510 11:26.31Marshall, Dean L
28.66 32.55 33.64 34.21
34.58 34.71 35.10 34.99
35.14 34.90 35.31 34.97
34.66 34.93 35.17 35.13
34.90 34.61 34.60 33.55

TRAC-NT 1311 11:37.09Madison, Sage N
28.96 32.77 33.46 33.75
34.37 34.75 35.05 35.68
34.66 35.49 35.58 36.70
36.05 36.75 35.48 35.55
35.84 35.96 35.49 34.75

LAC-NT 1212 11:40.33Claros, Jaime
31.24 35.55 36.09 35.81
35.31 36.07 35.28 35.27
35.44 35.31 35.76 35.25
36.04 35.70 35.34 35.24
35.08 34.94 33.92 31.69

IRON-NT 1213 11:46.47Berdichevskiy, Ilan D
30.03 34.20 35.15 35.21
35.65 35.65 35.36 35.82
35.88 35.74 36.09 35.74
36.29 36.21 36.14 35.89
36.26 36.10 35.88 33.18

IRON-NT 1514 11:50.79Simatacolos, Jason G
36.12 35.89

36.63 36.27 36.27 36.47
36.46 35.80 36.85 36.94
35.58 35.01 34.67 34.99
34.95 34.77 33.20 43.61

IRON-NT 1315 11:58.39Schulteis, Eli A
35.09 36.20

36.59 36.80 36.46 36.75
37.28 37.26 37.28 38.38
38.17 37.76 36.90 36.16
36.61 36.67 34.17 41.58

TRAC-NT 1116 12:06.51Bothner, Max W
36.62 36.77

35.80 36.62 36.81 36.31
36.76 36.82 36.87 37.12
36.49 36.97 36.79 36.69
36.34 36.77 34.44 43.72

LAC-NT 1417 12:25.28Nurre, Connor H
30.84 35.15 37.35 37.23
38.12 37.67 38.27 38.42
37.46 39.06 38.76 38.23
37.67 38.66 38.38 37.60
37.01 37.74 36.60 35.06

IRON-NT 1218 14:05.62Talk, Logan W
36.62 41.22 41.73 41.86
42.26 43.21 40.87 42.04
42.37 42.73 43.11 42.59
44.37 43.55 43.13 43.69
43.59 42.15 43.40 41.13

IRON-NT 1119 14:50.12Choksi, Neel K
34.77 43.48 44.39 43.87
44.79 44.62 46.24 44.84
45.11 45.99 45.29 45.10
45.76 45.94 45.85 46.11
45.59 45.48 1:26.90

MTRO-NT 1220 15:14.80D'Arcy, Eamon
38.38 43.12 46.54 46.53
46.89 46.04 46.37 48.13
47.52 46.71 45.54

46.23 46.01 46.42
46.61 44.60 42.28

Event	55		Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 2:35.92Xu, Lexi
35.22 39.59 41.04 40.07

IRON-NT  92 2:38.48Voduc, Adelene T
35.63 40.16 42.15 40.54

IRON-NT 103 2:46.74Jacob, Nikita
37.67 44.10 45.08 39.89

LAC-NT  94 2:50.41Long, Brooke A
38.88 43.50 45.42 42.61

IRON-NT 105 2:54.45Bancoro, Jackie B
39.65 45.37 45.58 43.85

STAR-NT 106 2:54.96Crump, Claire V
39.82 44.39 45.22 45.53

IRON-NT  87 2:57.35Cof in, Devin R
39.58 45.49 47.77 44.51

IRON-NT  98 2:57.47Kaiser, Caroline E
42.28 46.29 45.88 43.02

IRON-NT 109 2:58.10Cho, Julia H
40.00 45.50 46.34 46.26
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(Event	55		Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT  910 3:01.54Taylor, Charley
43.82 47.41 45.68 44.63

LAC-NT 1011 3:01.81Tanputra, Emily
41.44 47.43 47.23 45.71

LAC-NT  912 3:04.15Panter, Hailey A
40.62 48.34 48.27 46.92

IRON-NT  913 3:06.36Nordvall, Charlotte G
41.24 47.00 49.82 48.30

IRON-NT 1014 3:06.87Jain, Yukta
41.89 48.29 49.01 47.68

LAC-NT 1015 3:10.22Yalamanchili, Nethra U
40.99 49.28 52.48 47.47

PAC-NT  916 3:10.91Reyes, Alison
41.32 49.65 52.30 47.64

LAC-NT 1017 3:11.05Murray, Parker P
40.25 51.21 51.17 48.42

LAC-NT  918 3:13.20Zbyvatel, So ia
40.79 50.52 53.40 48.49

IRON-NT 1019 3:13.28Thompson, Aasha R
40.72 47.02 52.95 52.59

PAC-NT 1020 3:13.68Ringo, Allie B
41.71 50.44 54.38 47.15

LAC-NT 1021 3:22.76Parry, Elizabeth A
43.51 52.88 55.87 50.50

IRON-NT  922 3:27.54Cheli, Ayana
44.41 53.61 56.13 53.39

LAC-NT  923 3:39.10Gunjur, Aanya
45.69 57.61 1:00.94 54.86

PAC-NT 1024 4:28.06Janorkar, Saavi
58.75 1:11.69 1:11.96 1:05.66

Event	56		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 2:18.21Tong, Kai L
31.51 35.35 36.65 34.70

MTRO-NT  92 2:32.10Shen, Caden
34.45 38.59 40.76 38.30

IRON-NT 103 2:32.58Lukina, Anthony M
34.30 38.99 40.09 39.20

IRON-NT 104 2:36.43Johnston, Luke R
35.11 41.45 41.16 38.71

IRON-NT 105 2:38.54Pradhan, Leo A
35.67 40.01 41.70 41.16

LAC-NT 106 2:38.99Zimmermann, Gabriel D
37.09 40.05 41.99 39.86

LAC-NT  97 2:46.36Liang, Caden
36.94 44.14 44.94 40.34

IRON-NT 108 2:46.91Constantine, Liam
37.44 43.84 43.71 41.92

PAC-NT  99 3:02.66Xu, Jeremy
41.20 47.25 48.72 45.49

MTRO-NT  910 3:04.67Antonelli, Antonio
42.21 47.07 48.83 46.56

PAC-NT 1011 3:06.81Odierno, Eli
42.78 49.72 48.91 45.40

MTRO-NT 1012 3:12.91Ketthe, Varun
43.83 50.00 48.79 50.29

IRON-NT  813 3:14.38Choksi, Aditya K
42.78 51.17 52.42 48.01

IRON-NT 1014 3:16.85Kioni, Gabriel K
44.61 50.17 50.83 51.24

PAC-NT 1015 3:16.98Norsch, Parker J
44.18 49.84 53.16 49.80

LAC-NT 1016 3:17.73Sharma, Arjun
45.03 51.39 54.87 46.44

LAC-NT  917 3:19.01Kim, Ethan Y
43.30 52.38 53.06 50.27

IRON-NT 1018 3:25.18Rolfson, Brady A
45.75 52.64 53.30 53.49

MTRO-NT 1019 3:25.56Cross, Sully
44.69 55.28 55.92 49.67

PAC-NT  920 3:28.89Noel, Frankie
47.19 54.40 55.70 51.60

IRON-NT  921 3:46.37Jayapal, Ricky M
46.04 55.37 1:00.37 1:04.59

MTRO-NT  822 4:12.65Jadhav, Riaan
50.48 1:18.47 2:03.70

LAC-NT  9--- DQXu, Darren D
38.83 43.00 47.75 41.40

Event	57		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 2:06.66Worthy, Vivian M
28.25 31.39 33.28 33.74

IRON-NT 142 2:16.36Wu, Cindy M
31.16 34.56 36.22 34.42

PAC-NT 143 2:16.47Vijee, Reshikaa
30.79 35.12 36.32 34.24

IRON-NT 134 2:20.80Jameson, Bryn R
31.54 35.89 37.40 35.97

PAC-NT 145 2:23.83Abdelaty, Kenzie I
32.16 36.66 37.50 37.51

PAC-NT 136 2:28.35Nguyen, Zoey
34.30 38.56 38.68 36.81

LAC-NT 137 2:28.49Wang, Caroline
33.53 37.58 39.10 38.28

PAC-NT 138 2:30.32Roy, Kylie P
34.15 38.72 39.96 37.49

LAC-NT 139 2:31.37Curtis, Emily W
33.51 38.69 40.67 38.50

IRON-NT 1310 2:33.42Flores, Charley I
33.71 37.97 40.52 41.22

LAC-NT 1311 2:33.54McClatchey, Brynn D
33.04 38.48 40.42 41.60

IRON-NT 1312 2:33.55Song, Natalie L
34.98 39.24 40.69 38.64

LAC-NT 1313 2:35.65Shingwekar, Ira S
36.44 38.83 40.13 40.25

STAR-NT 1314 2:37.30Clack, Margaret P
35.25 39.87 41.63 40.55

IRON-NT 1415 2:37.52Heiermann, Heidi L
35.85 40.45 42.12 39.10
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(Event	57		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1316 2:38.29Axton, Evelyn L
35.46 40.31 42.08 40.44

IRON-NT 1417 2:39.46Nannapaneni, Suhana
34.87 39.39 42.10 43.10

LAC-NT 1318 2:40.99Leach, Molly R
37.11 41.05 42.33 40.50

PAC-NT 1319 2:42.85Seo, Kaylee H
33.86 40.96 44.34 43.69

LAC-NT 1320 2:43.14Muntean, Olivia C
36.86 41.92 43.13 41.23

IRON-NT 1321 2:45.94Parkhurst, Caitlyn S
37.87 44.48 43.39 40.20

LAC-NT 1322 2:47.29Lafortune, Emily C
37.17 42.53 44.13 43.46

IRON-NT 1323 2:47.45Ginagam, Naavya S
38.92 43.19 43.62 41.72

LAC-NT 1324 2:49.98Tanputra, Katie A
37.77 43.05 45.10 44.06

STAR-NT 1325 2:50.29Stoica, Aissa M
37.27 42.69 45.45 44.88

MTRO-NT 1426 3:04.59Annepu, Vaishnavi
42.69 46.92 50.23 44.75

PAC-NT 1327 3:04.87Sattler, Mia V
40.78 47.46 47.67 48.96

LAC-NT 1328 3:06.77Nguyen, Kylie B
40.65 46.85 50.71 48.56

LAC-NT 13--- DNFOrr, Madi C

Event	58		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 141 1:53.82Park, Joshua J
26.79 29.24 29.63 28.16

STAR-NT 142 1:55.50Case, James S
26.26 29.61 30.25 29.38

IRON-NT 133 1:57.96Goodwin, Jonah D
26.83 29.66 30.85 30.62

IRON-NT 134 2:00.04Karimzad, Ryan J
27.40 30.19 31.20 31.25

IRON-NT 135 2:00.97Kail, Christian L
27.53 30.16 31.50 31.78

TRAC-NT 136 2:03.44Madison, Sage N
28.43 30.63 32.19 32.19

STAR-NT 137 2:03.56Popp, Audie B
27.92 30.87 32.77 32.00

LAC-NT 148 2:04.98Liang, David H
29.43 31.56 32.17 31.82

MTRO-NT 139 2:04.99Aiello, David Leo
27.60 31.82 33.19 32.38

IRON-NT 1410 2:05.14DuBos, Andrew F
28.65 31.78 32.92 31.79

IRON-NT 1311 2:05.23Gray, Peter P
28.29 31.46 32.90 32.58

A+-NT 1312 2:07.34Ivantsov, Ivan
29.50 32.18 32.78 32.88

LAC-NT 1413 2:07.72Hsu, Ian
29.46 31.40 32.90 33.96

IRON-NT 1314 2:07.81Schulteis, Eli A
28.69 31.95 33.74 33.43

PAC-NT 1415 2:08.36Breashears, Mason E
30.13 32.97 33.48 31.78

IRON-NT 1316 2:08.49Chan, Wyatt
27.64 31.66 35.40 33.79

IRON-NT 1417 2:08.85Smith, McCartney F
29.97 33.42 33.42 32.04

LAC-NT 1418 2:09.56Rakowski, Austin J
29.61 33.32 33.83 32.80

LAC-NT 1419 2:09.61Sprawls, Hayden G
28.86 32.87 34.12 33.76

MTRO-NT 1420 2:10.34Tan, Nathan
29.75 33.80 34.07 32.72

LAC-NT 1421 2:10.37Nurre, Connor H
29.18 32.78 34.50 33.91

PAC-NT 1422 2:11.29Arangalla, Sanuka M
29.14 33.49 35.20 33.46

IRON-NT 1423 2:12.05Cortinas, Niko J
30.73 34.07 34.72 32.53

IRON-NT 1424 2:12.37Gray, Teddy M
29.29 33.76 35.21 34.11

PAC-NT 1325 2:12.76Rodriguez, Dmitry A
28.59 32.92 35.62 35.63

PAC-NT 1426 2:14.49Larwa, Ryder M
30.39 34.14 35.24 34.72

PAC-NT 1327 2:15.26Wilson, Gabriel S
31.30 34.61 36.17 33.18

LAC-NT 1328 2:16.85Vakil, Ayaan V
30.17 34.87 37.29 34.52

IRON-NT 1329 2:18.13Velugati, Rudy R
32.07 34.76 35.96 35.34

STAR-NT 1430 2:18.24Muralidharan, Varunsai
28.92 34.30 38.41 36.61

PAC-NT 1331 2:18.32Wilson, Garrison
31.11 35.35 36.65 35.21

STAR-NT 1332 2:18.49Hamilton, Kai
29.86 34.86 36.96 36.81

IRON-NT 1433 2:18.74Davila, Liam A
31.56 36.06 36.53 34.59

IRON-NT 1334 2:18.82Mukherjee, Aarit N
31.91 35.61 36.51 34.79

IRON-NT 1335 2:19.61Moussa, Sigo
30.91 35.46 36.87 36.37

IRON-NT 1436 2:20.58Singh, Anush
32.01 35.43 37.48 35.66

LAC-NT 1337 2:20.62Schimmelman, Parker C
31.14 35.20 37.82 36.46

TRAC-NT 1338 2:20.87Utz, J.E. E
31.81 36.24 37.29 35.53

IRON-NT 1339 2:20.98Paulsen, Drew M
31.68 35.56 38.74 35.00

LAC-NT 1340 2:21.77Al Andari, David
32.35 36.14 37.28 36.00
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(Event	58		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-NT 1341 2:22.12Ramsay, Henry M
30.52 35.19 37.74 38.67

LAC-NT 1342 2:22.61Larmer, Reed R
32.40 36.38 38.32 35.51

IRON-NT 1343 2:23.43Poon, Kaden J
31.98 36.85 38.77 35.83

LAC-NT 1344 2:23.50Gautam, Avahan S
31.38 36.30 38.29 37.53

IRON-NT 1345 2:23.98Azer, Ben J
32.69 36.88 38.12 36.29

IRON-NT 1346 2:24.20Chou, Lawrence
31.99 37.10 39.53 35.58

LAC-NT 1447 2:24.40Wicklman, Brandt G
32.14 35.21 38.44 38.61

PAC-NT 1348 2:24.48Cluer, Ashton J
33.94 37.93 36.86 35.75

LAC-NT 1349 2:27.09Moroz, Maksym
32.71 37.22 39.10 38.06

MTRO-NT 1350 2:30.90Pastorelli, Dylan
33.42 37.82 39.62 40.04

LAC-NT 1351 2:32.05Soza, River W
33.75 38.73 40.21 39.36

A+-NT 1352 2:33.54Chetednik, Savelii
34.10 39.13 40.68 39.63

PAC-NT 1353 2:33.59Wong, Hayden
34.88 39.62 41.57 37.52

LAC-NT 1354 2:35.27Tong, William S
33.67 39.77 41.68 40.15

PAC-NT 1355 2:35.59Fung, Harvey E
35.17 39.50 41.03 39.89

LAC-NT 1356 2:36.94Dave, Vireshwar
34.12 40.78 41.03 41.01

LAC-NT 1357 2:41.14Chaudhuri, Soujatya
34.24 41.04 43.30 42.56

PAC-NT 1358 2:41.66Duncan, Colton G
37.04 41.58 44.42 38.62

LAC-NT 1359 2:41.90Shingwekar, Jay S
35.15 41.41 44.09 41.25

IRON-NT 1360 3:03.66van Staden, Niel C
42.78 47.41 1:33.47

MTRO-NT 1361 3:06.12Modi, Aarav
40.74 48.12 1:37.26

PAC-NT 1362 3:08.79Bojorquez, Caleb
41.60 46.22 46.84 54.13

PAC-NT 1363 3:08.82el Arculli, Zak
41.48 51.60 47.71 48.03

PAC-NT 1364 3:11.54Bonnet, Jake T
40.90 2:30.64

MTRO-NT 1465 4:09.82Arya, Rishaan
53.27 3:16.55

Event	59		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 101 40.68Shelokov, Polina V
IRON-NT 102 41.54Xu, Lexi

IRON-NT 103 42.38Jacob, Nikita
MTRO-NT 104 44.28Lam, Allyse
LAC-NT  95 44.43Abareta, Mia L
LAC-NT 106 44.98Lakkaraju, Srinika
A+-NT  97 45.47Bhardwaj, Zara
MTRO-NT 108 45.72Pan, Grace
IRON-NT 109 46.05Bancoro, Jackie B
MTRO-NT  910 48.73Jin, Chloe
IRON-NT 1011 48.80Thompson, Aasha R
LAC-NT 1012 49.44Murray, Parker P
LAC-NT  813 49.78Gerard, Lauren
LAC-NT 1014 50.04Tanputra, Emily
LAC-NT 1015 50.10Yalamanchili, Nethra U
LAC-NT 1016 50.16Parry, Elizabeth A
A+-NT 1017 50.38Neviarkovich, Olivia H
MTRO-NT  918 50.41Taylor, Charley
IRON-NT  919 50.84Wu, Brianna B
LAC-NT 1020 51.00Soza, Sierra
LAC-NT  921 51.28Higginbotham, Stella
LAC-NT  922 51.57Long, Brooke A
LAC-NT  923 51.66Gunjur, Aanya
PAC-NT 1024 51.96Barrera Cruz, Emilia
MTRO-NT  725 52.10Wang, Jessie
LAC-NT  926 54.35Li, Chelsea
IRON-NT 1027 54.70Dissanayake, Imaya I
IRON-NT  928 55.14Kaiser, Caroline E
LAC-NT  929 55.62Giambrone, Rosa J
LAC-NT  930 56.01Kohale, Meera
LAC-NT  931 56.21Zbyvatel, So ia
LAC-NT  832 56.39Randall, Olivia M
IRON-NT  933 56.45Aggarwal, Aavya
LAC-NT  934 57.23Lee, Skyler X
MTRO-NT  735 57.38Pan-Wang, Amanda
IRON-NT 1036 57.68Gore, Aditi A
A+-NT  737 58.10Shelokov, Lika V
A+-NT  938 58.90Bhattacharjee, Sansthita
IRON-NT 1039 59.96Jain, Risha
LAC-NT 1040 1:00.27Anderson, Lucy G
PAC-NT 1041 1:00.62Janorkar, Saavi
LAC-NT 1042 1:00.81Mahalingam, Deepthi
IRON-NT  843 1:02.71Phillips, Davis B
PAC-NT  844 1:03.76Kancharla, Annika
A+-NT  845 1:04.07Battula, Nihira
PAC-NT  846 1:04.12Madhubalan, Lohithha
IRON-NT 1047 1:05.16Barone, Julia E
PAC-NT 1048 1:06.81Hussain, Anna N
STAR-NT  849 1:08.30Farrell, Paris G
LAC-NT  950 1:08.34Yannam, Ira
PAC-NT  951 1:27.91Schradle, Kinsley
LAC-NT  9--- DQDunn, Adaleine B
MTRO-NT 10--- DQMal itano, Maddie
MTRO-NT  9--- DQRao, Ananya

Event	60		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 35.70Johnston, Luke R
IRON-NT 102 37.38Tong, Kai L
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	60		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 103 42.04Glass, August B
LAC-NT 104 42.21Patel, Kiaan D
MTRO-NT  95 43.28Chen, Darren
IRON-NT 106 43.30Pradhan, Leo A
A+-NT 107 43.45Hrydniev, Rinat A
LAC-NT 108 43.54Ting, Jeremy
IRON-NT 109 44.21Kioni, Michael G
PAC-NT  910 45.40Xu, Jeremy
A+-NT  911 45.46Tuchak, Artem
MTRO-NT  912 45.86Liu, Lucas
Unattached-NT  913 47.26Zhang, Alex Y
LAC-NT  914 47.51Liang, Caden
IRON-NT 1015 47.68Constantine, Liam
MTRO-NT 1016 48.46Hill, Wesley
A+-NT  917 48.82Rechytski, Rodion
LAC-NT 1018 48.99Zimmermann, Gabriel D
LAC-NT  919 49.12Xu, Darren D
LAC-NT  920 49.94Huang, Liam M
IRON-NT 1021 50.64Jumadiao, Christer T
IRON-NT 1022 50.72Jain, Shivaansh
MTRO-NT  923 50.80Fan, Daniel
LAC-NT  924 51.00Sunidja, Kirby
IRON-NT  825 51.36Matthews, Andrew H
LAC-NT 1026 51.46Sharma, Arjun
IRON-NT  927 51.57Muniz, Ben M
IRON-NT  828 52.20Yap, Luke F
LAC-NT 1029 52.29Soong, Roger R
LAC-NT 1030 52.40Sacks, Baylor C
IRON-NT  831 52.54Solanki-Lee, Ishaan A
IRON-NT  932 52.62Chang, Ethan R
LAC-NT 1033 52.79Khalid, Danyal M
LAC-NT  834 52.98He, Theodore
IRON-NT 1035 53.06Patil, Ojas
LAC-NT  936 53.57Yohannes, Levi N
MTRO-NT 1037 54.13Cross, Sully
IRON-NT  938 54.20Jayapal, Ricky M
LAC-NT  939 54.44Kim, Ethan Y
IRON-NT  840 54.90Banerjee, Mivaan
PAC-NT 1041 54.92Norsch, Parker J
LAC-NT  842 55.16Nawikamul, Rylen
IRON-NT  843 55.19Choksi, Aditya K
IRON-NT 1044 55.42van Staden, George P
LAC-NT  845 56.37Sundaresan, Ishwar
LAC-NT  946 56.64Alevizache, Luca L
MTRO-NT 1047 56.89Agrawal, Kian
LAC-NT  848 57.12Hsu, Ike
IRON-NT  849 57.46Mehta, Devan C
MTRO-NT 1050 57.73Mitchell, Malcolm
IRON-NT 1051 57.77Rolfson, Brady A
LAC-NT  752 58.19Gonchar, Alexander
IRON-NT  853 59.10Mannava, Arjun
LAC-NT  954 59.37Schirner, Beau
IRON-NT  955 59.95To, Jacksie Q
MTRO-NT  856 1:00.34Jadhav, Riaan
MTRO-NT 1057 1:00.95Guan, Elvin

MTRO-NT 10*58 1:01.16Ketthe, Varun
PAC-NT  9*58 1:01.16Noel, Frankie
MTRO-NT  860 1:01.57Huang, Jerry
PAC-NT  761 1:02.59Xu, Elijah S
IRON-NT  862 1:03.52Lin, Adam P
LAC-NT  763 1:07.33Redden, Carter L
STAR-NT  864 1:07.91Braucksieker, Ryland A
LAC-NT  865 1:08.11Larmer, Eli
IRON-NT 1066 1:11.57Solanki-Lee, Anjay A
IRON-NT  867 1:15.21Hart, Harvey R
IRON-NT  968 1:15.33Sarkar, Shrihan
PAC-NT  769 1:26.02Warren, Jack
MTRO-NT  8--- DQKunapareddy, Kiaan
IRON-NT  9--- DQChiang, Tyler J
PAC-NT  9--- DQPattabiraman, Vibhu

Event	61		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 32.85Johnston, Kate A
MTRO-NT 132 34.89Park, Hailey
IRON-NT 143 36.35Bell, Parker E
LAC-NT 134 36.39Hsu, Ivy
LAC-NT 135 38.62Sung, Gia
IRON-NT 146 38.67Wu, Cindy M
PAC-NT 137 40.29Seo, Kaylee H
LAC-NT 148 40.54Mukundh, Diya V
LAC-NT 139 40.62Curtis, Emily W
LAC-NT 1310 40.72McClatchey, Brynn D
PAC-NT 1411 41.15Vijee, Reshikaa
LAC-NT 1312 41.71Gautam, Avni S
MTRO-NT 1313 41.90Cervantez, Giuliana
IRON-NT 1314 42.03To, Sophie Q
LAC-NT 1315 42.29Millan, Emily R
LAC-NT 1316 42.94Shingwekar, Ira S
STAR-NT 1317 43.25Dwyer, Mia A
IRON-NT 1318 43.49Song, Natalie L
PAC-NT 1319 43.78Nguyen, Zoey
PAC-NT 1420 43.82Abdelaty, Kenzie I
LAC-NT 1321 44.47Lafortune, Emily C
LAC-NT 1422 44.65Sunkara, Anika B
MTRO-NT 1323 44.92Liu, Leah
IRON-NT 1324 45.95Flores, Charley I
A+-NT 1425 46.00Mishra, Ira
PAC-NT 1326 46.13Sattler, Mia V
PAC-NT 1327 46.46Roy, Kylie P
STAR-NT 1328 46.99Stoica, Aissa M
LAC-NT 1329 47.24Tanputra, Katie A
LAC-NT 1330 48.09Nguyen, Kylie B
MTRO-NT 1431 55.93Annepu, Vaishnavi

Event	62		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 131 30.78Ji, Aiden X
MTRO-NT 132 32.55Riccardi, J.R.
MTRO-NT 133 33.13Chakharawiroj, Ryan
MTRO-NT 144 33.59McGarthy, Myles
IRON-NT 145 34.34DuBos, Andrew F
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	62		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 146 34.46D'Arcy, Kieran
LAC-NT 147 34.73Liu, Nathan Z
LAC-NT 138 34.96Xiao, Mason W
MTRO-NT 139 35.07Li, Hunter
A+-NT 1410 35.15Chowdhury, Amaan H
IRON-NT 1411 35.38Klein, Hudson D
PAC-NT 1412 35.51Arangalla, Sanuka M
LAC-NT 1413 36.07Deo, Medhav
PAC-NT 1314 36.24Rodriguez, Dmitry A
A+-NT 1415 36.35Shelokov, Daniel
IRON-NT 1316 36.84Brahmanapally, Dhanvin
LAC-NT 1417 37.22Potter, Greyson G
STAR-NT 1418 37.82Muralidharan, Varunsai
LAC-NT 1319 37.85Tong, William S
STAR-NT 1320 38.00Popp, Audie B
LAC-NT 1421 38.03Sprawls, Hayden G
LAC-NT 1322 38.92Gautam, Avahan S
PAC-NT 1323 39.41Ramsay, Henry M
IRON-NT 1324 39.65Azer, Ben J
PAC-NT 1425 39.66Breashears, Mason E
PAC-NT 1326 40.15Wong, Hayden
LAC-NT 1327 40.31Soza, River W
MTRO-NT 1328 41.76Ketthe, Dhruv
STAR-NT 13*29 42.19Hamilton, Kai
PAC-NT 13*29 42.19Fung, Harvey E
LAC-NT 13*31 42.29Moroz, Maksym
LAC-NT 13*31 42.29Larmer, Reed R
MTRO-NT 13*31 42.29Heckman, Everett
MTRO-NT 1334 42.63Srivastava, Ritvik
LAC-NT 1335 43.28Shingwekar, Jay S
TRAC-NT 1436 43.49Jackson, Peyton P
PAC-NT 1337 44.40Joe, Mason
LAC-NT 1338 44.81Chaudhuri, Soujatya
PAC-NT 1439 44.95Larwa, Ryder M
PAC-NT 1340 45.00Cluer, Ashton J
LAC-NT 1341 49.14Dhakal, Prayan G
PAC-NT 1342 50.77el Arculli, Zak
PAC-NT 1343 54.95Bojorquez, Caleb
MTRO-NT 1344 57.62Modi, Aarav
A+-NT 1445 59.77Kubendiran, Hashwat
MTRO-NT 1446 1:05.21Arya, Rishaan
PAC-NT 13--- DQBonnet, Jake T

Event	63		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 141 2:34.99Sun, Jadyn
35.27 39.36 40.33 40.03

IRON-NT 142 2:38.95Percaccio, Frances A
36.48 40.01 40.71 41.75

IRON-NT 143 2:40.65Worthy, Vivian M
35.77 41.13 41.52 42.23

IRON-NT 134 2:45.21Hairr, Kate E
36.65 42.26 43.44 42.86

IRON-NT 145 2:50.37Craver, Cayna R
38.32 44.03 43.99 44.03

IRON-NT 146 2:55.09Brandon, Chloe J
39.63 44.14 45.60 45.72

IRON-NT 147 2:55.68Mathew, Irene G
39.91 44.26 45.84 45.67

LAC-NT 138 2:56.98Yao, Rebecca
39.87 44.51 45.99 46.61

IRON-NT 149 2:59.03Bell, Parker E
38.08 44.13 46.22 50.60

LAC-NT 1310 2:59.56Orr, Madi C
39.31 47.67 47.93 44.65

LAC-NT 1311 3:00.83Sung, Gia
41.08 45.26 47.26 47.23

LAC-NT 1312 3:06.40Calderon, Valentina
40.03 46.73 49.66 49.98

LAC-NT 1313 3:08.18Gautam, Avni S
43.98 48.38 47.70 48.12

LAC-NT 1414 3:09.44Mukundh, Diya V
42.86 49.42 48.45 48.71

LAC-NT 1315 3:12.78McClatchey, Brynn D
43.83 48.57 49.49 50.89

LAC-NT 1316 3:14.78Millan, Emily R
44.14 47.78 51.63 51.23

LAC-NT 1317 3:21.85Axton, Evelyn L
45.05 50.30 54.20 52.30

LAC-NT 1318 3:21.97Lafortune, Emily C
46.01 51.05 52.65 52.26

LAC-NT 1419 3:24.41Sunkara, Anika B
46.05 52.11 53.41 52.84

LAC-NT 1320 3:29.67Patel, Esha C
47.78 53.19 54.76 53.94

A+-NT 1421 3:33.08Mishra, Ira
48.51 55.26 55.89 53.42

IRON-NT 14--- DQBirch, Adela L
39.01 43.88 45.86 50.74

Event	64		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 141 2:26.09Ross, Yuri E
33.51 37.96 37.33 37.29

STAR-NT 142 2:29.39Case, James S
33.41 38.50 39.12 38.36

IRON-NT 133 2:31.32Goodwin, Jonah D
35.19 38.93 38.54 38.66

MTRO-NT 144 2:34.79Watson, Levi
34.87 39.14 40.87 39.91

IRON-NT 145 2:38.17Sloan, Tyson C
35.95 41.07 41.77 39.38

MTRO-NT 136 2:42.96Li, Hunter
37.53 41.52 42.00 41.91

MTRO-NT 137 2:43.87Chakharawiroj, Ryan
35.55 40.99 44.44 42.89

MTRO-NT 148 2:44.76D'Arcy, Kieran
36.18 42.81 44.14 41.63

IRON-NT 139 2:45.25Schulteis, Eli A
36.45 41.85 43.65 43.30

MTRO-NT 1410 2:45.38Tan, Nathan
38.02 42.43 42.59 42.34
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(Event	64		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 1411 2:47.00Klein, Hudson D
37.75 41.97 43.77 43.51

LAC-NT 1412 2:50.01Liu, Nathan Z
38.36 43.42 44.53 43.70

LAC-NT 1313 2:51.18Xiao, Mason W
38.35 43.35 44.69 44.79

LAC-NT 1414 2:52.21Wicklman, Brandt G
40.28 43.01 45.96 42.96

IRON-NT 1415 2:52.24Singh, Anush
39.58 42.59 45.64 44.43

PAC-NT 1316 2:52.42Wilson, Gabriel S
41.35 45.28 43.76 42.03

IRON-NT 1317 2:52.46Paulsen, Drew M
37.75 44.04 46.54 44.13

A+-NT 1418 2:53.63Shelokov, Daniel
39.89 42.75 45.73 45.26

IRON-NT 1319 2:53.73Brahmanapally, Dhanvin
39.72 43.24 45.07 45.70

IRON-NT 1420 2:54.85Gray, Teddy M
38.77 44.96 46.39 44.73

IRON-NT 1321 2:55.28Chou, Lawrence
41.00 45.45 45.47 43.36

IRON-NT 1322 2:58.30Kail, Christian L
41.10 45.65 45.86 45.69

IRON-NT 1423 3:01.84Davila, Liam A
40.89 46.54 47.65 46.76

LAC-NT 1324 3:02.53Schimmelman, Parker C
40.01 46.14 49.03 47.35

LAC-NT 1325 3:07.04Tong, William S
42.29 47.17 48.75 48.83

PAC-NT 1326 3:07.53Wilson, Garrison
41.44 48.02 50.54 47.53

LAC-NT 1327 3:13.78Dave, Vireshwar
42.44 50.38 50.39 50.57

MTRO-NT 1328 3:13.87Pastorelli, Dylan
44.25 48.76 50.13 50.73

LAC-NT 1329 3:15.32Mann, Sawyer
44.48 49.89 50.82 50.13

MTRO-NT 1330 3:15.44Srivastava, Ritvik
46.71 50.44 50.04 48.25

MTRO-NT 1331 3:17.67Bandemer, Clark
41.21 51.83 53.56 51.07

MTRO-NT 1332 3:18.67Heckman, Everett
46.60 51.08 52.23 48.76

IRON-NT 1333 3:20.24Mukherjee, Aarit N
44.92 50.55 52.60 52.17

TRAC-NT 1434 3:20.91Jackson, Peyton P
46.72 51.28 52.14 50.77

LAC-NT 1335 3:43.59Dhakal, Prayan G
49.86 58.08 59.14 56.51

MTRO-NT 13--- DQKrautsevich, Alex
38.99 44.02 45.31 45.86

Event	65		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 101 1:27.37Lam, Allyse
39.74 47.63

IRON-NT 102 1:28.03Xu, Lexi
39.74 48.29

IRON-NT 103 1:28.98Bancoro, Jackie B
41.41 47.57

LAC-NT  94 1:29.25Abareta, Mia L
40.57 48.68

IRON-NT  95 1:37.90Voduc, Adelene T
45.74 52.16

LAC-NT  96 1:42.18Long, Brooke A
47.29 54.89

PAC-NT 107 1:50.48Ringo, Allie B
51.32 59.16

PAC-NT 108 1:51.52Barrera Cruz, Emilia
50.57 1:00.95

PAC-NT  9--- DQReyes, Alison
52.80 1:03.25

MTRO-NT  8--- DQMalhan, Vamika
1:11.65 1:22.72

MTRO-NT  8--- DQLi, Mia
57.92 1:05.87

Event	66		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 1:17.43Glass, August B
35.52 41.91

LAC-NT  92 1:19.67Xu, Ethan
37.72 41.95

IRON-NT 103 1:23.40Lukina, Anthony M
39.06 44.34

MTRO-NT  94 1:23.78Shen, Caden
39.56 44.22

MTRO-NT  95 1:29.18Liu, Lucas
41.35 47.83

LAC-NT 106 1:36.78Zimmermann, Gabriel D
41.47 55.31

IRON-NT 107 1:36.88Pradhan, Leo A
43.68 53.20

Unattached-NT  98 1:40.93Zhang, Alex Y
46.56 54.37

LAC-NT  99 1:41.11Liang, Caden
43.54 57.57

LAC-NT 1010 1:46.43Patel, Kiaan D
44.93 1:01.50

PAC-NT 1011 1:49.15Odierno, Eli
51.86 57.29

MTRO-NT 1012 1:56.22Hill, Wesley
52.81 1:03.41

LAC-NT  913 2:09.47Yohannes, Levi N
49.26 1:20.21

MTRO-NT 1014 2:15.96Agrawal, Kian
59.75 1:16.21
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(Event	66		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT  915 2:25.46Antonelli, Antonio
1:07.44 1:18.02

MTRO-NT 10--- DQMitchell, Malcolm
55.67 1:08.34

Event	67		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 1:01.79Johnston, Kate A
28.36 33.43

IRON-NT 142 1:02.46Brandon, Chloe J
29.15 33.31

IRON-NT 133 1:04.68Jameson, Bryn R
30.79 33.89

IRON-NT 134 1:04.98Hairr, Kate E
30.41 34.57

IRON-NT 145 1:05.33Birch, Adela L
30.03 35.30

MTRO-NT 136 1:08.21Korobov, Talia
32.19 36.02

IRON-NT 137 1:09.44Rao, Aryssa N
32.79 36.65

IRON-NT 148 1:10.76Wu, Cindy M
33.38 37.38

IRON-NT 139 1:11.39To, Sophie Q
33.68 37.71

PAC-NT 1410 1:12.88Vijee, Reshikaa
33.93 38.95

LAC-NT 1311 1:14.91Orr, Madi C
34.64 40.27

LAC-NT 1312 1:17.18Sung, Gia
35.47 41.71

LAC-NT 1313 1:18.91Wang, Caroline
37.68 41.23

LAC-NT 1314 1:22.23Curtis, Emily W
37.48 44.75

PAC-NT 1415 1:22.68Abdelaty, Kenzie I
38.99 43.69

LAC-NT 1316 1:24.77Patel, Esha C
40.99 43.78

IRON-NT 1417 1:24.91Heiermann, Heidi L
39.54 45.37

PAC-NT 1318 1:26.96Nguyen, Zoey
38.58 48.38

STAR-NT 1319 1:27.04Clack, Margaret P
40.64 46.40

IRON-NT 1420 1:28.11Nannapaneni, Suhana
41.69 46.42

IRON-NT 1321 1:29.83Song, Natalie L
41.68 48.15

IRON-NT 1322 1:37.40Parkhurst, Caitlyn S
43.65 53.75

LAC-NT 1323 1:39.91Leach, Molly R
46.78 53.13

MTRO-NT 1424 1:53.39Annepu, Vaishnavi
51.22 1:02.17

PAC-NT 13--- DQSeo, Kaylee H
38.00 45.80

STAR-NT 13--- DQDwyer, Mia A
40.91 49.23

Event	68		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 131 59.26Riccardi, J.R.
27.64 31.62

STAR-NT 142 1:00.61Case, James S
28.35 32.26

MTRO-NT 143 1:00.68Watson, Levi
27.93 32.75

A+-NT 144 1:01.83Park, Joshua J
28.12 33.71

IRON-NT 145 1:01.91Sloan, Tyson C
29.06 32.85

IRON-NT 136 1:04.08Gray, Peter P
30.04 34.04

MTRO-NT 137 1:05.01Aiello, David Leo
29.71 35.30

IRON-NT 138 1:05.31Chan, Wyatt
30.12 35.19

IRON-NT 139 1:06.00Kail, Christian L
30.82 35.18

MTRO-NT 1410 1:06.25McGarthy, Myles
30.05 36.20

LAC-NT 1311 1:06.48Ji, Aiden X
31.07 35.41

LAC-NT 1412 1:06.81Rakowski, Austin J
31.60 35.21

STAR-NT 1313 1:08.02Popp, Audie B
30.86 37.16

IRON-NT 1414 1:08.16Smith, McCartney F
31.54 36.62

IRON-NT 1315 1:08.44Karimzad, Ryan J
32.02 36.42

LAC-NT 1316 1:09.75Schimmelman, Parker C
31.46 38.29

PAC-NT 1417 1:11.59Breashears, Mason E
33.61 37.98

LAC-NT 1318 1:12.12Vakil, Ayaan V
32.34 39.78

LAC-NT 1419 1:12.58Potter, Greyson G
33.72 38.86

LAC-NT 1420 1:12.72Deo, Medhav
32.83 39.89

A+-NT 1421 1:13.02Chowdhury, Amaan H
33.34 39.68

STAR-NT 1322 1:13.21Hamilton, Kai
33.37 39.84

MTRO-NT 1323 1:13.59Bandemer, Clark
33.55 40.04

PAC-NT 1324 1:13.69Rodriguez, Dmitry A
33.70 39.99

LAC-NT 1325 1:13.92Gautam, Avahan S
34.12 39.80
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Results

(Event	68		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-NT 1426 1:13.93Larwa, Ryder M
36.67 37.26

TRAC-NT 1327 1:15.27Utz, J.E. E
35.43 39.84

LAC-NT 1428 1:15.93Hsu, Ian
34.92 41.01

STAR-NT 1429 1:15.98Muralidharan, Varunsai
32.74 43.24

IRON-NT 1330 1:16.61Azer, Ben J
35.99 40.62

A+-NT 1331 1:18.30Chetednik, Savelii
35.92 42.38

PAC-NT 1332 1:19.26Ramsay, Henry M
38.07 41.19

IRON-NT 1333 1:21.73Moussa, Sigo
36.67 45.06

IRON-NT 1334 1:22.04Velugati, Rudy R
38.04 44.00

PAC-NT 1335 1:25.22Wilson, Garrison
38.26 46.96

PAC-NT 1336 1:27.62Wong, Hayden
41.13 46.49

LAC-NT 1337 1:28.61Mann, Sawyer
39.57 49.04

MTRO-NT 1338 1:28.96Pastorelli, Dylan
37.44 51.52

PAC-NT 1339 1:30.38Joe, Mason
40.37 50.01

LAC-NT 1340 1:31.74Chaudhuri, Soujatya
40.62 51.12

TRAC-NT 1441 1:39.36Jackson, Peyton P
46.56 52.80

IRON-NT 13--- DQvan Staden, Niel C
50.91 55.53

Event	69		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 2:12.55Craver, Cayna R
30.80 33.00 34.38 34.37

MTRO-NT 142 2:14.99Sun, Jadyn
31.28 33.97 35.28 34.46

IRON-NT 143 2:17.85Birch, Adela L
33.48 34.85 35.01 34.51

PAC-NT 144 2:22.21Vijee, Reshikaa
33.37 36.45 37.18 35.21

IRON-NT 135 2:23.75To, Sophie Q
34.55 36.43 36.78 35.99

IRON-NT 146 2:26.51Cabral, Mikaela A
33.66 36.72 37.77 38.36

IRON-NT 137 2:26.61Jameson, Bryn R
35.90 37.62 37.37 35.72

IRON-NT 148 2:31.29Brandon, Chloe J
35.28 38.34 39.17 38.50

IRON-NT 149 2:32.52Percaccio, Frances A
36.92 38.79 39.13 37.68

LAC-NT 1310 2:32.60Hsu, Ivy
36.50 38.97 39.30 37.83

IRON-NT 1411 2:37.94Mathew, Irene G
37.25 40.23 41.00 39.46

IRON-NT 1312 2:38.41Rao, Aryssa N
38.03 40.47 39.98 39.93

LAC-NT 1313 2:41.90Orr, Madi C
37.38 41.82 43.96 38.74

LAC-NT 1314 2:42.28Sung, Gia
38.23 40.17 42.90 40.98

IRON-NT 1315 2:50.13Flores, Charley I
40.13 43.76 44.27 41.97

LAC-NT 1316 2:54.03Millan, Emily R
41.26 43.15 45.11 44.51

LAC-NT 1317 2:54.84Wang, Caroline
41.81 44.78 44.91 43.34

LAC-NT 1318 2:55.64Shingwekar, Ira S
42.75 45.40 43.83 43.66

LAC-NT 1319 2:55.73Leach, Molly R
44.16 2:11.57

LAC-NT 1420 2:57.71Sunkara, Anika B
42.34 45.69 45.82 43.86

PAC-NT 1321 3:02.94Roy, Kylie P
42.70 46.07 47.11 47.06

IRON-NT 1322 3:05.84Ginagam, Naavya S
44.57 47.25 47.94 46.08

LAC-NT 1323 3:06.58Muntean, Olivia C
45.58 47.34 48.36 45.30

MTRO-NT 1424 3:38.21Annepu, Vaishnavi
52.00 56.06 56.81 53.34

MTRO-NT 13--- DQKorobov, Talia
35.21 36.36 36.41 35.04

Event	70		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 141 2:11.83Watson, Levi
31.23 33.48 34.03 33.09

IRON-NT 132 2:12.47Goodwin, Jonah D
31.98 33.52 33.80 33.17

STAR-NT 143 2:12.61Dorsey, Luke H
30.68 33.71 34.37 33.85

TRAC-NT 134 2:22.15Madison, Sage N
33.50 35.28 36.52 36.85

LAC-NT 145 2:24.46Nurre, Connor H
33.51 35.66 38.05 37.24

IRON-NT 146 2:25.36Klein, Hudson D
34.45 36.74 37.81 36.36

LAC-NT 147 2:26.69Potter, Greyson G
34.74 37.45 37.48 37.02

PAC-NT 148 2:27.39Arangalla, Sanuka M
34.89 36.48 38.66 37.36

MTRO-NT 139 2:27.68Chakharawiroj, Ryan
34.03 37.92 38.39 37.34

LAC-NT 1310 2:28.91Xiao, Mason W
35.02 37.85 38.70 37.34

LAC-NT 1311 2:29.75Al Andari, David
34.96 37.52 39.39 37.88
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	70		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 1312 2:31.27Velugati, Rudy R
36.52 38.07 38.67 38.01

IRON-NT 1313 2:32.43Poon, Kaden J
36.71 38.88 38.80 38.04

MTRO-NT 1314 2:33.33Krautsevich, Alex
37.40 39.31 40.16 36.46

LAC-NT 1415 2:34.10Liu, Nathan Z
34.85 39.99 41.58 37.68

PAC-NT 1316 2:35.56Wilson, Gabriel S
38.22 39.60 40.14 37.60

IRON-NT 1417 2:36.57Cortinas, Niko J
38.08 40.56 40.54 37.39

LAC-NT 1318 2:37.29Vakil, Ayaan V
36.85 39.97 40.57 39.90

IRON-NT 1319 2:37.41Mukherjee, Aarit N
38.38 38.74 40.68 39.61

IRON-NT 1420 2:38.15Singh, Anush
38.45 39.43 41.08 39.19

PAC-NT 1321 2:50.11Cluer, Ashton J
41.60 44.77 42.86 40.88

MTRO-NT 1322 2:56.50Ketthe, Dhruv
37.41 42.73 46.96 49.40

PAC-NT 1323 2:58.60Fung, Harvey E
45.95 44.60 44.22 43.83

LAC-NT 1324 3:11.16Shingwekar, Jay S
46.46 48.66 48.36 47.68

PAC-NT 1325 3:14.77Duncan, Colton G
46.89 51.11 49.59 47.18

MTRO-NT 1426 4:26.44Arya, Rishaan
1:02.23 1:09.96 1:09.61 1:04.64

Event	71		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 1:22.72Domondon, Katherine B
39.53 43.19

IRON-NT  92 1:24.02Voduc, Adelene T
42.38 41.64

IRON-NT 103 1:25.28Jacob, Nikita
41.99 43.29

MTRO-NT 104 1:27.32Korobov, Shani
42.70 44.62

IRON-NT  95 1:29.01Wu, Brianna B
42.60 46.41

MTRO-NT 106 1:30.81Pan, Grace
44.56 46.25

LAC-NT  97 1:31.02Panter, Hailey A
44.07 46.95

MTRO-NT  78 1:31.27Wang, Jessie
44.30 46.97

LAC-NT  99 1:31.32Dunn, Adaleine B
44.52 46.80

IRON-NT 1010 1:31.39Cho, Julia H
46.34 45.05

IRON-NT  811 1:32.78Cof in, Devin R
45.86 46.92

MTRO-NT  912 1:34.99Jin, Chloe
45.35 49.64

LAC-NT 1013 1:35.55Parry, Elizabeth A
45.25 50.30

LAC-NT 1014 1:35.84Soza, Sierra
46.86 48.98

IRON-NT 1015 1:37.57Jain, Yukta
49.17 48.40

LAC-NT  916 1:37.59Li, Chelsea
47.13 50.46

LAC-NT  917 1:38.26Higginbotham, Stella
47.78 50.48

LAC-NT 1018 1:38.71Tanputra, Emily
STAR-NT 1019 1:39.24Crump, Claire V

47.11 52.13
LAC-NT 1020 1:39.54Murray, Parker P

48.04 51.50
IRON-NT  921 1:39.70Nordvall, Charlotte G

47.47 52.23
LAC-NT  922 1:39.81Giambrone, Rosa J

47.11 52.70
LAC-NT  823 1:39.94Randall, Olivia M

49.20 50.74
LAC-NT  824 1:40.38Gerard, Lauren

49.38 51.00
LAC-NT  925 1:41.33Kohale, Meera

48.89 52.44
LAC-NT  926 1:41.75Zbyvatel, So ia

50.04 51.71
IRON-NT 1027 1:41.83Dissanayake, Imaya I

48.63 53.20
LAC-NT 1028 1:42.16Yalamanchili, Nethra U

48.20 53.96
A+-NT  929 1:42.46Bhardwaj, Zara

48.73 53.73
IRON-NT 1030 1:42.71Gore, Aditi A

50.13 52.58
LAC-NT  931 1:46.81Gunjur, Aanya

50.04 56.77
A+-NT 1032 1:47.06Neviarkovich, Olivia H

50.77 56.29
LAC-NT  933 1:47.84Yannam, Ira

49.88 57.96
A+-NT  734 1:48.28Shelokov, Lika V

53.25 55.03
LAC-NT  935 1:48.42Lee, Skyler X

52.44 55.98
IRON-NT  936 1:52.87Aggarwal, Aavya

54.43 58.44
MTRO-NT  737 1:53.66Pan-Wang, Amanda

55.40 58.26
STAR-NT  938 1:53.67Bentley, Mallory G

55.36 58.31
IRON-NT  839 1:55.93Phillips, Davis B

55.99 59.94
PAC-NT  840 1:58.03Kancharla, Annika

58.33 59.70
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Results

(Event	71		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 1041 2:00.65Jain, Risha
58.25 1:02.40

IRON-NT 1042 2:01.53Barone, Julia E
59.92 1:01.61

A+-NT  843 2:01.73Battula, Nihira
56.87 1:04.86

PAC-NT  944 2:06.12Schradle, Kinsley
1:01.33 1:04.79

PAC-NT 1045 2:07.92Hussain, Anna N
1:02.82 1:05.10

PAC-NT  846 2:10.73Madhubalan, Lohithha
1:03.98 1:06.75

A+-NT  947 2:12.81Bhattacharjee, Sansthita
MTRO-NT  948 2:35.61Rao, Ananya

1:14.06 1:21.55
MTRO-NT  8--- DQMalhan, Vamika

1:10.50 1:19.62
LAC-NT 10--- DQMahalingam, Deepthi

53.98 59.83
MTRO-NT  8--- DQLi, Mia

1:05.74 1:09.53

Event	72		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 1:12.01Tong, Kai L
35.38 36.63

IRON-NT 102 1:21.92Johnston, Luke R
40.10 41.82

LAC-NT  93 1:23.70Xu, Darren D
40.18 43.52

LAC-NT 104 1:24.88Ting, Jeremy
41.00 43.88

MTRO-NT  95 1:25.82Liu, Lucas
42.23 43.59

A+-NT 106 1:27.12Hrydniev, Rinat A
43.18 43.94

MTRO-NT  97 1:28.80Fan, Daniel
43.17 45.63

IRON-NT 108 1:30.22Jumadiao, Christer T
43.19 47.03

IRON-NT 109 1:30.41Kioni, Michael G
44.24 46.17

IRON-NT 1010 1:30.94Constantine, Liam
45.84 45.10

IRON-NT  911 1:32.06Chiang, Tyler J
44.75 47.31

PAC-NT 1012 1:32.71Norsch, Parker J
44.98 47.73

IRON-NT  913 1:34.98Chang, Ethan R
46.48 48.50

MTRO-NT 1014 1:37.01Ketthe, Varun
45.99 51.02

PAC-NT  915 1:37.08Noel, Frankie
49.70 47.38

LAC-NT  916 1:37.80Huang, Liam M
47.33 50.47

IRON-NT  817 1:38.34Solanki-Lee, Ishaan A
45.72 52.62

IRON-NT 1018 1:38.38Patil, Ojas
46.02 52.36

LAC-NT 1019 1:38.62Guo, Jason C
46.94 51.68

LAC-NT  920 1:38.70Kim, Ethan Y
47.11 51.59

LAC-NT 1021 1:38.99Sharma, Arjun
47.87 51.12

LAC-NT 1022 1:39.01Soong, Roger R
47.44 51.57

IRON-NT  923 1:39.05Muniz, Ben M
48.95 50.10

Unattached-NT  924 1:39.39Zhang, Alex Y
48.85 50.54

MTRO-NT 1025 1:40.18Hill, Wesley
49.02 51.16

A+-NT  926 1:40.41Rechytski, Rodion
47.65 52.76

LAC-NT  727 1:41.57Gonchar, Alexander
49.06 52.51

LAC-NT  828 1:43.45Sundaresan, Ishwar
50.32 53.13

IRON-NT 1029 1:43.89Kioni, Gabriel K
LAC-NT 1030 1:43.96Xia, Vincent

49.59 54.37
IRON-NT  831 1:45.10Matthews, Andrew H
MTRO-NT 1032 1:45.17Cross, Sully

50.56 54.61
LAC-NT 1033 1:46.61Sacks, Baylor C

50.01 56.60
IRON-NT 1034 1:47.05van Staden, George P

53.38 53.67
LAC-NT  935 1:47.25Sunidja, Kirby

51.20 56.05
IRON-NT  836 1:48.23Banerjee, Mivaan

51.05 57.18
IRON-NT  837 1:48.84Yap, Luke F

50.62 58.22
MTRO-NT 1038 1:48.92Agrawal, Kian

50.90 58.02
IRON-NT  939 1:49.51To, Jacksie Q
LAC-NT  840 1:50.74He, Theodore

54.36 56.38
IRON-NT 1041 1:52.91Solanki-Lee, Anjay A

56.22 56.69
MTRO-NT 1042 1:54.41Guan, Elvin

54.62 59.79
LAC-NT 1043 1:55.32Khalid, Danyal M

55.82 59.50
MTRO-NT 1044 1:56.58Mitchell, Malcolm

55.96 1:00.62
LAC-NT  845 1:57.89Nawikamul, Rylen
IRON-NT  846 1:58.20Hart, Harvey R
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(Event	72		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT  847 1:59.11Lin, Adam P
58.34 1:00.77

PAC-NT  948 2:14.83Pattabiraman, Vibhu
1:06.85 1:07.98

PAC-NT  749 2:19.13Warren, Jack
1:07.08 1:12.05

MTRO-NT  850 2:20.65Jadhav, Riaan
1:08.03 1:12.62

IRON-NT  9--- DQSarkar, Shrihan
PAC-NT  7--- DQXu, Elijah S

59.13 1:03.62
IRON-NT  8--- DQMehta, Devan C

49.53 51.81

Event	73		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 31.98Xu, Lexi
MTRO-NT 102 32.25Lam, Allyse
IRON-NT  93 33.31Voduc, Adelene T
A+-NT 104 33.43Shelokov, Polina V
IRON-NT 105 33.45Jacob, Nikita
MTRO-NT 106 35.41Pan, Grace
IRON-NT 107 35.47Domondon, Katherine B
LAC-NT 108 36.13Tanputra, Emily
LAC-NT 109 36.16Lakkaraju, Srinika
LAC-NT 1010 36.21Soza, Sierra
LAC-NT 1011 36.27Murray, Parker P
IRON-NT 1012 36.66Bancoro, Jackie B
LAC-NT 1013 37.07Yalamanchili, Nethra U
IRON-NT 1014 37.11Thompson, Aasha R
MTRO-NT  915 37.24Taylor, Charley
LAC-NT  916 37.42Higginbotham, Stella
PAC-NT  917 37.55Reyes, Alison
IRON-NT  918 37.62Nordvall, Charlotte G
PAC-NT 1019 37.66Ringo, Allie B
LAC-NT  920 37.96Panter, Hailey A
LAC-NT  921 38.27Long, Brooke A
IRON-NT 1022 38.33Cho, Julia H
LAC-NT 1023 38.41Anderson, Lucy G
MTRO-NT  724 38.53Wang, Jessie
STAR-NT 1025 38.69Crump, Claire V
A+-NT  926 38.86Bhardwaj, Zara
IRON-NT  927 39.03Kaiser, Caroline E
LAC-NT  828 39.30Gerard, Lauren
LAC-NT  929 39.31Zbyvatel, So ia
LAC-NT  930 39.35Li, Chelsea
IRON-NT 1031 39.66Jain, Yukta
A+-NT  732 40.89Shelokov, Lika V
LAC-NT  833 40.93Randall, Olivia M
LAC-NT  934 41.16Dunn, Adaleine B
LAC-NT  935 41.40Kohale, Meera
A+-NT 1036 41.44Neviarkovich, Olivia H
STAR-NT  837 41.82Farrell, Paris G
LAC-NT  938 41.83Giambrone, Rosa J
LAC-NT 1039 43.19Parry, Elizabeth A

PAC-NT 1040 43.72Barrera Cruz, Emilia
LAC-NT  941 44.05Yannam, Ira
IRON-NT  942 44.12Cheli, Ayana
STAR-NT  943 44.41Bentley, Mallory G
LAC-NT  944 44.44Gunjur, Aanya
IRON-NT 1045 44.46Dissanayake, Imaya I
A+-NT  846 44.75Battula, Nihira
PAC-NT  847 44.98Kancharla, Annika
IRON-NT  948 46.82Aggarwal, Aavya
LAC-NT 1049 46.88Mahalingam, Deepthi
IRON-NT 1050 47.18Barone, Julia E
LAC-NT  951 47.47Lee, Skyler X
IRON-NT 1052 48.42Gore, Aditi A
IRON-NT  853 49.23Phillips, Davis B
MTRO-NT  854 50.35Li, Mia
A+-NT  955 50.46Bhattacharjee, Sansthita
MTRO-NT 1056 50.77Mal itano, Maddie
IRON-NT 1057 51.27Jain, Risha
PAC-NT  858 52.43Madhubalan, Lohithha
MTRO-NT  759 52.89Pan-Wang, Amanda
PAC-NT 1060 54.76Hussain, Anna N
PAC-NT  961 55.99Schradle, Kinsley
MTRO-NT  962 1:01.44Rao, Ananya

Event	74		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 28.38Tong, Kai L
IRON-NT 102 29.62Glass, August B
IRON-NT 103 30.59Johnston, Luke R
MTRO-NT  94 31.68Shen, Caden
MTRO-NT  95 31.95Chen, Darren
IRON-NT 106 31.99Lukina, Anthony M
A+-NT 107 33.80Hrydniev, Rinat A
MTRO-NT  98 34.06Liu, Lucas
LAC-NT 109 34.43Ting, Jeremy
PAC-NT  910 34.69Xu, Jeremy
MTRO-NT  911 34.82Fan, Daniel
IRON-NT 1012 34.98Kioni, Michael G
A+-NT  913 35.36Tuchak, Artem
LAC-NT  9*14 35.39Xu, Darren D
LAC-NT 10*14 35.39Patel, Kiaan D
IRON-NT 1016 35.66Patil, Ojas
Unattached-NT  917 36.68Zhang, Alex Y
IRON-NT 1018 36.82Jumadiao, Christer T
MTRO-NT  819 37.04Kunapareddy, Kiaan
IRON-NT  920 37.11Chiang, Tyler J
IRON-NT 1021 37.62Constantine, Liam
LAC-NT 1022 37.73Sharma, Arjun
LAC-NT 1023 37.85Guo, Jason C
IRON-NT 1024 38.41Jain, Shivaansh
LAC-NT  825 38.56Hsu, Ike
LAC-NT  926 38.58Kim, Ethan Y
PAC-NT 1027 39.11Odierno, Eli
IRON-NT  828 39.12Matthews, Andrew H
LAC-NT  929 39.25Yohannes, Levi N
A+-NT  930 39.29Rechytski, Rodion
IRON-NT  831 39.30Choksi, Aditya K
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(Event	74		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 1032 39.74Ketthe, Varun
LAC-NT 1033 39.91Soong, Roger R
IRON-NT  934 39.98Chang, Ethan R
PAC-NT 1035 40.39Norsch, Parker J
LAC-NT  836 40.51Sundaresan, Ishwar
LAC-NT  937 40.58Huang, Liam M
MTRO-NT 1038 40.75Cross, Sully
MTRO-NT 1039 40.98Hill, Wesley
IRON-NT 1040 41.10Kioni, Gabriel K
LAC-NT  741 41.25Redden, Carter L
LAC-NT  742 41.35Gonchar, Alexander
IRON-NT  843 41.67Solanki-Lee, Ishaan A
IRON-NT  844 41.69Mehta, Devan C
MTRO-NT 1045 42.16Mitchell, Malcolm
LAC-NT  846 42.20He, Theodore
LAC-NT 1047 42.33Khalid, Danyal M
LAC-NT  848 42.34Nawikamul, Rylen
LAC-NT  949 42.46Sunidja, Kirby
LAC-NT  950 42.86Schirner, Beau
IRON-NT  951 42.89Jayapal, Ricky M
IRON-NT  952 43.62Muniz, Ben M
IRON-NT  853 43.82Yap, Luke F
IRON-NT 1054 43.87van Staden, George P
MTRO-NT 1055 44.69Agrawal, Kian
PAC-NT  956 44.79Noel, Frankie
IRON-NT 1057 45.25Rolfson, Brady A
PAC-NT  958 45.70Pattabiraman, Vibhu
IRON-NT  859 46.73Lin, Adam P
IRON-NT  860 46.86Mannava, Arjun
LAC-NT 1061 47.09Xia, Vincent
IRON-NT 1062 48.30Solanki-Lee, Anjay A
IRON-NT  863 48.31Hart, Harvey R
MTRO-NT  864 48.88Jadhav, Riaan
IRON-NT  965 49.84To, Jacksie Q
IRON-NT  866 49.87Banerjee, Mivaan
MTRO-NT 1067 50.11Guan, Elvin
STAR-NT  868 53.82Braucksieker, Ryland A
PAC-NT  769 56.25Xu, Elijah S
LAC-NT  870 57.92Larmer, Eli
PAC-NT  771 59.17Warren, Jack
IRON-NT  972 59.27Sarkar, Shrihan
LAC-NT 10--- DQSacks, Baylor C

Event	75		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 25.33Johnston, Kate A
IRON-NT 142 26.97Bell, Parker E
LAC-NT 133 27.47Calderon, Valentina
MTRO-NT 134 27.73Park, Hailey
IRON-NT 135 27.75Jameson, Bryn R
LAC-NT 136 27.79Hsu, Ivy
IRON-NT 147 28.61Mathew, Irene G
IRON-NT 148 28.65Percaccio, Frances A
IRON-NT 139 29.34Rao, Aryssa N
LAC-NT 1310 30.83Patel, Esha C

PAC-NT 1311 30.93Nguyen, Zoey
LAC-NT 1312 31.04Axton, Evelyn L
PAC-NT 1413 31.44Abdelaty, Kenzie I
PAC-NT 1314 31.68Roy, Kylie P
PAC-NT 1315 31.93Seo, Kaylee H
IRON-NT 1416 31.97Nannapaneni, Suhana
IRON-NT 1317 32.03Song, Natalie L
STAR-NT 1318 32.05Dwyer, Mia A
IRON-NT 1419 32.19Heiermann, Heidi L
LAC-NT 1320 32.51Leach, Molly R
LAC-NT 1321 32.81Tanputra, Katie A
IRON-NT 1322 32.89Parkhurst, Caitlyn S
LAC-NT 1323 32.96Shingwekar, Ira S
STAR-NT 1324 33.01Clack, Margaret P
LAC-NT 1325 33.25Muntean, Olivia C
MTRO-NT 1326 33.83Liu, Leah
IRON-NT 1327 34.94Ginagam, Naavya S
PAC-NT 1328 35.10Sattler, Mia V
STAR-NT 1329 36.23Stoica, Aissa M
A+-NT 1430 36.74Mishra, Ira
LAC-NT 1331 37.12Nguyen, Kylie B

Event	76		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 141 23.77Park, Joshua J
IRON-NT 132 24.29Karimzad, Ryan J
STAR-NT 143 24.79Case, James S
IRON-NT 144 24.86Sloan, Tyson C
STAR-NT 145 25.29Dorsey, Luke H
IRON-NT 146 25.43Gray, Teddy M
IRON-NT 147 25.52Klein, Hudson D
IRON-NT 148 25.75DuBos, Andrew F
IRON-NT 139 25.78Gray, Peter P
MTRO-NT 1310 25.92Riccardi, J.R.
IRON-NT 1311 25.95Chan, Wyatt
STAR-NT 1412 26.17Muralidharan, Varunsai
IRON-NT 1413 26.18Cortinas, Niko J
LAC-NT 1314 26.31Ji, Aiden X
PAC-NT 1415 26.45Breashears, Mason E
A+-NT 1316 26.50Ivantsov, Ivan
LAC-NT 1417 26.58Liang, David H
LAC-NT 1418 26.85Hsu, Ian
IRON-NT 14*19 26.87Smith, McCartney F
MTRO-NT 14*19 26.87McGarthy, Myles
MTRO-NT 1421 26.91D'Arcy, Kieran
IRON-NT 1322 27.02Paulsen, Drew M
MTRO-NT 1323 27.12Chakharawiroj, Ryan
STAR-NT 1324 27.28Hamilton, Kai
LAC-NT 1425 27.41Potter, Greyson G
LAC-NT 1426 27.44Deo, Medhav
A+-NT 14*27 27.81Chowdhury, Amaan H
IRON-NT 13*27 27.81Chou, Lawrence
PAC-NT 1429 27.90Larwa, Ryder M
IRON-NT 1330 28.00Poon, Kaden J
IRON-NT 1331 28.01Moussa, Sigo
LAC-NT 1432 28.19Rakowski, Austin J
LAC-NT 1433 28.25Nurre, Connor H
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(Event	76		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-NT 1334 28.46Wilson, Garrison
PAC-NT 1335 28.80Wong, Hayden
LAC-NT 1436 28.82Wicklman, Brandt G
IRON-NT 1437 28.83Davila, Liam A
MTRO-NT 1338 28.85Bandemer, Clark
LAC-NT 1339 29.12Larmer, Reed R
LAC-NT 1340 29.26Chaudhuri, Soujatya
LAC-NT 1341 29.27Tong, William S
MTRO-NT 1342 29.46Ketthe, Dhruv
TRAC-NT 1343 29.49Utz, J.E. E
IRON-NT 1344 29.53Azer, Ben J
A+-NT 1445 29.57Shelokov, Daniel
PAC-NT 1346 29.71Ramsay, Henry M
LAC-NT 1347 29.91Soza, River W
IRON-NT 1348 29.92Brahmanapally, Dhanvin
LAC-NT 13*49 30.03Al Andari, David
LAC-NT 13*49 30.03Dave, Vireshwar
LAC-NT 1351 30.27Moroz, Maksym
MTRO-NT 1352 30.61Pastorelli, Dylan
A+-NT 1353 30.77Chetednik, Savelii
MTRO-NT 1354 30.97Heckman, Everett
MTRO-NT 1355 30.98Srivastava, Ritvik
PAC-NT 1356 31.23Fung, Harvey E
PAC-NT 1357 31.51Cluer, Ashton J
LAC-NT 1358 31.98Mann, Sawyer
PAC-NT 1359 32.02Duncan, Colton G
LAC-NT 1360 32.48Shingwekar, Jay S
PAC-NT 1361 33.12el Arculli, Zak
LAC-NT 1362 33.22Dhakal, Prayan G
TRAC-NT 1463 33.32Jackson, Peyton P
PAC-NT 1364 33.85Joe, Mason
PAC-NT 1365 34.41Bonnet, Jake T
PAC-NT 1366 37.44Bojorquez, Caleb
MTRO-NT 1367 37.79Modi, Aarav
IRON-NT 1368 37.84van Staden, Niel C
MTRO-NT 1469 49.15Arya, Rishaan
A+-NT 1470 50.44Kubendiran, Hashwat

Event	77		Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 101 2:59.49Shelokov, Polina V
42.88 49.51 49.41 37.69

MTRO-NT 102 2:59.98Korobov, Shani
44.18 45.78 51.30 38.72

LAC-NT  93 3:00.96Abareta, Mia L
39.89 46.77 54.18 40.12

IRON-NT 104 3:11.66Domondon, Katherine B
44.70 46.65 56.50 43.81

IRON-NT  95 3:18.43Wu, Brianna B
49.05 45.70 1:00.11 43.57

LAC-NT 106 3:18.94Lakkaraju, Srinika
45.83 52.71 54.67 45.73

IRON-NT  87 3:24.27Cof in, Devin R
50.75 50.84 1:00.17 42.51

LAC-NT  88 3:27.00Gerard, Lauren
46.84 54.71 59.65 45.80

PAC-NT 109 3:31.05Ringo, Allie B
49.08 49.90 1:04.98 47.09

IRON-NT  910 3:49.08Cheli, Ayana
53.60 58.22 1:03.71 53.55

LAC-NT  9--- DQDunn, Adaleine B
53.02 49.22 1:00.54 46.59

Event	78		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 101 2:45.02Glass, August B
35.90 38.76 53.45 36.91

MTRO-NT  92 2:53.37Chen, Darren
38.59 40.94 55.19 38.65

IRON-NT 103 2:54.16Lukina, Anthony M
38.96 48.31 50.20 36.69

IRON-NT 104 3:09.23Kioni, Michael G
44.69 48.27 53.39 42.88

LAC-NT 105 3:12.98Zimmermann, Gabriel D
41.60 47.56 59.94 43.88

PAC-NT  96 3:14.39Xu, Jeremy
45.97 48.56 57.76 42.10

A+-NT  97 3:21.43Tuchak, Artem
50.09 51.39 54.36 45.59

IRON-NT 108 3:23.32Jain, Shivaansh
1:00.58 44.99

PAC-NT 109 3:47.34Odierno, Eli
53.09 1:00.82 1:05.09 48.34

MTRO-NT  910 4:11.23Antonelli, Antonio
1:12.57 56.41 1:14.82 47.43

LAC-NT 10--- DQPatel, Kiaan D
41.52 51.16 53.44 46.10

Event	79		Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 141 4:57.61Worthy, Vivian M
29.97 36.27 37.99 37.93
44.79 43.97 33.30 33.39

IRON-NT 142 5:09.00Birch, Adela L
31.89 37.59 39.25 37.94
46.70 47.03 34.93 33.67

IRON-NT 143 5:21.42Cabral, Mikaela A
33.82 37.95 40.33 40.88
46.45 46.46 37.47 38.06

LAC-NT 134 5:30.66Yao, Rebecca
35.50 41.43 42.06 42.02
46.59 47.12 38.72 37.22

LAC-NT 135 5:31.07Calderon, Valentina
33.28 39.65 42.56 40.73
49.96 50.19 37.62 37.08

MTRO-NT 136 6:00.89Cervantez, Giuliana
37.07 43.29 49.28 48.09
49.39 49.57 44.51 39.69

MTRO-NT 137 6:15.91Liu, Leah
40.64 47.66 44.93 43.74
55.00 54.49 44.54 44.91
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Event	80		Boys	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 131 4:34.80Goodwin, Jonah D
29.31 33.60 35.04 34.35
39.64 40.13 31.59 31.14

MTRO-NT 142 4:36.90Watson, Levi
28.29 33.87 34.87 34.21
42.16 41.09 31.60 30.81

TRAC-NT 133 4:52.90Madison, Sage N
30.15 34.49 37.47 36.64
41.58 42.44 35.39 34.74

MTRO-NT 134 5:00.38Aiello, David Leo
30.58 36.94 39.07 36.28
47.32 44.51 34.18 31.50

IRON-NT 135 5:01.02Kail, Christian L
30.98 36.64 39.45 37.64
46.93 45.28 32.06 32.04

PAC-NT 146 5:04.07Arangalla, Sanuka M
30.34 38.21 40.66 39.00
45.07 44.47 34.45 31.87

LAC-NT 147 5:04.89Liang, David H
32.75 37.04 41.72 39.73
43.33 44.79 32.87 32.66

STAR-NT 138 5:07.63Popp, Audie B
32.63 39.48 38.85 40.22
45.63 45.10 32.61 33.11

LAC-NT 149 5:15.76Liu, Nathan Z
33.53 40.79 42.95 39.32
45.08 46.33 34.93 32.83

IRON-NT 1310 5:17.32Schulteis, Eli A
33.02 38.88 42.77 42.43
45.81 45.61 34.96 33.84

PAC-NT 1311 5:26.70Rodriguez, Dmitry A
34.48 41.34 40.51 40.81
48.85 48.44 36.43 35.84

A+-NT 1312 5:30.03Ivantsov, Ivan
35.40 42.09 42.12 40.40
51.31 51.43 34.25 33.03

LAC-NT 1413 5:37.57Nurre, Connor H
36.59 45.38 41.49 41.01
46.72 47.13 39.68 39.57

LAC-NT 1314 5:54.32Larmer, Reed R
39.22 47.80 44.40 45.22
50.56 51.22 38.48 37.42

Event	81		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 2:08.58Kucic, Taylor A
29.84 32.52 33.37 32.85

TRAC-NT 122 2:11.72Madison, Aubree V
30.77 33.13 34.27 33.55

IRON-NT 123 2:17.89Alston, Hailey F
31.92 35.16 35.72 35.09

IRON-NT 124 2:18.25Lu, Kailey J
31.56 35.40 36.40 34.89

IRON-NT 125 2:20.88Scullin, Mia J
33.13 36.13 36.39 35.23

IRON-NT 126 2:21.47Kail, Reese E
33.09 36.26 36.74 35.38

IRON-NT 127 2:21.74Sloan, Zinnia M
32.53 35.81 36.90 36.50

IRON-NT 128 2:23.95Lu, Ann
32.70 35.96 38.43 36.86

STAR-NT 129 2:26.10Bentley, Mila E
32.09 37.92 39.40 36.69

A+-NT 1210 2:27.26Vashi, Arya J
33.70 36.58 38.17 38.81

LAC-NT 1111 2:28.68Hamon, Julia
33.93 37.55 38.87 38.33

LAC-NT 1212 2:29.92Piotrowska, Nadia
33.47 38.55 39.98 37.92

IRON-NT 1113 2:33.12Lin, Emma N
35.34 40.58 39.87 37.33

STAR-NT 1214 2:33.51Crump, Camille I
34.41 38.45 40.35 40.30

PAC-NT 1215 2:34.23Chinn, Jiselle L
34.96 39.53 41.44 38.30

PAC-NT 1216 2:34.28Naranjo, Gabi
33.47 37.60 41.12 42.09

LAC-NT 1117 2:35.07Richardson, Piper A
34.44 40.23 41.87 38.53

LAC-NT 1218 2:35.15Hall, Alenka I
33.23 39.83 43.16 38.93

IRON-NT 1119 2:35.53Lima, Stella J
36.12 39.87 39.90 39.64

MTRO-NT 1220 2:35.64Jandhyala, Sanskriti
33.85 39.14 42.75 39.90

PAC-NT 1221 2:36.70Shin, Hannah D
34.82 40.11 41.34 40.43

LAC-NT 1222 2:37.76Bharath, Arshia
35.40 39.81 41.73 40.82

IRON-NT 1223 2:39.09Gowda, Ruhy
33.49 40.43 42.84 42.33

LAC-NT 1124 2:42.10He, Andrea C
35.45 40.64 44.99 41.02

IRON-NT 1125 2:42.66Smith, Ruthie L
36.66 42.24 44.26 39.50

LAC-NT 1226 2:42.83Batovsky, Madelyn A
39.14 41.81 43.34 38.54

LAC-NT 1127 2:45.70Orange, Brooklyn D
34.69 40.33 45.53 45.15

PAC-NT 1128 2:45.78Peltier, Quinn O
37.34 44.15 45.95 38.34

LAC-NT 1229 2:52.83Muntean, Nicole
47.28 42.52

LAC-NT 1130 2:56.28Suhor, Evie L
38.77 45.27 46.93 45.31

LAC-NT 1131 2:58.12Gutlapalli, Sahasra
37.67 44.05 48.15 48.25

LAC-NT 1132 2:58.87Aziz, Sophia
37.03 46.34 48.99 46.51
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(Event	81		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 1133 3:00.93Chesko, So ia R
39.08 45.41 47.88 48.56

PAC-NT 1234 3:02.70Matthew, Esther S
40.36 46.59 48.37 47.38

PAC-NT 1135 3:08.62Cole, Mary Catharine
42.38 48.32 49.11 48.81

MTRO-NT 1236 3:09.97Coder, Hannah
42.37 47.32 50.83 49.45

IRON-NT 1137 3:10.49Jayapal, Tina M
41.24 49.40 50.03 49.82

IRON-NT 1138 3:18.92Menendez, Victoria E
44.72 45.56

MTRO-NT 1239 3:19.75Guan, Stella
45.26 50.89 52.73 50.87

PAC-NT 1140 3:25.59Mikhalova, Dasha
46.34 52.51 55.89 50.85

PAC-NT 1141 3:48.02Gurung, Yashvi
50.20 56.15 1:00.02 1:01.65

Event	82		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 111 2:02.68Gordon, Sage
28.06 30.99 32.43 31.20

IRON-NT 122 2:05.30Griese, Jackson P
28.99 31.88 32.80 31.63

IRON-NT 123 2:10.21Berdichevskiy, Ilan D
28.93 33.16 34.89 33.23

IRON-NT 124 2:18.26Yu, Nolan M
31.65 35.93 36.08 34.60

MTRO-NT 115 2:19.99Zhang, Edwin
30.66 35.88 37.35 36.10

LAC-NT 126 2:20.30Moore, Ethan C
32.17 36.42 36.82 34.89

IRON-NT 127 2:27.11Malhotra, Kabir
34.38 37.32 38.05 37.36

STAR-NT 128 2:27.18Mize, Raylan O
32.31 36.82 38.87 39.18

IRON-NT 119 2:28.71Ramanujam, Rajan
33.23 38.19 39.71 37.58

LAC-NT 1110 2:31.17Nurre, Hayden C
34.24 38.39 39.44 39.10

A+-NT 1111 2:32.84Osadchiy, Jacob D
34.99 39.67 40.60 37.58

LAC-NT 1212 2:33.64Nam, Francis
35.41 39.22 40.65 38.36

PAC-NT 1213 2:34.39Agarwal, Amrit N
34.97 39.01 40.62 39.79

PAC-NT 1114 2:36.28Gollamudi, Sriyan
35.55 41.34 39.65 39.74

LAC-NT 1115 2:36.89Tang, Marcus E
34.58 39.29 40.85 42.17

IRON-NT 1116 2:37.42Chou, Max
32.41 39.73 42.40 42.88

MTRO-NT 1217 2:38.03D'Arcy, Eamon
35.16 39.62 43.52 39.73

IRON-NT 1218 2:38.17Yalla, Vivaan
34.66 40.48 41.60 41.43

MTRO-NT 1119 2:38.29Liang, Casey
34.56 39.97 41.74 42.02

IRON-NT 1120 2:38.70Choksi, Neel K
34.63 41.10 42.07 40.90

PAC-NT 1221 2:42.60Mou, Leon
35.77 40.83 42.89 43.11

MTRO-NT 1222 2:45.28Zhang, Hansen
36.50 42.73 44.34 41.71

LAC-NT 1223 2:46.04Aggarwal, Amay P
36.56 42.97 44.70 41.81

MTRO-NT 1224 2:48.60Liddy, Evan
36.82 42.84 45.27 43.67

LAC-NT 1225 2:54.67Anjanappa, Rayan S
37.59 43.77 42.72 50.59

LAC-NT 1226 2:56.27Homeniuk, Alex
LAC-NT 1127 3:00.51Patel, Shlok S

37.88 45.80 48.48 48.35
LAC-NT 1128 3:04.14Dhengle, Dhruva A

39.39 47.11 49.94 47.70
PAC-NT 1129 3:17.03Alluri, Rutvik

43.01 52.28 52.77 48.97
MTRO-NT 1130 3:27.10Chambless, JJ

47.37 52.30 54.26 53.17

Event	83		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 29.41Sun, Josie
MTRO-NT 122 31.61Taylor, Miq
A+-NT 113 33.28Pampanwar, Isha V
IRON-NT 114 34.06Mohamed, Naira
IRON-NT 125 34.60Malikaew, Florence P
MTRO-NT 126 34.83Zhu, Kathryn
LAC-NT 117 34.97Ahmed, Jasmine A
LAC-NT 128 35.02Piotrowska, Nadia
IRON-NT 129 35.28Lu, Ann
LAC-NT 1110 35.85He, Andrea C
LAC-NT 1111 36.04Hamon, Julia
IRON-NT 1112 37.14Lin, Emma N
LAC-NT 1213 37.62Bharath, Arshia
MTRO-NT 1114 37.77Choi, Caroline
LAC-NT 1215 38.01Brewer, Kaitlin E
IRON-NT 1116 38.34Sloan, Indigo J
IRON-NT 1217 38.64Arun, Tara
A+-NT 1118 38.74Blacketer, Madilynn G
MTRO-NT 1219 38.75Tilwalli, Ananya
LAC-NT 1120 38.97Xia, Sophia X
LAC-NT 1121 39.38Aziz, Sophia
IRON-NT 1122 39.42Smith, Ruthie L
IRON-NT 1123 39.69Nguyen, Kimberly M
STAR-NT 1224 39.94Crump, Camille I
PAC-NT 1125 39.99Peltier, Quinn O
IRON-NT 1126 40.21Harnal, Avisha
LAC-NT 1227 40.36Muntean, Nicole
IRON-NT 1128 40.45Jayapal, Tina M
LAC-NT 1129 40.61Larmer, Charlee E
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(Event	83		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1230 40.99Samaraweera, Mandhri S
LAC-NT 1131 41.12Orange, Brooklyn D
PAC-NT 1132 41.47Verma, Aarini
LAC-NT 1233 41.55Bartlett, Izzy L
PAC-NT 1234 41.60Yatri, Manavika
LAC-NT 1235 41.93Salima, Ariza C
MTRO-NT 1236 41.97Tilwalli, Antara
MTRO-NT 1237 42.01Shaikh, Nabiha
STAR-NT 1238 42.14Reilly, Regan
LAC-NT 1239 42.88Eum, Anne L
LAC-NT 1140 42.91Gutlapalli, Sahasra
IRON-NT 1241 42.93Dildakhan, Amira A
LAC-NT 1142 43.02Baqi, Diana A
IRON-NT 1143 43.10Chesko, So ia R
LAC-NT 1144 44.61Land, Lorelei K
PAC-NT 1145 46.08Tikka, Niva
MTRO-NT 1146 46.26Blair-Navarrete, Naomi
PAC-NT 1147 46.91Liu, Cindy Y
PAC-NT 1248 48.47Madhubalan, Tanishka
MTRO-NT 1249 48.72Das, Sharanya
PAC-NT 1150 49.37Tilwani, Naisha
MTRO-NT 1251 52.64Guan, Stella
MTRO-NT 1152 1:01.53Jenson, Cecelia
MTRO-NT 1253 1:09.50Palvai, Adwaitha
LAC-NT 12--- DQTran, Maggie S
A+-NT 12--- DQPonochevny, So ia N
MTRO-NT 11--- DQKahn, Maya

Event	84		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 30.06Bai, Owen W
MTRO-NT 112 31.37Pan-Wang, Ethan
MTRO-NT 123 31.74Pedersen, Luke
IRON-NT 124 32.78Berdichevskiy, Ilan D
MTRO-NT 115 33.23Zhang, Edwin
IRON-NT 126 34.21Troeger, William J
LAC-NT 127 35.08Nam, Francis
A+-NT 118 35.24Nguyen, Eli K
LAC-NT 129 35.64Venkat, Kailash E
IRON-NT 1210 35.87Nannapaneni, Shaurya
LAC-NT 1111 35.90Komatsu, Yukio
IRON-NT 1112 36.19Chou, Max
IRON-NT 1213 36.24Yalla, Vivaan
IRON-NT 1114 36.45Springer, Hudson R
LAC-NT 1215 36.49Tu, Aaron
IRON-NT 1216 36.50Talk, Logan W
LAC-NT 1217 36.97Anjanappa, Rayan S
IRON-NT 1118 37.56Chopra, Shaurya
MTRO-NT 1119 37.95Shan, William
IRON-NT 1120 38.08LaVorgna, Lincoln S
LAC-NT 1221 38.10Moore, Ethan C
MTRO-NT 1122 38.45Chan, Zachary
A+-NT 1123 38.68Osadchiy, Jacob D
PAC-NT 1124 38.91Yang, Arthur
LAC-NT 1125 39.50Xu, Tate T

STAR-NT 1226 39.65Mize, Raylan O
IRON-NT 1127 39.79Nijeesh, Rishaan
LAC-NT 1228 40.09Aggarwal, Amay P
PAC-NT 1229 40.17Winborne, Cruz X
LAC-NT 1130 40.89Patel, Shlok S
PAC-NT 1131 41.01Rosenthal, Hudson
MTRO-NT 1132 41.13Holcomb, Austin
IRON-NT 1133 41.34Salian, Arsh
MTRO-NT 1234 41.52D'Arcy, Eamon
LAC-NT 1235 42.15Homeniuk, Alex
PAC-NT 1236 42.40Reyes, Gael
LAC-NT 1137 42.77Davidson, Eli J
LAC-NT 1138 42.80Jackson, Robert E
MTRO-NT 1139 42.82Karwal, Ariv
LAC-NT 1140 42.91Framo, Levi J
LAC-NT 1141 43.47Dhengle, Dhruva A
MTRO-NT 1242 43.80Liddy, Evan
PAC-NT 1143 44.88Do, Hisoo
LAC-NT 1144 45.38Perez, Martin M
LAC-NT 1145 46.07Larned, Layton D
MTRO-NT 1246 48.55Xiong, Jacob
LAC-NT 1247 48.88Contreras, Ethan A
MTRO-NT 1148 49.11Aravindhan, Arjun
MTRO-NT 1249 49.46Balamurugan, Vivaan
PAC-NT 1250 51.05Vaddempudi, Lalit K
PAC-NT 1151 52.10Hussain, Sameh A
PAC-NT 1152 53.29Schradle, Camden W
MTRO-NT 1153 55.52Chambless, JJ
A+-NT 1154 1:00.83Mukherjee, Rayan
A+-NT 1155 1:04.72Jain, Vihaan

Event	85		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 161 28.70Backus, Kendall C
IRON-NT 162 29.68Wolgeschaffen Fernan, Pa
IRON-NT 173 29.91Garagiola, Lauren G
IRON-NT 184 30.11Schneider, Zoe R
IRON-NT 185 30.23Hirner, Sophia A
IRON-NT 186 30.44Hix, Reagan A
UN-IA-NT 187 31.12Wygant, Amelia R
IRON-NT 158 31.19Thelen, Camille N
IRON-NT 159 31.65Koid, Hailey H
IRON-NT 1510 32.36Ramirez, Chloe
IRON-NT 1711 32.69Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
IRON-NT 1712 33.15Boyle, Ellie M
IRON-NT 1513 33.35Odowd, Ana M
IRON-NT 1714 35.53Nelson, Emme R
PAC-NT 1515 35.62Trivedi, Vrinda

Event	86		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 161 24.21Phillips, Hudson T
IRON-NT 172 25.31Heiermann, Allen D
A+-NT 183 25.78Park, Jacob S
IRON-NT 164 25.83Trang, Samuel T
IRON-NT 185 26.12Funderburk, Lukas Y
IRON-NT 176 26.99Tong, Elijah C
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Results

(Event	86		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 177 27.24Le, Jason
IRON-NT 178 28.50Rand, Max R
PAC-NT 229 28.98Stewart, Dexter
PAC-NT 1510 29.08Popovic, Novak
IRON-NT 1511 29.23Rand, Zac N
MTRO-NT 1712 30.13Gordon, Noah
A+-NT 1513 30.41Okhotskiy, Elan
PAC-NT 1514 30.77DuBrul, Ryan
MTRO-NT 1515 30.78Ezetendu, Tyler
IRON-NT 1516 31.21Ambat, Jonathan S
TRAC-NT 1617 31.49Zheng, Brandon V
MTRO-NT 1518 32.14Liddy, Ethan
PAC-NT 1519 33.23Do, Jacob G
PAC-NT 1520 33.40Brown, Logan
A+-NT 1521 33.99Huffman, Christopher
LAC-NT 1522 36.10Tu, William Y
MTRO-NT 1523 55.84Saha, Sarthak

Event	87		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 121 2:34.14Shelokov, Anastasia M
34.64 39.42 39.65 40.43

IRON-NT 122 2:42.52Sloan, Zinnia M
37.65 41.44 42.22 41.21

TRAC-NT 123 2:43.83Madison, Aubree V
38.38 40.84 42.53 42.08

IRON-NT 124 2:44.05Kucic, Taylor A
37.56 41.95 42.25 42.29

IRON-NT 125 2:52.00Malikaew, Florence P
39.02 43.13 46.60 43.25

IRON-NT 126 2:58.65Lu, Ann
40.73 46.39 46.67 44.86

IRON-NT 127 3:02.39Lu, Kailey J
41.19 46.84 47.71 46.65

LAC-NT 118 3:07.94Hamon, Julia
42.21 48.08 49.02 48.63

IRON-NT 119 3:08.86Sloan, Indigo J
42.74 48.03 49.49 48.60

MTRO-NT 1210 3:11.46Tilwalli, Antara
43.94 47.41 50.57 49.54

MTRO-NT 1211 3:15.39Jandhyala, Sanskriti
45.61 48.76 51.78 49.24

MTRO-NT 1212 3:16.94Tilwalli, Ananya
44.52 48.70 51.83 51.89

MTRO-NT 1113 3:17.97Li, Mary
45.62 49.28 51.61 51.46

IRON-NT 1214 3:18.49Scullin, Mia J
44.88 50.21 51.87 51.53

IRON-NT 1115 3:21.02Lima, Stella J
45.42 51.44 52.16 52.00

IRON-NT 1216 3:22.20Dildakhan, Amira A
47.08 51.15 52.51 51.46

LAC-NT 1217 3:24.19Brewer, Kaitlin E
45.21 51.30 54.69 52.99

STAR-NT 1218 3:25.26Reilly, Regan
43.84 53.65 54.45 53.32

IRON-NT 1219 3:26.86Gowda, Ruhy
46.12 53.18 54.76 52.80

LAC-NT 1220 3:27.47Du, Sara
46.70 52.63 55.39 52.75

PAC-NT 1221 3:50.80Yatri, Manavika
50.18 59.72 1:01.70 59.20

PAC-NT 1222 4:15.32Matthew, Esther S
59.77 1:04.92 1:05.55 1:05.08

LAC-NT 12--- DQBatovsky, Madelyn A
48.06 52.56 53.04 51.83

MTRO-NT 12--- DQCoder, Hannah
50.94 55.59 58.46 55.79

Event	88		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 2:37.42Pedersen, Luke
35.45 41.35 41.85 38.77

IRON-NT 122 2:41.34Link, Sawyer H
36.90 42.40 41.17 40.87

IRON-NT 123 2:45.83Yu, Nolan M
38.24 41.70 44.97 40.92

IRON-NT 114 2:51.55Jordan, John R
38.21 44.48 44.98 43.88

LAC-NT 115 3:07.42Nurre, Hayden C
42.01 49.70 47.76 47.95

IRON-NT 116 3:08.99Springer, Hudson R
43.89 47.68 49.18 48.24

IRON-NT 127 3:09.90Malhotra, Kabir
42.98 48.75 48.36 49.81

IRON-NT 118 3:19.07Chopra, Shaurya
45.32 50.21 52.39 51.15

MTRO-NT 129 3:30.53D'Arcy, Eamon
47.30 53.18 55.87 54.18

PAC-NT 1110 4:24.70Hussain, Sameh A
57.75 1:09.35 1:09.31 1:08.29

Event	89		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 121 1:15.60Hall, Alenka I
33.90 41.70

STAR-NT 122 1:17.60Bentley, Mila E
34.51 43.09

IRON-NT 113 1:17.85Mohamed, Naira
36.32 41.53

MTRO-NT 124 1:18.49Zhu, Kathryn
36.19 42.30

PAC-NT 125 1:19.06Shin, Hannah D
36.61 42.45

MTRO-NT 126 1:19.76Miller, Ilana
36.33 43.43

LAC-NT 127 1:21.24Piotrowska, Nadia
36.76 44.48

LAC-NT 118 1:22.77Xia, Sophia X
36.88 45.89
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	89		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 119 1:23.21Richardson, Piper A
37.37 45.84

IRON-NT 1210 1:24.49Lu, Ann
39.29 45.20

LAC-NT 1111 1:26.10Liu, Elsa
40.75 45.35

PAC-NT 1212 1:26.18Naranjo, Gabi
38.25 47.93

PAC-NT 1213 1:26.58Chinn, Jiselle L
39.47 47.11

IRON-NT 1114 1:29.76Smith, Ruthie L
42.64 47.12

LAC-NT 1115 1:30.04Suhor, Evie L
42.93 47.11

IRON-NT 1116 1:31.91Sloan, Indigo J
41.80 50.11

LAC-NT 1117 1:33.03Baqi, Diana A
40.59 52.44

PAC-NT 1118 1:38.32Verma, Aarini
44.31 54.01

MTRO-NT 1219 1:45.82Cheli, Aarna
47.42 58.40

IRON-NT 1120 1:56.88Harnal, Avisha
52.36 1:04.52

IRON-NT 11--- DQNguyen, Kimberly M
40.86 53.22

MTRO-NT 12--- DQPalvai, Adwaitha
1:18.58 1:35.97

Event	90		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 111 1:08.20Gordon, Sage
30.86 37.34

MTRO-NT 112 1:14.95Pan-Wang, Ethan
33.91 41.04

IRON-NT 113 1:15.01Jordan, John R
34.30 40.71

LAC-NT 114 1:15.41Zimmermann, Benicio D
34.40 41.01

LAC-NT 115 1:19.16Tang, Marcus E
35.79 43.37

IRON-NT 126 1:19.89Talk, Logan W
35.57 44.32

PAC-NT 117 1:24.19Gollamudi, Sriyan
39.11 45.08

PAC-NT 128 1:25.43Winborne, Cruz X
37.58 47.85

LAC-NT 119 1:25.83Xu, Tate T
38.45 47.38

MTRO-NT 1110 1:26.57Chan, Zachary
40.78 45.79

IRON-NT 1111 1:26.73Ramanujam, Rajan
39.07 47.66

MTRO-NT 1112 1:28.57Liang, Casey
38.33 50.24

MTRO-NT 1213 1:29.25Zhang, Hansen
41.42 47.83

STAR-NT 1214 1:31.57Mize, Raylan O
41.47 50.10

LAC-NT 1215 1:32.22Venkat, Kailash E
42.11 50.11

LAC-NT 1216 1:34.21Tu, Aaron
41.89 52.32

MTRO-NT 1217 1:37.77Liddy, Evan
45.31 52.46

PAC-NT 1218 1:38.33Reyes, Gael
45.37 52.96

MTRO-NT 1119 1:52.42Karwal, Ariv
54.16 58.26

MTRO-NT 11--- DQHolcomb, Austin
1:02.98 1:10.84

PAC-NT 12--- DQMou, Leon
44.08 49.27

MTRO-NT 11--- DQAravindhan, Arjun
1:02.32 1:03.44

Event	91		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

TRAC-NT 151 1:59.08Taylor, Emma L
27.13 29.69 31.08 31.18

IRON-NT 162 2:07.16Wolgeschaffen Fernan, Pa
28.70 31.61 32.98 33.87

IRON-NT 153 2:12.30Koid, Hailey H
29.37 33.12 34.46 35.35

IRON-NT 154 2:13.50Odowd, Ana M
29.44 33.36 35.21 35.49

STAR-NT 165 2:15.70Pope, Sydney R
31.03 33.99 35.52 35.16

MTRO-NT 156 2:17.23Mayces, Abigail
30.90 34.43 35.81 36.09

PAC-NT 157 2:26.69Trivedi, Vrinda
33.79 37.44 38.80 36.66

MTRO-NT 158 2:40.32Singh, Aarushi
35.18 40.40 42.81 41.93

Event	92		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 151 1:50.27Reynolds, Gabe L
24.42 28.01 29.30 28.54

MTRO-NT 172 1:50.53Chu, Paul
25.61 28.57 28.90 27.45

A+-NT 183 1:50.69Park, Jacob S
25.90 28.09 28.72 27.98

IRON-NT 184 1:51.16Funderburk, Lukas Y
25.69 28.15 28.96 28.36

LAC-NT 155 1:52.72Yao, Austin
26.23 28.86 29.21 28.42

IRON-NT 166 1:58.58Trang, Samuel T
26.15 29.52 31.43 31.48

MTRO-NT 167 2:00.80Filin, Sebastian
27.09 30.68 32.51 30.52
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Sanction	#:	NT	005-26
Results

(Event	92		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-NT 158 2:02.07DuBrul, Ryan
27.02 30.35 32.18 32.52

MTRO-NT 179 2:04.24Gordon, Noah
27.23 31.14 33.51 32.36

MTRO-NT 1510 2:04.99Zheng, Andrew
27.18 31.21 34.22 32.38

TRAC-NT 1611 2:05.00Gipson, Garrett K
27.86 31.41 33.09 32.64

PAC-NT 1512 2:05.45Popovic, Novak
28.61 31.80 32.77 32.27

A+-NT 1513 2:06.47Okhotskiy, Elan
29.04 32.24 33.00 32.19

IRON-NT 1514 2:07.92Rathore, Yagya
29.17 31.76 33.52 33.47

IRON-NT 1515 2:08.40Simatacolos, Jason G
29.50 32.77 33.76 32.37

PAC-NT 1516 2:09.58Do, Jacob G
28.01 31.99 33.57 36.01

A+-NT 1517 2:15.03Huffman, Christopher
30.12 33.70 35.84 35.37

PAC-NT 1518 2:23.25Littleton, Ethan B
31.61 36.65 38.99 36.00

LAC-NT 1519 2:24.76Tu, William Y
30.62 35.77 38.45 39.92

PAC-NT 1620 2:29.09Reddy, Rahul S
35.16 38.90 38.60 36.43

PAC-NT 15--- DQBrown, Logan
29.52 33.77 34.16 31.06

MTRO-NT 15--- DQSaha, Sarthak

Event	93		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 1:02.75Sun, Josie
30.68 32.07

MTRO-NT 122 1:08.30Taylor, Miq
33.07 35.23

IRON-NT 113 1:12.23Mohamed, Naira
35.17 37.06

A+-NT 114 1:12.28Pampanwar, Isha V
35.47 36.81

IRON-NT 125 1:12.29Lu, Kailey J
35.50 36.79

IRON-NT 126 1:14.50Sloan, Zinnia M
36.16 38.34

IRON-NT 127 1:16.81Kail, Reese E
37.70 39.11

IRON-NT 128 1:17.67Alston, Hailey F
37.84 39.83

PAC-NT 129 1:19.89Shin, Hannah D
38.97 40.92

IRON-NT 1110 1:20.58Lin, Emma N
39.38 41.20

STAR-NT 1211 1:21.90Bentley, Mila E
38.69 43.21

MTRO-NT 1212 1:22.89Miller, Ilana
39.09 43.80

LAC-NT 1213 1:23.08Hall, Alenka I
38.40 44.68

MTRO-NT 1114 1:23.27Choi, Caroline
39.75 43.52

STAR-NT 1215 1:23.55Crump, Camille I
40.71 42.84

PAC-NT 1116 1:23.98Peltier, Quinn O
41.39 42.59

PAC-NT 1217 1:24.25Naranjo, Gabi
41.49 42.76

LAC-NT 1218 1:24.46Bharath, Arshia
41.93 42.53

LAC-NT 1119 1:25.41Xia, Sophia X
43.21 42.20

PAC-NT 1220 1:26.17Chinn, Jiselle L
42.16 44.01

IRON-NT 1221 1:26.67Arun, Tara
41.99 44.68

LAC-NT 1122 1:27.30Liu, Elsa
43.18 44.12

LAC-NT 1223 1:27.74Samaraweera, Mandhri S
43.40 44.34

LAC-NT 1124 1:27.81Aziz, Sophia
43.32 44.49

A+-NT 1125 1:28.34Blacketer, Madilynn G
41.91 46.43

LAC-NT 1226 1:28.59Muntean, Nicole
IRON-NT 1127 1:29.65Nguyen, Kimberly M

44.63 45.02
MTRO-NT 1128 1:30.75Li, Mary

44.62 46.13
IRON-NT 1129 1:31.08Jayapal, Tina M

42.63 48.45
LAC-NT 1230 1:31.12Salima, Ariza C

44.65 46.47
IRON-NT 1131 1:31.13Chesko, So ia R

43.85 47.28
IRON-NT 1132 1:32.06Harnal, Avisha

45.33 46.73
LAC-NT 1133 1:33.88Larmer, Charlee E

45.33 48.55
LAC-NT 1134 1:34.17Baqi, Diana A

44.33 49.84
PAC-NT 1235 1:34.50Yatri, Manavika

45.98 48.52
LAC-NT 1136 1:35.55Land, Lorelei K

46.74 48.81
MTRO-NT 1237 1:35.96Cheli, Aarna

46.59 49.37
LAC-NT 1238 1:36.97Eum, Anne L

46.44 50.53
IRON-NT 1139 1:37.61Menendez, Victoria E

48.98 48.63
PAC-NT 1140 1:38.69Cole, Mary Catharine

48.18 50.51
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Results

(Event	93		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1241 1:39.48Du, Sara
47.85 51.63

PAC-NT 1142 1:42.36Tikka, Niva
47.91 54.45

PAC-NT 1243 1:43.95Madhubalan, Tanishka
50.63 53.32

PAC-NT 1144 1:47.58Tilwani, Naisha
53.67 53.91

PAC-NT 1145 1:50.19Mikhalova, Dasha
52.52 57.67

PAC-NT 1146 1:58.56Gurung, Yashvi
57.08 1:01.48

MTRO-NT 11--- DQKahn, Maya
47.77 53.61

PAC-NT 11--- DQLiu, Cindy Y
55.71 1:00.06

Event	94		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 1:08.71Pedersen, Luke
33.33 35.38

IRON-NT 122 1:09.65Berdichevskiy, Ilan D
34.59 35.06

MTRO-NT 113 1:11.64Gordon, Sage
MTRO-NT 114 1:13.01Zhang, Edwin

35.25 37.76
IRON-NT 125 1:14.94Troeger, William J

36.75 38.19
LAC-NT 126 1:15.71Mahadeo, Shiva D

36.27 39.44
LAC-NT 127 1:16.90Moore, Ethan C

38.32 38.58
LAC-NT 118 1:17.33Komatsu, Yukio

38.03 39.30
LAC-NT 129 1:17.86Nam, Francis

37.96 39.90
LAC-NT 1210 1:18.08Venkat, Kailash E

37.36 40.72
IRON-NT 1211 1:18.19Yalla, Vivaan

37.99 40.20
IRON-NT 1212 1:19.21Nannapaneni, Shaurya

37.78 41.43
IRON-NT 1113 1:19.27Ramanujam, Rajan

38.65 40.62
PAC-NT 1114 1:20.11Gollamudi, Sriyan

38.63 41.48
MTRO-NT 1115 1:21.03Liang, Casey

38.44 42.59
A+-NT 1116 1:21.33Nguyen, Eli K

40.23 41.10
IRON-NT 1117 1:22.53Choksi, Neel K

40.97 41.56
IRON-NT 1218 1:23.05Malhotra, Kabir

40.76 42.29

LAC-NT 1119 1:23.08Nurre, Hayden C
40.46 42.62

IRON-NT 1120 1:23.15LaVorgna, Lincoln S
40.09 43.06

IRON-NT 1121 1:23.40Nijeesh, Rishaan
40.88 42.52

PAC-NT 1122 1:25.04Yang, Arthur
41.78 43.26

PAC-NT 1223 1:25.49Mou, Leon
43.01 42.48

PAC-NT 1224 1:26.09Agarwal, Amrit N
41.84 44.25

LAC-NT 1225 1:26.68Aggarwal, Amay P
41.23 45.45

IRON-NT 1126 1:26.92Salian, Arsh
43.28 43.64

LAC-NT 1227 1:28.17Anjanappa, Rayan S
LAC-NT 1128 1:31.01Davidson, Eli J

44.54 46.47
PAC-NT 1229 1:31.23Winborne, Cruz X
LAC-NT 1130 1:31.86Jackson, Robert E
LAC-NT 1131 1:34.90Patel, Shlok S
PAC-NT 1132 1:36.58Do, Hisoo

47.19 49.39
LAC-NT 1133 1:37.50Dhengle, Dhruva A
LAC-NT 1134 1:37.53Larned, Layton D

47.87 49.66
MTRO-NT 1135 1:37.69Holcomb, Austin
LAC-NT 1136 1:39.30Perez, Martin M
LAC-NT 1237 1:44.28Contreras, Ethan A

51.08 53.20
PAC-NT 1138 1:45.77Alluri, Rutvik

52.52 53.25
PAC-NT 1239 1:51.81Vaddempudi, Lalit K

54.21 57.60
MTRO-NT 1140 1:53.24Chambless, JJ

53.01 1:00.23
PAC-NT 1141 1:57.95Hussain, Sameh A

56.08 1:01.87
PAC-NT 1142 2:01.74Schradle, Camden W

57.67 1:04.07
MTRO-NT 11--- DQAravindhan, Arjun
MTRO-NT 12--- DQBalamurugan, Vivaan

52.68 1:07.88

Event	95		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 121 1:12.55Shelokov, Anastasia M
33.58 38.97

PAC-NT 122 1:19.75Shin, Hannah D
37.43 42.32

IRON-NT 123 1:20.43Malikaew, Florence P
38.46 41.97

A+-NT 124 1:23.54Ponochevny, So ia N
39.96 43.58

LAC-NT 125 1:24.52Hall, Alenka I
40.29 44.23
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(Event	95		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A+-NT 126 1:24.80Vashi, Arya J
40.22 44.58

IRON-NT 127 1:24.96Alston, Hailey F
39.89 45.07

A+-NT 118 1:26.24Pampanwar, Isha V
40.52 45.72

LAC-NT 119 1:27.07Hamon, Julia
41.51 45.56

IRON-NT 1110 1:28.63Sloan, Indigo J
41.39 47.24

LAC-NT 1111 1:29.73Ahmed, Jasmine A
42.17 47.56

LAC-NT 1112 1:30.36He, Andrea C
43.59 46.77

MTRO-NT 1213 1:31.26Tilwalli, Antara
43.06 48.20

LAC-NT 1114 1:31.68Liu, Elsa
45.07 46.61

LAC-NT 1215 1:32.21Brewer, Kaitlin E
42.99 49.22

MTRO-NT 1216 1:32.93Tilwalli, Ananya
43.86 49.07

LAC-NT 1117 1:34.35Suhor, Evie L
45.42 48.93

MTRO-NT 1218 1:34.46Miller, Ilana
45.58 48.88

IRON-NT 1119 1:34.92Lima, Stella J
44.92 50.00

IRON-NT 1120 1:35.09Jayapal, Tina M
45.80 49.29

IRON-NT 1221 1:35.21Dildakhan, Amira A
44.42 50.79

LAC-NT 1222 1:35.49Samaraweera, Mandhri S
45.39 50.10

PAC-NT 1223 1:35.87Naranjo, Gabi
45.39 50.48

LAC-NT 1224 1:36.03Tran, Maggie S
45.22 50.81

MTRO-NT 1225 1:36.80Shaikh, Nabiha
45.94 50.86

LAC-NT 1126 1:37.49Gutlapalli, Sahasra
47.84 49.65

LAC-NT 1227 1:37.82Batovsky, Madelyn A
47.15 50.67

LAC-NT 1228 1:40.06Bartlett, Izzy L
46.46 53.60

PAC-NT 1129 1:40.67Verma, Aarini
49.28 51.39

LAC-NT 1230 1:40.85Du, Sara
46.68 54.17

MTRO-NT 1231 1:42.73Coder, Hannah
49.35 53.38

PAC-NT 1232 1:43.94Chinn, Jiselle L
48.57 55.37

LAC-NT 1133 1:44.29Orange, Brooklyn D
48.18 56.11

IRON-NT 1234 1:45.85Arun, Tara
50.89 54.96

LAC-NT 1135 1:46.09Larmer, Charlee E
48.79 57.30

LAC-NT 1236 1:46.98Eum, Anne L
52.22 54.76

PAC-NT 1237 1:51.17Madhubalan, Tanishka
54.60 56.57

PAC-NT 1138 1:52.34Mikhalova, Dasha
52.87 59.47

MTRO-NT 1239 1:52.58Guan, Stella
54.18 58.40

IRON-NT 1140 1:54.55Menendez, Victoria E
54.26 1:00.29

MTRO-NT 1141 1:56.43Blair-Navarrete, Naomi
54.46 1:01.97

PAC-NT 1142 1:58.78Liu, Cindy Y
58.61 1:00.17

PAC-NT 1143 1:59.26Cole, Mary Catharine
58.27 1:00.99

PAC-NT 1144 2:03.04Gurung, Yashvi
59.33 1:03.71

PAC-NT 1245 2:06.76Matthew, Esther S
1:00.75 1:06.01

MTRO-NT 1246 2:10.21Cheli, Aarna
1:01.17 1:09.04

MTRO-NT 1147 2:40.67Jenson, Cecelia
1:18.03 1:22.64

Event	96		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 1:15.21Yu, Nolan M
35.53 39.68

MTRO-NT 112 1:19.17Pan-Wang, Ethan
37.60 41.57

IRON-NT 113 1:19.20Jordan, John R
37.19 42.01

LAC-NT 114 1:24.47Zimmermann, Benicio D
40.18 44.29

IRON-NT 125 1:24.71Talk, Logan W
39.80 44.91

LAC-NT 126 1:26.03Mahadeo, Shiva D
39.94 46.09

PAC-NT 127 1:26.97Mou, Leon
42.00 44.97

MTRO-NT 118 1:27.49Shan, William
41.70 45.79

IRON-NT 119 1:27.53Chou, Max
41.38 46.15

IRON-NT 1110 1:28.02Springer, Hudson R
41.28 46.74

LAC-NT 1211 1:28.22Moore, Ethan C
IRON-NT 1212 1:32.17Bai, Owen W

44.19 47.98
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(Event	96		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LAC-NT 1113 1:32.46Tang, Marcus E
43.77 48.69

LAC-NT 1114 1:33.26Xu, Tate T
44.33 48.93

IRON-NT 1215 1:34.77Nannapaneni, Shaurya
43.62 51.15

IRON-NT 1116 1:35.22Choksi, Neel K
45.55 49.67

PAC-NT 1117 1:36.49Gollamudi, Sriyan
46.52 49.97

LAC-NT 1218 1:38.26Homeniuk, Alex
45.04 53.22

MTRO-NT 1219 1:38.31D'Arcy, Eamon
47.15 51.16

IRON-NT 1120 1:39.11Nijeesh, Rishaan
47.38 51.73

PAC-NT 1221 1:39.30Reyes, Gael
46.67 52.63

IRON-NT 1122 1:40.52LaVorgna, Lincoln S
47.74 52.78

PAC-NT 1223 1:41.13Agarwal, Amrit N
48.80 52.33

LAC-NT 1124 1:42.20Framo, Levi J
49.69 52.51

LAC-NT 1125 1:43.97Davidson, Eli J
50.12 53.85

LAC-NT 1126 1:48.41Larned, Layton D
52.07 56.34

LAC-NT 1127 1:50.07Jackson, Robert E
52.65 57.42

LAC-NT 1128 1:50.10Perez, Martin M
53.13 56.97

LAC-NT 1229 1:50.14Contreras, Ethan A
54.61 55.53

PAC-NT 1130 1:55.78Alluri, Rutvik
55.68 1:00.10

MTRO-NT 1131 2:00.18Karwal, Ariv
1:00.40 59.78

MTRO-NT 1132 2:01.50Holcomb, Austin
58.41 1:03.09

MTRO-NT 1233 2:45.40Balamurugan, Vivaan
1:14.53 1:30.87

PAC-NT 11--- DQSchradle, Camden W
1:10.45 1:13.69

MTRO-NT 11--- DQAravindhan, Arjun
54.70 57.73

Event	97		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 181 2:11.84Hix, Reagan A
32.25 33.27 33.63 32.69

IRON-NT 172 2:14.18Garagiola, Lauren G
32.14 34.38 34.44 33.22

IRON-NT 183 2:15.01Hirner, Sophia A
31.56 33.72 35.32 34.41

UN-IA-NT 184 2:16.67Wygant, Amelia R
32.59 34.91 35.36 33.81

IRON-NT 165 2:17.65Backus, Kendall C
31.90 35.01 35.85 34.89

IRON-NT 156 2:20.38Thelen, Camille N
33.25 35.66 36.00 35.47

IRON-NT 187 2:24.09Schneider, Zoe R
32.80 35.49 37.74 38.06

IRON-NT 158 2:28.70Johns, Josie A
34.32 36.69 38.67 39.02

IRON-NT 159 2:30.26Ramirez, Chloe
36.50 38.09 38.68 36.99

IRON-NT 1710 2:30.58Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
35.15 37.49 38.81 39.13

IRON-NT 1511 2:33.42Odowd, Ana M
35.49 38.53 40.34 39.06

PAC-NT 1512 2:48.32Trivedi, Vrinda
40.33 43.35 43.68 40.96

MTRO-NT 1513 3:01.67Singh, Aarushi
41.61 45.42 46.88 47.76

Event	98		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 161 1:49.53Phillips, Hudson T
25.90 27.34 28.33 27.96

IRON-NT 172 1:59.38Washburn, Nathaniel L
28.31 29.87 30.78 30.42

IRON-NT 183 2:04.76Funderburk, Lukas Y
28.44 31.15 32.25 32.92

IRON-NT 174 2:06.51Tong, Elijah C
29.15 32.32 32.93 32.11

IRON-NT 175 2:07.43Heiermann, Allen D
28.46 31.90 33.49 33.58

IRON-NT 156 2:08.94Ko, Chris Y
30.07 32.04 33.13 33.70

IRON-NT 177 2:09.37Rand, Max R
30.12 31.80 33.45 34.00

IRON-NT 178 2:12.12Springer, Preston G
30.25 33.08 34.55 34.24

TRAC-NT 169 2:15.98Zheng, Brandon V
31.57 33.95 35.12 35.34

TRAC-NT 1610 2:19.47Gipson, Garrett K
31.88 35.02 36.43 36.14

IRON-NT 1511 2:20.84Marshall, Dean L
33.31 35.72 36.23 35.58

IRON-NT 1512 2:32.04Rathore, Yagya
36.65 38.21 38.77 38.41

IRON-NT 1513 2:34.34Simatacolos, Jason G
36.95 38.86 40.07 38.46

PAC-NT 1514 2:36.89Brown, Logan
PAC-NT 1615 3:10.71Reddy, Rahul S

44.80 49.55 50.56 45.80
MTRO-NT 15--- DQLiddy, Ethan

34.79 44.28
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Event	99		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 121 25.85Sun, Josie
A+-NT 122 26.45Shelokov, Anastasia M
MTRO-NT 123 27.32Taylor, Miq
IRON-NT 124 29.15Lu, Kailey J
IRON-NT 125 29.41Malikaew, Florence P
A+-NT 12*6 29.94Vashi, Arya J
STAR-NT 12*6 29.94Bentley, Mila E
MTRO-NT 128 30.36Zhu, Kathryn
LAC-NT 119 30.67Ahmed, Jasmine A
LAC-NT 1110 30.72He, Andrea C
A+-NT 1211 30.91Ponochevny, So ia N
IRON-NT 1112 31.38Lin, Emma N
IRON-NT 1213 31.47Kail, Reese E
LAC-NT 1114 31.74Richardson, Piper A
IRON-NT 1115 31.76Mohamed, Naira
PAC-NT 1116 32.16Peltier, Quinn O
MTRO-NT 1117 32.33Choi, Caroline
LAC-NT 11*18 32.44Xia, Sophia X
IRON-NT 11*18 32.44Smith, Ruthie L
LAC-NT 1220 32.92Bartlett, Izzy L
A+-NT 1121 33.10Blacketer, Madilynn G
LAC-NT 1122 33.18Liu, Elsa
LAC-NT 1223 33.35Brewer, Kaitlin E
LAC-NT 1224 33.39Bharath, Arshia
STAR-NT 1225 33.46Crump, Camille I
STAR-NT 1226 33.53Reilly, Regan
MTRO-NT 1227 33.58Tilwalli, Antara
LAC-NT 1228 33.80Samaraweera, Mandhri S
PAC-NT 1229 33.82Yatri, Manavika
LAC-NT 1230 34.01Batovsky, Madelyn A
LAC-NT 1231 34.08Tran, Maggie S
LAC-NT 1132 34.21Larmer, Charlee E
MTRO-NT 1233 34.22Tilwalli, Ananya
MTRO-NT 1134 34.34Li, Mary
IRON-NT 1135 34.37Lima, Stella J
LAC-NT 1136 34.47Orange, Brooklyn D
PAC-NT 1137 34.48Verma, Aarini
IRON-NT 1238 34.50Arun, Tara
MTRO-NT 12*39 34.91Shaikh, Nabiha
LAC-NT 12*39 34.91Eum, Anne L
LAC-NT 1141 35.02Baqi, Diana A
LAC-NT 1142 35.05Suhor, Evie L
LAC-NT 1143 35.13Aziz, Sophia
LAC-NT 1244 35.54Salima, Ariza C
LAC-NT 1145 36.21Land, Lorelei K
LAC-NT 1246 36.28Muntean, Nicole
LAC-NT 1247 37.00Du, Sara
LAC-NT 1148 37.01Gutlapalli, Sahasra
MTRO-NT 1249 37.44Coder, Hannah
MTRO-NT 1250 37.75Cheli, Aarna
PAC-NT 1151 39.20Cole, Mary Catharine
PAC-NT 1152 39.65Tikka, Niva
MTRO-NT 1153 39.66Blair-Navarrete, Naomi
PAC-NT 1254 40.20Madhubalan, Tanishka

PAC-NT 1155 40.66Mikhalova, Dasha
MTRO-NT 1256 41.06Guan, Stella
MTRO-NT 1157 41.33Kahn, Maya
PAC-NT 1158 41.90Tilwani, Naisha
MTRO-NT 1259 47.94Das, Sharanya
PAC-NT 1160 49.71Gurung, Yashvi
PAC-NT 1161 49.81Liu, Cindy Y
MTRO-NT 1162 54.02Jenson, Cecelia
MTRO-NT 1263 1:05.66Palvai, Adwaitha

Event	100		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 111 26.04Gordon, Sage
MTRO-NT 122 27.16Pedersen, Luke
IRON-NT 123 27.41Griese, Jackson P
IRON-NT 124 27.75Berdichevskiy, Ilan D
MTRO-NT 115 28.92Zhang, Edwin
IRON-NT 126 29.74Yalla, Vivaan
IRON-NT 127 29.95Troeger, William J
A+-NT 118 29.97Nguyen, Eli K
LAC-NT 129 30.13Venkat, Kailash E
A+-NT 1110 30.27Osadchiy, Jacob D
IRON-NT 1111 30.46Springer, Hudson R
LAC-NT 1212 30.47Mahadeo, Shiva D
LAC-NT 1213 30.67Tu, Aaron
IRON-NT 1214 30.68Nannapaneni, Shaurya
IRON-NT 1115 30.73Chou, Max
STAR-NT 1216 31.04Mize, Raylan O
IRON-NT 1117 31.59Choksi, Neel K
LAC-NT 1218 31.67Nam, Francis
PAC-NT 1219 31.79Agarwal, Amrit N
LAC-NT 1120 31.80Nurre, Hayden C
MTRO-NT 1121 31.83Shan, William
IRON-NT 1122 31.95Ramanujam, Rajan
LAC-NT 1123 31.99Xu, Tate T
LAC-NT 1224 32.02Aggarwal, Amay P
LAC-NT 1125 32.27Komatsu, Yukio
MTRO-NT 1226 32.47Zhang, Hansen
MTRO-NT 1127 32.65Chan, Zachary
PAC-NT 11*28 32.73Rosenthal, Hudson
IRON-NT 12*28 32.73Malhotra, Kabir
IRON-NT 1130 32.84Chopra, Shaurya
PAC-NT 1131 33.12Yang, Arthur
PAC-NT 1232 33.18Reyes, Gael
LAC-NT 1233 33.34Homeniuk, Alex
PAC-NT 1234 33.53Winborne, Cruz X
LAC-NT 1235 33.84Anjanappa, Rayan S
IRON-NT 1136 34.35LaVorgna, Lincoln S
IRON-NT 1137 34.84Salian, Arsh
IRON-NT 1138 35.08Nijeesh, Rishaan
LAC-NT 1139 35.24Patel, Shlok S
LAC-NT 1140 35.41Davidson, Eli J
PAC-NT 1141 35.59Do, Hisoo
LAC-NT 1142 36.63Dhengle, Dhruva A
LAC-NT 1243 36.77Contreras, Ethan A
LAC-NT 1144 37.09Framo, Levi J
MTRO-NT 1145 37.70Karwal, Ariv
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(Event	100		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PAC-NT 1246 38.42Vaddempudi, Lalit K
MTRO-NT 12*47 39.21Balamurugan, Vivaan
LAC-NT 11*47 39.21Jackson, Robert E
PAC-NT 1149 40.45Alluri, Rutvik
LAC-NT 1150 42.37Larned, Layton D
MTRO-NT 1151 43.51Chambless, JJ
PAC-NT 1152 45.35Hussain, Sameh A
A+-NT 1153 48.25Mukherjee, Rayan
A+-NT 1154 1:04.63Jain, Vihaan

Event	101		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

TRAC-NT 151 24.83Taylor, Emma L
IRON-NT 182 25.22Hix, Reagan A
IRON-NT 163 25.78Wolgeschaffen Fernan, Pa
IRON-NT 174 25.89Garagiola, Lauren G
IRON-NT 155 26.39Koid, Hailey H
IRON-NT 156 27.19Odowd, Ana M
IRON-NT 187 27.27Hirner, Sophia A
IRON-NT 178 27.73Boyle, Ellie M
MTRO-NT 169 27.81Leonardi, Lucrecia
IRON-NT 1710 27.87Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
UN-IA-NT 1811 27.92Wygant, Amelia R
IRON-NT 1512 28.44Ramirez, Chloe
IRON-NT 1513 28.54Johns, Josie A
MTRO-NT 1514 28.67Mayces, Abigail
STAR-NT 1615 30.54Pope, Sydney R
PAC-NT 1516 30.68Trivedi, Vrinda
IRON-NT 1717 31.09Nelson, Emme R

Event	102		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MTRO-NT 171 21.31Wang, Ethan
IRON-NT 162 21.90Phillips, Hudson T
IRON-NT 173 22.36Tong, Elijah C
MTRO-NT 174 22.64Le, Jason
IRON-NT 175 22.95Washburn, Nathaniel L
IRON-NT 176 23.08Springer, Preston G
PAC-NT 22*7 23.25Stewart, Dexter
A+-NT 18*7 23.25Park, Jacob S
MTRO-NT 159 23.36Zheng, Andrew
IRON-NT 1710 23.54Heiermann, Allen D
IRON-NT 1511 23.66Reynolds, Gabe L
IRON-NT 1612 23.82Trang, Samuel T
IRON-NT 1713 24.09Rand, Max R
MTRO-NT 1614 24.23Filin, Sebastian
IRON-NT 1515 24.43Ko, Chris Y
PAC-NT 1516 24.51Popovic, Novak
MTRO-NT 1717 24.94Gordon, Noah
A+-NT 1518 25.37Okhotskiy, Elan
PAC-NT 1519 25.39Do, Jacob G
MTRO-NT 1520 25.65Ezetendu, Tyler
A+-NT 1521 26.45Huffman, Christopher
IRON-NT 1522 26.63Rathore, Yagya
IRON-NT 1523 26.83Marshall, Dean L

PAC-NT 1524 27.20Brown, Logan
IRON-NT 1525 27.49Simatacolos, Jason G
LAC-NT 1526 28.03Tu, William Y
PAC-NT 1627 30.02Reddy, Rahul S

Event	103		Girls	11-12	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 5:02.82Kucic, Taylor A
32.24 37.27 38.57 37.60
43.07 44.17 36.18 33.72

IRON-NT 122 5:21.23Sloan, Zinnia M
34.88 42.90 42.48 41.92
42.03 43.15 37.28 36.59

TRAC-NT 123 5:24.57Madison, Aubree V
33.45 40.12 42.88 42.58
45.11 46.06 38.37 36.00

IRON-NT 124 5:37.77Scullin, Mia J
36.35 42.14 43.18 40.78
51.24 51.08 37.28 35.72

Event	104		Boys	11-12	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 121 4:55.80Mueller, Trek J
33.14 37.00 37.36 36.29
44.12 43.36 32.78 31.75

IRON-NT 122 5:03.80Link, Sawyer H
33.66 37.70 40.63 39.85
43.35 43.26 32.74 32.61

IRON-NT 123 5:25.82Yu, Nolan M
39.26 47.11 41.33 40.29
43.69 44.44 36.08 33.62

IRON-NT 124 5:29.09Bai, Owen W
32.81 39.49 39.41 40.34
52.98 51.29 36.18 36.59

Event	105		Girls	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 181 4:33.20Hix, Reagan A
29.63 33.72 34.88 33.93
38.87 39.35 32.21 30.61

IRON-NT 172 4:50.86Garagiola, Lauren G
32.21 37.89 37.27 36.71
41.05 42.16 32.17 31.40

IRON-NT 153 4:54.44Thelen, Camille N
31.72 36.99 37.71 37.47
41.83 42.37 33.67 32.68

UN-IA-NT 184 4:55.04Wygant, Amelia R
32.33 38.63 37.04 35.86
43.26 43.55 32.70 31.67

IRON-NT 155 5:31.11Ramirez, Chloe
32.15 37.28 42.45 41.15
53.01 53.67 36.36 35.04

Event	106		Boys	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 171 4:10.30Tong, Elijah C
26.72 30.45 34.54 32.72
35.21 35.49 28.01 27.16
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(Event	106		Boys	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IRON-NT 172 4:11.74Washburn, Nathaniel L
26.35 30.25 32.09 31.86
38.03 37.80 27.73 27.63

IRON-NT 163 4:23.78Phillips, Hudson T
29.42 34.03 33.76 32.90
38.35 37.68 29.47 28.17

IRON-NT 154 4:25.24Ko, Chris Y
28.93 32.97 33.74 33.79
38.38 38.30 29.58 29.55

IRON-NT 155 4:28.40Rand, Zac N
28.43 32.83 34.40 34.16
38.42 37.69 31.34 31.13

A+-NT 186 4:33.48Park, Jacob S
29.17 33.29 35.17 35.54
38.80 39.43 32.33 29.75

LAC-NT 157 4:38.27Yao, Austin
28.55 34.03 36.85 36.59
38.49 40.24 32.90 30.62

TRAC-NT 178 4:40.32Zheng, Alex E
28.31 32.71 36.58 34.84
39.22 40.18 35.12 33.36

TRAC-NT 169 4:49.54Zheng, Brandon V
30.27 35.83 36.18 35.75
44.92 44.35 31.57 30.67

IRON-NT 1510 4:49.87Marshall, Dean L
30.19 35.47 37.01 37.09
41.83 43.51 33.14 31.63

PAC-NT 1511 5:15.08Popovic, Novak
32.22 39.10 39.68 39.48
44.01 44.76 37.74 38.09

PAC-NT 1512 5:23.81Do, Jacob G
32.59 39.80 41.68 40.57
47.30 47.87 37.65 36.35

TRAC-NT 1613 5:30.61Gipson, Garrett K
35.92 43.40 41.70 40.67
49.39 49.48 35.54 34.51


